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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       2MILE       5MILE      10MILE      LAST5K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Alexander Cushman      M25-29       1/138       10:27       26:41       53:26       16:07    5:19     1:09:32
2     Jedidiah Dodge         M25-29       2/138       10:29       26:41       53:57       17:12    5:26     1:11:09
3     Alec Weinhold          M20-24        1/55       11:07       27:56       55:58       17:32    5:37     1:13:29
4     Brian Falcone          M40-44       1/109       11:23       28:43       57:29       17:33    5:44     1:15:02
5     Cameron Ausen          M35-39       1/151                   30:25     1:00:15       18:13    6:00     1:18:28
6     Brian Karl             M20-24        2/55       12:38       30:55     1:00:29       18:30    6:02     1:18:58
7     Ethan Hinderman        M15-19        1/19       11:12       28:58       59:47       19:36    6:04     1:19:22
8     Ryan Hopper            M35-39       2/151       11:30       29:19     1:00:02       19:33    6:05     1:19:35
9     Jeremy Duss            M40-44       2/109       12:22       30:56     1:01:18       18:47    6:07     1:20:05
10    Brad Theyerl           M40-44       3/109                   30:37     1:01:36       19:37    6:12     1:21:13
11    Matthew Gausmann       M25-29       3/138       12:01       30:42     1:02:05       20:04    6:17     1:22:08
12    Sam Uhrich             M20-24        3/55       13:09       32:25     1:03:43       18:52    6:19     1:22:35
13    Patrick Lesiewicz      M25-29       4/138       12:14       30:59     1:02:45       20:00    6:19     1:22:45
14    Eduardo Neri           M25-29       5/138       11:13       30:04     1:02:14       20:53    6:21     1:23:06
15    Matt Shannon           M25-29       6/138       12:29       31:28     1:03:23       19:47    6:21     1:23:09
16    Zachary Carr           M40-44       4/109                   31:42     1:03:41       19:53    6:23     1:23:33
17    Marcus Hawkins         M30-34       1/143       11:13       28:48     1:00:29       23:13    6:24     1:23:42
18    Chris Martinez         M25-29       7/138       11:52       30:44     1:03:48       20:05    6:25     1:23:53
19    Connor McGee           M30-34       2/143       12:54       32:13     1:04:35       19:56    6:28     1:24:31
20    Jackson Lodermeier     M20-24        4/55       12:18       31:36     1:04:09       20:32    6:28     1:24:41
21    Mike Hruska            M30-34       3/143       12:43       32:13     1:04:48       20:19    6:30     1:25:06
22    Timothy Valley         M50-54       1/111       12:51       32:11     1:04:47       20:23    6:30     1:25:09
23    Andrew Ontano          M25-29       8/138       12:19       31:36     1:04:28       20:50    6:31     1:25:18
24    Stacey Kincaid         F40-44       1/151       13:06       32:51     1:05:44       19:36    6:31     1:25:20
25    David Markle           M35-39       3/151       12:14       31:43     1:04:44       20:39    6:32     1:25:23
26    Jordan Wall            M25-29       9/138       12:15       31:42     1:04:42       20:47    6:32     1:25:29
27    Amy Schlotthauer       F35-39       1/167       12:54       32:52     1:05:47       19:51    6:33     1:25:37
28    Zachary Redding        M40-44       5/109       12:38       32:00     1:04:49       20:51    6:33     1:25:40
29    Charles Cooper         M40-44       6/109       12:39       32:07     1:04:59       20:42    6:33     1:25:40
30    Ryan Pelis             M15-19        2/19       12:51       31:53     1:04:40       21:02    6:33     1:25:41
31    Josh Dietsche          M40-44       7/109       12:51       32:19     1:05:16       20:26    6:33     1:25:41
32    Sam Slattery           F20-24        1/96       13:35       32:58     1:05:32       20:14    6:33     1:25:46
33    James Huenink          M35-39       4/151       12:51       32:30     1:05:18       20:29    6:33     1:25:47
34    Dale Humphrey          M50-54       2/111       12:52       32:10     1:04:51       21:18    6:35     1:26:09
35    Christopher Liegel     M50-54       3/111       12:47       32:12     1:05:18       21:04    6:36     1:26:22
36    Alan Stepchinski       M20-24        5/55       13:34       33:46     1:07:04       19:20    6:36     1:26:23
37    Anne Tully             F35-39       2/167       12:54       32:52     1:06:17       20:57    6:40     1:27:14
38    Jeffrey Kaether        M30-34       4/143       12:46       32:47     1:06:39       21:23    6:44     1:28:01
39    Eric Eckerman          M40-44       8/109       11:56       31:08     1:08:46       19:25    6:44     1:28:10
40    Michael Cabell         M35-39       5/151       13:26       33:46     1:07:26       20:58    6:45     1:28:23
41    Mark Guyer             M35-39       6/151       13:56       34:46     1:08:22       20:22    6:47     1:28:44
42    Matt Kenseth           M45-49       1/121       13:10       33:34     1:07:42       21:05    6:47     1:28:47
43    Jay Ogle               M25-29      10/138       13:27       33:59     1:08:04       20:51    6:48     1:28:55
44    Hector Solis           M40-44       9/109       13:03       32:54     1:06:22       22:36    6:48     1:28:58
45    Hunter Putzke          M25-29      11/138       14:17       34:33     1:08:10       21:00    6:49     1:29:10
46    Eric Niemeyer          M25-29      12/138       14:25       34:57     1:08:28       20:58    6:50     1:29:26
47    Brandon Small          M25-29      13/138       13:09       33:56     1:08:35       20:56    6:50     1:29:31
48    Jessica Wallen         F35-39       3/167       13:11       33:41     1:08:28       21:10    6:51     1:29:37
49    Nicholas Kielpinski    M25-29      14/138       12:53       32:56     1:07:23       22:16    6:51     1:29:39
50    Jeff Hackel            M50-54       4/111       13:37       34:06     1:08:27       21:16    6:51     1:29:43
51    Eric Begoun            M25-29      15/138       13:07       33:29     1:07:55       22:12    6:53     1:30:07
52    Jean-Luc Thiffeault    M45-49       2/121       13:53       34:39     1:08:59       21:12    6:53     1:30:10
53    Eli Hyman              M25-29      16/138       13:15       33:43     1:08:22       21:50    6:54     1:30:12
54    Jonathan Bauer         M35-39       7/151       13:40       34:35     1:09:25       20:48    6:54     1:30:12
55    Christopher Cesar Jr.  M25-29      17/138       13:12       33:42     1:08:47       21:33    6:54     1:30:19
56    Courtney Blackwell     F30-34       1/158                   33:45     1:08:36       21:47    6:54     1:30:22
57    Jake Spitz             M35-39       8/151       13:14       33:45     1:08:36       21:47    6:54     1:30:22
58    Scott Borgwardt        M45-49       3/121       13:11       33:05     1:07:42       22:42    6:54     1:30:23
59    Andy Nguyen            M30-34       5/143       12:51       32:52     1:07:52       22:45    6:55     1:30:36
60    Al Grigals             M50-54       5/111       13:20       34:01     1:09:07       21:32    6:56     1:30:39
61    Jessica Van Beek-King  F35-39       4/167                   33:48     1:08:56       22:06    6:57     1:31:02
62    Kurt Gitzlaff          M40-44      10/109       13:50       34:48     1:09:40       21:31    6:58     1:31:11
63    Sam Craig              M20-24        6/55       12:35       32:42     1:08:19       23:11    6:59     1:31:29
64    Clayton Smith          M25-29      18/138       13:52       33:55     1:09:15       22:15    7:00     1:31:30
65    Mark Bakalars          M45-49       4/121       13:38       34:38     1:09:46       21:46    7:00     1:31:32
66    Adam Van Huis          M25-29      19/138       13:11       33:29     1:08:20       23:27    7:01     1:31:47
67    Kevin McGivern         M25-29      20/138       13:37       34:40     1:10:06       21:42    7:01     1:31:48
68    Graham Thornton        M35-39       9/151       13:56       34:46     1:09:28       22:24    7:01     1:31:51
69    Chassity Mays          F35-39       5/167       13:17       33:49     1:09:12       22:42    7:01     1:31:54
70    Sam West               M25-29      21/138       13:45       34:50     1:10:01       21:59    7:02     1:31:59
71    Jonathan Schneider     M40-44      11/109       13:52       34:53     1:10:16       21:50    7:02     1:32:06
72    Jonathan Greenhalgh    M25-29      22/138       14:00       34:31     1:09:38       22:45    7:04     1:32:22
73    Jon Thomas             M30-34       6/143       13:56       35:02     1:10:23       22:04    7:04     1:32:27
74    Brent Rasmus           M40-44      12/109       13:46       34:49     1:10:20       22:14    7:04     1:32:33
75    John Connelly          M50-54       6/111       13:41       34:38     1:10:20       22:14    7:04     1:32:34
76    Shane Smith            M35-39      10/151       13:57       35:22     1:10:54       21:41    7:04     1:32:35
77    Isaiah Martens         M10-14         1/5       13:51       35:08     1:10:42       22:02    7:05     1:32:43
78    Jonathan Martens       M35-39      11/151       13:51       35:08     1:11:53       20:52    7:05     1:32:45
79    Matt Stemrich          M30-34       7/143       13:04       34:03     1:09:58       22:48    7:05     1:32:45
80    Larry Smith            M55-59        1/65       13:27       34:24     1:10:17       22:33    7:06     1:32:50
81    Heather Curnutt        F45-49       1/129       13:18       34:13     1:10:30       22:24    7:06     1:32:53
82    Todd Biggerman         M45-49       5/121       13:53       34:54     1:10:37       22:30    7:07     1:33:07
83    Matt Schultz           M45-49       6/121       13:53       35:29     1:11:06       22:01    7:07     1:33:07
84    Jon Szczepanski        M50-54       7/111       13:33       34:33     1:10:00       23:08    7:07     1:33:08
85    Patrick Dragert        M40-44      13/109       13:46       34:54     1:10:26       22:50    7:08     1:33:16
86    Alex Kirschling        M25-29      23/138       13:47       34:52     1:10:24       22:54    7:08     1:33:18
87    Adam Alexander         M30-34       8/143       12:54       33:17     1:10:41       22:42    7:08     1:33:22
88    Jake Jenkins           M30-34       9/143       12:57       34:05     1:10:27       23:02    7:09     1:33:28
89    Jay Wisniewski         M25-29      24/138       14:02       35:26     1:11:10       22:25    7:09     1:33:35
90    Luke Zeka              M25-29      25/138       13:33       33:55     1:08:55       24:51    7:10     1:33:45
91    Chris Thomas           M30-34      10/143       13:49       35:01     1:10:22       23:26    7:10     1:33:48
92    Emily Renn             F25-29       1/160       14:14       36:07     1:11:58       22:07    7:11     1:34:05
93    Colin Grove            M45-49       7/121       13:45       35:03     1:11:15       23:01    7:12     1:34:15
94    James Ewing            M40-44      14/109       14:35       36:28     1:12:40       21:45    7:13     1:34:24
95    Chadwick Biermeier     M40-44      15/109       13:56       35:03     1:10:53       23:37    7:13     1:34:29
96    Michael Hengst         M45-49       8/121       14:10       35:41     1:12:03       22:27    7:13     1:34:29
97    Chad Bohne             M40-44      16/109       14:09       35:56     1:12:30       22:07    7:14     1:34:36
98    Nathan Campbell        M35-39      12/151       14:05       35:47     1:12:03       22:41    7:14     1:34:43
99    Kory Vanderboom        M40-44      17/109       14:10       35:43     1:11:45       22:59    7:14     1:34:44
100   Masaru Oka             M30-34      11/143       13:44       35:44     1:12:31       22:15    7:14     1:34:45

Generated January 6, 2026 at 11:13 PM 1/21



2019 MADISON MINI-MARATHON - Half Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       2MILE       5MILE      10MILE      LAST5K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
101   Noah Williams          M45-49       9/121       14:24       36:18     1:12:19       22:29    7:15     1:34:48
102   John Staerk            M50-54       8/111       13:58       35:22     1:11:46       23:02    7:15     1:34:48
103   Joie Ross              F20-24        2/96       14:53       36:57     1:12:50       22:20    7:16     1:35:09
104   Garrett Murgatroyd     M30-34      12/143       13:17       35:20     1:11:59       23:12    7:16     1:35:10
105   Raymond Hatrick        M25-29      26/138       14:54       36:55     1:13:16       21:59    7:17     1:35:14
106   Carlos Garcia          M15-19        3/19       13:16       34:16     1:12:12       23:03    7:17     1:35:14
107   Amol Patwardhan        M25-29      27/138       14:46       36:42     1:13:21       22:23    7:19     1:35:44
108   Shilo Titus            M40-44      18/109       13:31       34:46     1:11:14       24:37    7:19     1:35:51
109   Dennis Shebesta        M50-54       9/111       13:34       34:42     1:12:28       23:35    7:20     1:36:03
110   Jason Stuckey          M40-44      19/109       14:20       36:13     1:13:15       22:51    7:21     1:36:05
111   Mark Sheffield         M40-44      20/109       15:07       38:10     1:14:35       21:36    7:21     1:36:11
112   Peter Woodruff         M30-34      13/143       13:22       34:39     1:11:32       24:40    7:21     1:36:11
113   Larry Coons            M35-39      13/151       13:14       33:41     1:09:54       26:48    7:23     1:36:42
114   Brett Anderson         M40-44      21/109       14:01       35:35     1:12:58       23:46    7:23     1:36:43
115   Ryan Denu              M25-29      28/138       14:15       35:47     1:13:19       23:27    7:24     1:36:46
116   Dicter Hernandez       M20-24        7/55       14:46       36:01     1:12:27       24:20    7:24     1:36:46
117   Aidan Simpson          M15-19        4/19       13:52       34:53     1:12:11       24:39    7:24     1:36:50
118   Justin Fletchall       M35-39      14/151       14:55       37:19     1:14:45       22:10    7:24     1:36:54
119   Karl Mark              M45-49      10/121       14:20       36:25     1:14:07       22:50    7:25     1:36:57
120   Antonio Lopez          M35-39      15/151       13:46       35:05     1:12:02       24:58    7:25     1:36:59
121   Kevin Stutt            M30-34      14/143       13:25       35:38     1:13:22       23:49    7:26     1:37:11
122   Michael Barry          M45-49      11/121       14:29       36:28     1:13:44       23:34    7:26     1:37:18
123   Natalie Gaio           F25-29       2/160       14:08       35:57     1:13:30       23:51    7:26     1:37:21
124   John Cherf             M50-54      10/111                   37:15     1:14:27       22:57    7:27     1:37:23
125   Jake Konieczka         M20-24        8/55       15:15       37:38     1:14:37       22:51    7:27     1:37:27
126   Jake Eaton             M40-44      22/109       15:04       37:18     1:14:06       23:22    7:27     1:37:28
127   Maria Grandoni         F25-29       3/160       14:41       37:07     1:14:24       23:06    7:27     1:37:30
128   Albert Schmidt         M65-69        1/28       14:19       36:28     1:14:05       23:28    7:27     1:37:33
129   Michael Fedele         M55-59        2/65       13:37       35:05     1:12:52       25:02    7:29     1:37:53
130   Jason Burmeister       M40-44      23/109       13:49       36:39     1:14:36       23:19    7:29     1:37:54
131   Matthew Hammer         M30-34      15/143       13:46       34:46     1:12:43       25:11    7:29     1:37:54
132   Margaret McGill        F20-24        3/96       15:57       38:48     1:15:51       22:12    7:30     1:38:03
133   Andrew Fiedler         M35-39      16/151       15:03       38:10     1:15:37       22:33    7:30     1:38:09
134   Jason Fletchall        M30-34      16/143       14:55       37:19     1:14:44       23:29    7:30     1:38:13
135   Sean Tuffy             M25-29      29/138       14:01       36:03     1:13:42       24:38    7:31     1:38:20
136   Matthew Peterson       M25-29      30/138                   37:49     1:14:44       23:39    7:31     1:38:23
137   Matthew Harer          M35-39      17/151       14:39       37:32     1:14:57       23:29    7:31     1:38:25
138   Kate Larsh             F45-49       2/129       15:00       36:59     1:14:37       23:50    7:31     1:38:27
139   Michael Shannon        M20-24        9/55       13:50       35:22     1:13:10       25:22    7:32     1:38:32
140   Scott Topel            M50-54      11/111       15:11       38:23     1:15:45       22:54    7:32     1:38:39
141   Jennifer Mandel        F45-49       3/129       14:29       37:23     1:14:58       23:46    7:33     1:38:43
142   Sean Keane             M40-44      24/109                   38:42     1:15:51       22:55    7:33     1:38:46
143   Michael Pawlak         M45-49      12/121       14:26       36:51     1:15:08       23:39    7:33     1:38:47
144   Maxfield Flynn         M40-44      25/109       14:40       36:51     1:14:32       24:19    7:33     1:38:50
145   Natalie Buratti        F25-29       4/160       15:04       38:07     1:15:44       23:07    7:33     1:38:51
146   Cody Cahoon            M25-29      31/138       14:41       37:09     1:15:02       23:53    7:34     1:38:55
147   Mike Martin            M30-34      17/143       13:47       35:39     1:13:44       25:14    7:34     1:38:58
148   James Nuttall          M45-49      13/121                   37:51     1:15:39       23:23    7:34     1:39:01
149   Jill Guenther          F40-44       2/151       14:16       36:40     1:14:58       24:05    7:34     1:39:02
150   Jeff Vanbendegom       M45-49      14/121       14:38       37:32     1:15:36       23:30    7:34     1:39:06
151   Lee Gibbs              M40-44      26/109       13:59       35:37     1:11:50       27:17    7:34     1:39:07
152   Elin Alexander         F25-29       5/160       15:10       38:13     1:15:53       23:15    7:35     1:39:08
153   Teresa Mangin          F40-44       3/151       14:55       37:18     1:14:59       24:19    7:35     1:39:17
154   Wills Manning          M15-19        5/19                   34:09     1:13:25       25:54    7:35     1:39:19
155   Thomas Veselka         M50-54      12/111       13:23       35:13     1:13:43       25:37    7:35     1:39:20
156   Wyatt Elmore           M10-14         2/5       13:52       36:33     1:15:42       23:40    7:36     1:39:21
157   Elizabeth Jach         F30-34       2/158       15:16       38:18     1:15:29       23:58    7:36     1:39:26
158   Sabrina Sanchez        F30-34       3/158       14:11       36:39     1:15:17       24:10    7:36     1:39:26
159   Nicholas Davey         M35-39      18/151       14:57       36:51     1:14:28       25:03    7:36     1:39:31
160   Abigail Ho             F30-34       4/158       14:50       37:20     1:15:24       24:07    7:36     1:39:31
161   Ira Simpson            M40-44      27/109       13:53       35:27     1:14:20       25:14    7:36     1:39:33
162   Erin Nachreiner Mackes F30-34       5/158       15:06       38:10     1:15:51       23:44    7:36     1:39:34
163   Eduardo Garcia         M15-19        6/19       13:04       34:38     1:14:22       25:13    7:37     1:39:35
164   Brian Thorpe           M45-49      15/121                   38:32     1:16:36       23:07    7:37     1:39:42
165   David Schwartz         M15-19        7/19                   38:15     1:16:26       23:18    7:37     1:39:44
166   Alfredo Benitez        M20-24       10/55       14:33       36:52     1:15:17       24:28    7:37     1:39:44
167   Alex Atterbury         M40-44      28/109       15:10       38:14     1:15:54       23:51    7:37     1:39:45
168   Chris W. Jungkans      M55-59        3/65       15:10       38:14     1:15:54       23:51    7:37     1:39:45
169   Jennifer Lemke         F20-24        4/96       15:10       38:14     1:16:45       23:03    7:38     1:39:47
170   Rachel Uhrich          F15-19        1/26       15:38       38:32     1:16:25       23:25    7:38     1:39:50
171   John Rupel             M20-24       11/55       15:05       38:08     1:15:48       24:06    7:38     1:39:54
172   Lauren Taylor          F25-29       6/160       15:16       38:35     1:16:36       23:20    7:38     1:39:56
173   Trevor Kramer          M40-44      29/109       15:13       38:16     1:16:39       23:18    7:38     1:39:56
174   Ruth Ewing             F35-39       6/167       15:23       38:19     1:16:26       23:31    7:38     1:39:57
175   Maggie Carey           F15-19        2/26       15:24       38:16     1:16:26       23:34    7:38     1:40:00
176   Sam Kunde              M25-29      32/138       15:44       39:26     1:18:02       22:03    7:39     1:40:04
177   Jacob Klug             M20-24       12/55       15:18       38:46     1:17:19       22:46    7:39     1:40:05
178   Ross George            M30-34      18/143                   37:34     1:15:36       24:33    7:39     1:40:08
179   Ashley Hansen          F30-34       6/158       14:55       37:07     1:15:23       24:46    7:39     1:40:09
180   Brendan Caddick        M25-29      33/138       15:10       38:14     1:15:54       24:15    7:39     1:40:09
181   Brad Zerlanko          M35-39      19/151       15:15       38:35     1:16:54       23:17    7:39     1:40:11
182   Christoper Biller      M30-34      19/143       15:09       38:13     1:16:07       24:14    7:40     1:40:21
183   Nick Gnadt             M35-39      20/151       14:04       37:05     1:15:31       24:58    7:41     1:40:29
184   Elizabeth Johnson      F30-34       7/158       15:04       38:05     1:16:24       24:07    7:41     1:40:31
185   Mary Olson             F30-34       8/158                   38:14     1:16:31       24:05    7:41     1:40:35
186   Lucian Rothe           M25-29      34/138       13:55       35:43     1:14:40       25:58    7:41     1:40:37
187   Amy Swenson            F40-44       4/151       15:24       38:20     1:17:22       23:20    7:42     1:40:41
188   Michele Heller         F45-49       4/129       14:44       37:22     1:15:44       25:04    7:42     1:40:48
189   Robert Grorud          M40-44      30/109       13:57       36:54     1:15:38       25:10    7:42     1:40:48
190   Ruthanna Seidel        F30-34       9/158       14:43       37:30     1:16:17       24:32    7:42     1:40:49
191   Kyle Jones             M25-29      35/138       15:09       38:05     1:16:01       24:52    7:43     1:40:53
192   Ruairi McEnroe         M35-39      21/151       15:43       38:51     1:16:59       23:57    7:43     1:40:55
193   Michael Smith          M50-54      13/111       14:46       37:42     1:16:32       24:25    7:43     1:40:57
194   Christopher Heidemann  M45-49      16/121       15:28       38:45     1:17:18       23:39    7:43     1:40:57
195   Anand Ayya             M35-39      22/151       15:21       38:06     1:16:02       24:57    7:43     1:40:58
196   Theresa Selestow       F25-29       7/160                   38:01     1:17:14       23:46    7:43     1:40:59
197   Eric Anderson          M25-29      36/138       15:41       38:27     1:16:47       24:14    7:43     1:41:01
198   David Sereno           M60-64        1/54       14:56       37:50     1:16:49       24:14    7:43     1:41:02
199   Melissa Biesmann       F20-24        5/96       15:34       38:42     1:17:12       23:51    7:43     1:41:02
200   Charles Reinke         M25-29      37/138       14:23       36:41     1:15:04       26:01    7:43     1:41:04
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       2MILE       5MILE      10MILE      LAST5K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
201   Rachel Garippo         F20-24        6/96       15:09       38:13     1:17:22       23:50    7:44     1:41:11
202   Emily Nault            F25-29       8/160                   37:49     1:16:50       24:24    7:44     1:41:13
203   Armand Grabowski       M25-29      38/138                   39:34     1:17:37       23:40    7:44     1:41:16
204   Jesse Lueschow         M20-24       13/55       14:22       36:14     1:15:20       25:59    7:45     1:41:19
205   Ashley Bolin           F25-29       9/160       14:55       37:53     1:17:48       23:46    7:46     1:41:34
206   Anna Schwenn           F15-19        3/26       14:08       36:37     1:16:41       24:56    7:46     1:41:37
207   Jeffrey Wachter        M30-34      20/143       15:44       38:19     1:17:16       24:21    7:46     1:41:37
208   Linda-Lou O'Connor     F50-54        1/88       15:12       38:31     1:17:14       24:26    7:46     1:41:40
209   Timothy Harris         M30-34      21/143       14:29       36:58     1:16:27       25:23    7:47     1:41:50
210   Kathryn Uhrich         F25-29      10/160       15:45       38:33     1:16:51       25:02    7:47     1:41:52
211   Tyronna Johnson-Capers F50-54        2/88       15:41       38:56     1:17:35       24:20    7:47     1:41:55
212   Gina Witt              F45-49       5/129       15:33       38:16     1:17:13       24:45    7:47     1:41:58
213   J.R. Siewert           M65-69        2/28       15:17       38:32     1:18:06       23:53    7:48     1:41:58
214   Cheryl Allen           F45-49       6/129       14:59       38:01     1:17:13       24:48    7:48     1:42:00
215   Michele Guido          F40-44       5/151       14:19       37:21     1:17:15       24:48    7:48     1:42:03
216   Beau Blackdeer         M15-19        8/19       15:29       38:38     1:17:42       24:24    7:48     1:42:06
217   Daniel Cychosz         M30-34      22/143       13:54       35:17     1:15:04       27:05    7:48     1:42:08
218   Bre Drobac             F40-44       6/151                   39:01     1:17:51       24:31    7:49     1:42:21
219   Ashley Werner          F20-24        7/96       14:35       37:12     1:16:39       25:49    7:50     1:42:28
220   Mitch Stamp            M20-24       14/55       14:37       37:43     1:16:24       26:05    7:50     1:42:29
221   Bailey Kraemer         F30-34      10/158       15:05       38:28     1:18:12       24:22    7:50     1:42:34
222   Michael Mooren         M35-39      23/151       15:30       39:02     1:17:22       25:13    7:50     1:42:34
223   Clarissa Frayn         F25-29      11/160       15:43       39:50     1:19:08       23:27    7:50     1:42:34
224   Bruce Boll             M35-39      24/151       13:49       35:24     1:14:46       27:49    7:50     1:42:35
225   Josh Blanke            M45-49      17/121       15:00       38:04     1:17:10       25:29    7:51     1:42:38
226   Jonathan Matheny       M25-29      39/138       14:21       37:21     1:16:25       26:15    7:51     1:42:39
227   Allison Pelis          F40-44       7/151       14:06       36:43     1:16:05       26:36    7:51     1:42:40
228   Johnny Brown           M50-54      14/111       15:27       39:06     1:18:14       24:29    7:51     1:42:42
229   Kurt Schaefer          M40-44      31/109       15:10       38:00     1:17:01       25:43    7:51     1:42:44
230   Crystal Frohmader      F30-34      11/158       14:47       37:25     1:16:26       26:20    7:51     1:42:45
231   Andy Ruskiewicz        M30-34      23/143       15:26       39:15     1:18:40       24:06    7:51     1:42:46
232   Kaylee Sadeghpour-Hess F20-24        8/96       14:08       36:46     1:17:13       25:34    7:51     1:42:47
233   Nathan Uhrich          M20-24       15/55       15:39       38:02     1:17:32       25:18    7:51     1:42:50
234   Laurie Winkelman       F35-39       7/167       14:34       36:51     1:17:24       25:27    7:52     1:42:51
235   Mike Kramer            M35-39      25/151       15:48       39:38     1:18:25       24:30    7:52     1:42:54
236   Derek Ryan             M40-44      32/109       14:38       37:19     1:17:01       25:56    7:52     1:42:56
237   Matt Aaseng            M20-24       16/55                   35:54     1:19:41       23:27    7:53     1:43:08
238   Micah Udenby           M30-34      24/143       15:05       38:10     1:17:52       25:17    7:53     1:43:09
239   Paulina Phillips       F30-34      12/158       15:59       39:55     1:19:09       24:03    7:53     1:43:11
240   Aaron Young            M15-19        9/19       15:38       39:20     1:18:21       24:54    7:53     1:43:15
241   Madison Pralle         F25-29      12/160       15:28       38:38     1:18:12       25:21    7:55     1:43:33
242   Nick Koshollek         M30-34      25/143       17:48       42:45     1:21:39       22:05    7:56     1:43:44
243   Michelle Reising       F40-44       8/151                   39:05     1:18:30       25:19    7:56     1:43:48
244   Peter Matthias         M65-69        3/28                   40:09     1:19:30       24:24    7:56     1:43:53
245   Travis Gosse           M20-24       17/55       14:53       37:35     1:16:28       27:27    7:56     1:43:55
246   Geoffrey Hoffman       M45-49      18/121       15:49       39:23     1:18:45       25:10    7:56     1:43:55
247   Timothy Gross          M60-64        2/54       15:05                 1:19:03       25:00    7:57     1:44:02
248   Molly Hoferle          F20-24        9/96                   40:10     1:19:20       24:44    7:57     1:44:03
249   Travis Gaastra         M35-39      26/151       15:02       37:47     1:17:31       26:37    7:57     1:44:07
250   Will Blanchard         M20-24       18/55       16:01       39:49     1:19:11       24:58    7:57     1:44:09
251   Zach Meyers            M40-44      33/109       16:04       40:39     1:20:34       23:36    7:58     1:44:10
252   Oakes Dobson           M20-24       19/55       16:13       39:34     1:18:49       25:23    7:58     1:44:12
253   William Vinson         M40-44      34/109       15:09       38:28     1:17:46       26:27    7:58     1:44:12
254   Jason Thompson         M40-44      35/109       16:16       39:55     1:19:29       24:50    7:58     1:44:18
255   Megan Kasten           F25-29      13/160       15:17       38:04     1:17:51       26:34    7:59     1:44:24
256   Sarah Hose             F20-24       10/96       15:24       38:46     1:18:48       25:39    7:59     1:44:26
257   Phillip Mattsson-Boze  M30-34      26/143                   39:00     1:19:19       25:10    7:59     1:44:29
258   Kathy Martensen        F40-44       9/151                   40:49     1:20:45       23:52    8:00     1:44:37
259   Jeffrey Capaul         M45-49      19/121       16:05       39:49     1:20:17       24:21    8:00     1:44:37
260   Dorothea Ho            F60-64        1/33       15:50       39:40     1:19:28       25:12    8:00     1:44:40
261   Joe Bushman            M25-29      40/138       15:41       39:01     1:18:38       26:08    8:00     1:44:45
262   Candice Wayne          F25-29      14/160       15:09       38:13     1:17:40       27:08    8:00     1:44:48
263   Erik Kass              M40-44      36/109       16:11       40:14     1:20:16       24:33    8:00     1:44:48
264   Tyler Bialk            M25-29      41/138       14:41       38:28     1:19:21       25:42    8:02     1:45:02
265   Per Ahroon             M55-59        4/65       14:04       36:43     1:17:46       27:16    8:02     1:45:02
266   John Zupanc            M65-69        4/28                                                    8:02     1:45:03
267   Kole Rakers            M20-24       20/55       12:59       36:01     1:16:23       28:43    8:02     1:45:05
268   Thomas Cassini         M30-34      27/143       14:38       38:30     1:19:58       25:10    8:02     1:45:08
269   Peter Wilson           M40-44      37/109       16:03       40:26     1:20:33       24:39    8:02     1:45:12
270   Nicholas Rice          M30-34      28/143       15:48       39:42     1:20:21       25:04    8:03     1:45:25
271   David Govier           M25-29      42/138       15:43       39:58     1:20:30       24:57    8:03     1:45:26
272   Matt Thomas            M30-34      29/143       16:23       40:15     1:19:59       25:30    8:04     1:45:28
273   Malachy Bishop         M50-54      15/111       15:14       38:55     1:19:41       25:49    8:04     1:45:29
274   Kieran Degroot         M20-24       21/55       19:01       45:44     1:24:27       21:06    8:04     1:45:32
275   Daniel Pensinger       M30-34      30/143       14:01       37:19     1:20:05       25:30    8:04     1:45:35
276   Andrew Foster          M35-39      27/151                   39:14     1:19:49       25:50    8:04     1:45:38
277   Chad Tipmore           M35-39      28/151       14:02       36:03     1:16:17       29:22    8:04     1:45:39
278   Rachel Keele           F30-34      13/158       15:37       39:33     1:20:50       24:59    8:05     1:45:49
279   Taylor Fries           F30-34      14/158       16:24       41:07     1:21:06       24:44    8:05     1:45:49
280   Jonathan Jarosinski    M40-44      38/109       15:52       39:35     1:19:17       26:40    8:06     1:45:57
281   Victor Pan             M25-29      43/138       16:38       41:40     1:22:57       23:00    8:06     1:45:57
282   Guy Collins            M50-54      16/111       15:16       38:15     1:19:03       26:55    8:06     1:45:58
283   Jennifer Meudt         F40-44      10/151       15:25       38:20     1:19:59       26:03    8:06     1:46:01
284   Kevin Conto            M45-49      20/121       16:11       40:39     1:21:35       24:28    8:06     1:46:02
285   Jody Schwerdtfeger     F45-49       7/129       16:06       40:41     1:21:42       24:21    8:06     1:46:02
286   Dan Girkin             M20-24       22/55       14:41       38:44     1:19:35       26:32    8:06     1:46:06
287   Daniel Reznichek       M35-39      29/151       15:49       40:07     1:20:59       25:07    8:06     1:46:06
288   Jeffrey Potter         M50-54      17/111       14:39       38:26     1:20:26       25:43    8:07     1:46:08
289   Stephanie Skladzien    F35-39       8/167       14:52       38:34     1:19:56       26:14    8:07     1:46:10
290   Heath Cardwell         M35-39      30/151       16:07       39:59     1:20:01       26:10    8:07     1:46:10
291   Ross Bauer             M25-29      44/138                   41:36     1:21:58       24:17    8:07     1:46:15
292   Stephen Pitsch         M45-49      21/121       16:55       42:11     1:22:28       23:47    8:07     1:46:15
293   Tony Maio              M55-59        5/65                   38:43     1:17:39       28:39    8:07     1:46:17
294   Brad Bowsher           M40-44      39/109       15:14       39:20     1:19:24       26:57    8:08     1:46:21
295   Isaac Loegering        M20-24       23/55       15:47       39:26     1:19:57       26:27    8:08     1:46:23
296   Victor Jacobo          M25-29      45/138       14:57       38:02     1:18:56       27:30    8:08     1:46:26
297   Bobby Hinker           M15-19       10/19       16:14       40:35     1:20:26       26:01    8:08     1:46:27
298   Brenda Walton          F60-64        2/33       16:32       41:14     1:21:44       24:46    8:08     1:46:30
299   Zachary Picknell       M25-29      46/138       15:43       39:28     1:20:04       26:26    8:08     1:46:30
300   Allison Blanchard      F20-24       11/96       16:02       39:56     1:20:24       26:09    8:08     1:46:32
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Johan Den Boon         M50-54      18/111       16:08       40:01     1:19:58       26:45    8:09     1:46:43
302   Katie Schwraz          F20-24       12/96       15:44       40:02     1:20:00       26:45    8:09     1:46:45
303   William Andrichik      M30-34      31/143       15:50       40:32     1:20:57       25:49    8:09     1:46:45
304   Kevin Peura            M45-49      22/121       16:27       41:07     1:21:41       25:07    8:10     1:46:47
305   Rick Devine            M50-54      19/111       15:30       39:37     1:21:04       25:46    8:10     1:46:49
306   Melissa Wirth          F35-39       9/167       15:33       39:11     1:20:29       26:25    8:10     1:46:53
307   Matthew Wirth          M40-44      40/109       15:33       39:11     1:20:29       26:25    8:10     1:46:54
308   Ryan Hynek             M35-39      31/151       16:02       40:18     1:20:54       26:11    8:11     1:47:05
309   Shane Moisio           M40-44      41/109                   40:22     1:21:30       25:39    8:11     1:47:08
310   Bob Andrew             M50-54      20/111       16:08       40:40     1:21:35       25:40    8:12     1:47:14
311   Tom Miesen             M30-34      32/143       15:52       39:52     1:20:48       26:27    8:12     1:47:15
312   Eric Lockart           M45-49      23/121                   40:10     1:20:43       26:37    8:12     1:47:20
313   Seth Weld              M15-19       11/19       14:46       38:31     1:19:58       27:26    8:12     1:47:24
314   Susan Gitzlaff         F45-49       8/129       16:05       40:25     1:21:34       25:51    8:12     1:47:25
315   Igor Shults            M30-34      33/143       16:04       41:21     1:22:36       25:03    8:13     1:47:38
316   Kyle Olsen             M30-34      34/143       16:16       40:35     1:21:33       26:07    8:13     1:47:39
317   Laura Albert           F40-44      11/151       14:59       38:51     1:21:14       26:30    8:14     1:47:43
318   David Smith            M55-59        6/65       16:29       41:44     1:22:51       24:58    8:14     1:47:48
319   Bryce Dilger           M30-34      35/143       16:32       41:24     1:21:22       26:32    8:15     1:47:54
320   Jamie Corey            F30-34      15/158       15:33       40:12     1:21:24       26:31    8:15     1:47:54
321   Linda Frederick        F35-39      10/167                   40:35     1:22:37       25:18    8:15     1:47:55
322   Carol Stemrich         F60-64        3/33       15:11       38:16     1:19:35       28:25    8:15     1:47:59
323   Michael Hlinka         M20-24       24/55       15:39       39:14     1:20:29       27:31    8:15     1:47:59
324   Taras Martchenko       M35-39      32/151       16:35       40:30     1:20:34       27:28    8:15     1:48:01
325   Savannah Holt          F15-19        4/26       16:54       41:46     1:22:50       25:13    8:15     1:48:03
326   Mike Baron             M50-54      21/111       15:25       39:49     1:21:34       26:31    8:15     1:48:04
327   Jeff Bowe              M45-49      24/121       16:24       41:16     1:22:30       25:38    8:16     1:48:08
328   Tim Elliott            M30-34      36/143                   41:14     1:22:30       25:40    8:16     1:48:10
329   Chris Mlsna            M30-34      37/143       15:54       39:58     1:21:40       26:33    8:16     1:48:12
330   Andrew Zwieg           M35-39      33/151                   41:53     1:22:23       25:50    8:16     1:48:13
331   Isabella Chirafisi     F15-19        5/26       15:42       38:59     1:21:26       26:51    8:16     1:48:16
332   Erin Muckian           F20-24       13/96       15:54       39:56     1:21:21       26:59    8:17     1:48:19
333   Heather Ewing          F45-49       9/129                   41:11     1:22:33       25:48    8:17     1:48:20
334   Shayla Dvorak          F30-34      16/158       16:09       40:44     1:22:02       26:21    8:17     1:48:22
335   Nick Larson            M25-29      47/138       15:50       39:53     1:21:53       26:29    8:17     1:48:22
336   Jacob Tonstad          M25-29      48/138                   39:53     1:21:53       26:30    8:17     1:48:23
337   Jayme Wassow           M25-29      49/138                   43:40     1:25:14       23:09    8:17     1:48:23
338   Max Nicholson          M25-29      50/138                   43:40     1:25:15       23:09    8:17     1:48:23
339   Michael Eckert         M35-39      34/151       16:31       41:41     1:23:17       25:07    8:17     1:48:24
340   Kari Larsen            F15-19        6/26       15:36       39:49     1:21:45       26:46    8:17     1:48:31
341   Enda O'Donohoe         M45-49      25/121       16:24       42:02     1:22:44       25:47    8:17     1:48:31
342   Joseph Vogel           M50-54      22/111       15:47       39:54     1:21:24       27:10    8:18     1:48:33
343   Igor Gurevich          M40-44      42/109                   41:51     1:23:05       25:30    8:18     1:48:35
344   Kelly Tanem            F40-44      12/151       25:22                 1:18:18       30:18    8:18     1:48:35
345   Alex Minue             M25-29      51/138                   41:59     1:22:39       25:58    8:18     1:48:37
346   Brian Jend             M25-29      52/138       16:13       41:10     1:22:53       25:45    8:18     1:48:38
347   Randy Frederick        M35-39      35/151                   40:13     1:22:00       26:39    8:18     1:48:38
348   Mike Mezera            M30-34      38/143       14:56       38:48     1:20:09       28:31    8:18     1:48:39
349   Joyce Ruhland          F55-59        1/55                   40:40     1:22:21       26:19    8:18     1:48:40
350   Ryan Hoffman           M20-24       25/55       16:11       41:12     1:22:48       25:54    8:18     1:48:41
351   Dipesh Navsaria        M45-49      26/121       15:51       40:54     1:23:17       25:33    8:19     1:48:50
352   Ingrid Kallgren        F25-29      15/160       14:52       38:47     1:21:05       27:47    8:19     1:48:52
353   Kurt McMillen          M30-34      39/143       15:55       40:15     1:22:11       26:42    8:19     1:48:53
354   Ben Lutz               M30-34      40/143       16:33       41:54     1:23:11       25:43    8:19     1:48:53
355   Rob Grzyb              M30-34      41/143       14:23       38:12     1:22:21       26:33    8:19     1:48:53
356   Shane McCauley         M25-29      53/138       17:32       43:42     1:25:51       23:08    8:20     1:48:58
357   Maureen Sorensen       F45-49      10/129       15:51       40:30     1:22:36       26:23    8:20     1:48:59
358   Thomas Kielpinski      M55-59        7/65       16:30       41:28     1:23:08       25:51    8:20     1:48:59
359   Jeremy Lech            M45-49      27/121       15:16       39:22     1:21:34       27:27    8:20     1:49:01
360   Jessica Sullivan       F30-34      17/158                   41:30     1:23:24       25:38    8:20     1:49:02
361   Ashley Lackovich       F35-39      11/167       16:31       41:42     1:23:18       25:45    8:20     1:49:02
362   Michael Longley        M25-29      54/138                   41:37     1:21:53       27:11    8:20     1:49:03
363   Andrew Jend            M20-24       26/55       19:17       46:01     1:24:44       24:21    8:20     1:49:04
364   Brooke Lord            F55-59        2/55                   42:08     1:23:50       25:19    8:20     1:49:08
365   Andrew Lagatta         M40-44      43/109       16:04       40:48     1:22:11       26:58    8:20     1:49:08
366   Jason Minard           M40-44      44/109       15:56       40:34     1:22:36       26:33    8:20     1:49:09
367   John Hahn              M50-54      23/111       15:51       40:08     1:22:20       26:51    8:20     1:49:10
368   Theodore Nourie        M55-59        8/65       16:29       41:47     1:23:43       25:30    8:21     1:49:13
369   Cj Raymond             M35-39      36/151                             1:22:58       26:18    8:21     1:49:15
370   Fernando R. Moreira    M30-34      42/143       15:03       37:50     1:19:21       30:07    8:22     1:49:27
371   Monica Cooley          F25-29      16/160       15:26       39:41     1:22:13       27:16    8:22     1:49:28
372   Steph Gronemus         F35-39      12/167       15:58       41:01     1:23:09       26:20    8:22     1:49:29
373   Jack Staehler          M55-59        9/65                   40:51     1:22:44       26:45    8:22     1:49:29
374   Katie Effertz          F25-29      17/160                   43:28     1:24:10       25:23    8:22     1:49:32
375   Michael Suer           M30-34      43/143       16:32       41:44     1:23:10       26:34    8:23     1:49:43
376   Anthony Dunham         M45-49      28/121       16:28       41:39     1:23:14       26:30    8:23     1:49:43
377   Curt Brey              M40-44      45/109       16:32       41:44     1:23:10       26:34    8:23     1:49:44
378   Bethany Fredericks     F30-34      18/158       16:30       41:44     1:23:10       26:34    8:23     1:49:44
379   Linda Mueller          F50-54        3/88       15:17       39:07     1:21:27       28:20    8:23     1:49:47
380   Hannah Ellis           F20-24       14/96       16:30       42:04     1:24:14       25:35    8:23     1:49:48
381   Bridget McKinney       F30-34      19/158       14:23       37:27     1:20:48       29:01    8:23     1:49:49
382   Kevin Hurrell          M55-59       10/65       16:37       42:03     1:23:51       25:58    8:23     1:49:49
383   Daniel Sernadas        M20-24       27/55       18:28       43:48     1:24:03       25:54    8:24     1:49:56
384   Dean Copp              M55-59       11/65       16:28       41:25     1:23:37       26:22    8:24     1:49:58
385   Susan Hebgen           F45-49      11/129       16:02       41:13     1:23:45       26:15    8:24     1:49:59
386   Shane Staff            M50-54      24/111                   39:05     1:20:32       29:28    8:24     1:50:00
387   Matt Kalua             M35-39      37/151                   42:45     1:23:26       26:39    8:25     1:50:05
388   Jessica Leach          F35-39      13/167       15:56       40:33     1:23:28       26:38    8:25     1:50:05
389   Jeff Janke             M60-64        3/54       16:32       41:32     1:23:50       26:19    8:25     1:50:09
390   Becka Klein            F30-34      20/158       16:41       42:03     1:24:17       25:53    8:25     1:50:09
391   John Walsh             M35-39      38/151       16:26       41:18     1:24:25       25:46    8:25     1:50:10
392   Kelly Griego           M40-44      46/109       16:26       41:18     1:24:25       25:46    8:25     1:50:10
393   Anna Welton-Arndt      F20-24       15/96       14:53       38:33     1:22:11       28:01    8:25     1:50:12
394   Alexandra Sielaff      F30-34      21/158       16:45       41:42     1:23:55       26:20    8:25     1:50:15
395   Marcus Chacon          M45-49      29/121       16:37       42:02     1:23:53       26:23    8:25     1:50:15
396   Trevor Ring            M25-29      55/138       14:48       38:53     1:21:30       28:47    8:25     1:50:16
397   Kristen Marten         F25-29      18/160       16:01       40:29     1:22:40       27:38    8:26     1:50:17
398   Alexandra Erdmann      F25-29      19/160       16:01       40:29     1:22:40       27:38    8:26     1:50:17
399   Kevin Vilchez          M20-24       28/55       18:28       43:48     1:24:03       26:16    8:26     1:50:18
400   Jennifer Risgaard      F45-49      12/129       15:54       41:08     1:24:09       26:14    8:26     1:50:22
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       2MILE       5MILE      10MILE      LAST5K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
401   Jeni Bergles           F20-24       16/96       16:26       41:36     1:24:16       26:08    8:26     1:50:23
402   Christopher Teufel     M50-54      25/111       15:55       41:08     1:24:10       26:14    8:26     1:50:23
403   Kristina Nardi         F35-39      14/167       16:18       41:45     1:24:10       26:16    8:26     1:50:26
404   Joel Harmount          M30-34      44/143       16:30       43:24     1:24:56       25:32    8:26     1:50:28
405   Annika Peterson        F20-24       17/96       15:07       39:35     1:21:48       28:41    8:26     1:50:29
406   Marvin Fitzgerald      M45-49      30/121       16:26       41:52     1:24:11       26:20    8:27     1:50:30
407   Jenny Heckman          F50-54        4/88       16:57       41:48     1:23:35       26:56    8:27     1:50:30
408   Molly Smith            F40-44      13/151       15:02       38:33     1:20:46       29:45    8:27     1:50:30
409   Jason Young            M35-39      39/151       15:28       39:27     1:22:55       27:38    8:27     1:50:32
410   Brett Stangel          M30-34      45/143                   43:08     1:24:18       26:18    8:27     1:50:35
411   Rebecca Juntunen       F25-29      20/160       16:31       42:03     1:24:24       26:12    8:27     1:50:35
412   Katie Ossman           F30-34      22/158       17:10       42:34     1:24:47       25:51    8:27     1:50:38
413   Julio Leon             M40-44      47/109                   41:57     1:24:24       26:17    8:27     1:50:41
414   Eric Chambers          M25-29      56/138                   43:40     1:25:50       24:51    8:27     1:50:41
415   Ben Krambeer           M25-29      57/138       17:17       43:00     1:25:09       25:34    8:28     1:50:43
416   Wendy Bowe             F45-49      13/129       16:27       41:39     1:24:07       26:38    8:28     1:50:44
417   Tommy Franklin         M45-49      31/121       16:01       40:50     1:23:10       27:39    8:28     1:50:49
418   Taylor Brockman        F20-24       18/96       17:06       42:40     1:25:11       25:39    8:28     1:50:49
419   Jillian Delsignore     F40-44      14/151       16:22       41:31     1:24:06       26:45    8:28     1:50:51
420   Jacob Baldwin          M15-19       12/19       15:52       40:28     1:23:41       27:13    8:28     1:50:53
421   Andy Kitson            M35-39      40/151       18:04       43:28     1:25:34       25:22    8:29     1:50:56
422   Mariana Bergdolt       F55-59        3/55       15:38       40:42     1:23:15       27:48    8:29     1:51:02
423   Amy Fiedler            F35-39      15/167       16:30       41:26     1:23:55       27:12    8:29     1:51:07
424   Jessica Robbins        F40-44      15/151       16:30       41:27     1:23:56       27:12    8:29     1:51:07
425   Steve Gehrmann         M45-49      32/121       17:01       41:54     1:24:29       26:38    8:29     1:51:07
426   Alain Rault            M45-49      33/121       16:06       40:36     1:24:02       27:07    8:30     1:51:08
427   Scott Easton           M45-49      34/121       16:44       42:12     1:24:34       26:35    8:30     1:51:09
428   Brad Brinkmeier        M45-49      35/121       17:00       41:53                            8:30     1:51:11
429   Erik Blank             M25-29      58/138       16:19       41:21     1:23:49       27:24    8:30     1:51:12
430   Traci Hensel           F25-29      21/160                   41:22     1:23:49       27:25    8:30     1:51:13
431   Jeana Holt             F40-44      16/151       16:54       41:46     1:23:50       27:24    8:30     1:51:14
432   Phillip Splettstoeszer M25-29      59/138       16:48       41:26     1:23:37       27:48    8:31     1:51:24
433   Cloyd Greenhalgh       M65-69        5/28                   42:27     1:25:11       26:14    8:31     1:51:25
434   Andrew Ansay           M25-29      60/138       16:27       42:16     1:25:06       26:22    8:31     1:51:27
435   Melissa Mizwa          F40-44      17/151       17:21       42:35     1:25:17       26:11    8:31     1:51:27
436   Megan Leverton         F25-29      22/160       16:17       41:24     1:22:56       28:32    8:31     1:51:28
437   Christine Goodman      F50-54        5/88       16:39       42:33     1:25:23       26:09    8:31     1:51:32
438   Christopher Molnar     M40-44      48/109       16:38       42:33     1:25:21       26:11    8:31     1:51:32
439   Michael Piwoni         M35-39      41/151       16:31       42:03     1:25:08       26:31    8:32     1:51:39
440   Cheryl Frost           F45-49      14/129       16:16       41:31     1:24:36       27:04    8:32     1:51:40
441   Sam Phillips           M25-29      61/138                   42:29     1:24:40       27:01    8:32     1:51:40
442   Kim Breidenbach        F35-39      16/167       17:27       43:36     1:26:35       25:06    8:32     1:51:41
443   Eric Schneider         M30-34      46/143       16:28                 1:23:06       28:40    8:32     1:51:46
444   Kristi Allen           F30-34      23/158       15:20       40:29     1:24:40       27:09    8:33     1:51:49
445   Michael Haddock        M50-54      26/111       16:00       40:55     1:23:52       28:11    8:34     1:52:02
446   Shawn Klysen           M50-54      27/111       15:32       39:41     1:23:04       29:00    8:34     1:52:03
447   Jason Waldvogel        M40-44      49/109       15:33       39:42     1:23:05       28:59    8:34     1:52:03
448   Dave Garfoot           M60-64        4/54       16:45                 1:24:35       27:32    8:34     1:52:07
449   Jordan Sinz            M35-39      42/151       17:29                 1:26:00       26:09    8:34     1:52:08
450   Stephanie Sinz         F30-34      24/158       17:29       43:14     1:26:00       26:09    8:34     1:52:09
451   Farrah Rifelj          F40-44      18/151       16:16       41:16     1:24:58       27:19    8:35     1:52:16
452   Michael Ou             M25-29      62/138       16:53       42:25     1:25:05       27:18    8:35     1:52:23
453   Joe McGuire            M35-39      43/151       16:10       41:11     1:24:03       28:20    8:35     1:52:23
454   Shaun Danz             M45-49      36/121       16:36       42:09     1:25:07       27:19    8:35     1:52:25
455   Jake Demoulin          M35-39      44/151       16:20       41:01     1:23:21       29:05    8:35     1:52:26
456   Grace Pellegrino       F15-19        7/26       17:25       43:08     1:25:57       26:30    8:35     1:52:26
457   Stephen Chidester      M35-39      45/151       16:24       41:39     1:23:58       28:30    8:36     1:52:27
458   Maryellen Pellegrino   F50-54        6/88       17:25       43:08     1:26:11       26:20    8:36     1:52:30
459   Michael Pellegrino     M50-54      28/111                   43:07     1:26:11       26:20    8:36     1:52:30
460   Edwin Thaves           M50-54      29/111       17:15       43:01     1:25:52       26:45    8:36     1:52:37
461   Annie Staebler         F35-39      17/167       17:10       42:48     1:25:59       26:38    8:36     1:52:37
462   Nick Lane              M45-49      37/121       15:38       40:09     1:24:28       28:10    8:36     1:52:37
463   Benn Witt              M45-49      38/121       14:14       36:45     1:22:01       30:38    8:36     1:52:38
464   Justin Staebler        M40-44      50/109       17:10       42:49     1:25:59       26:40    8:36     1:52:38
465   Michael Pajewski       M50-54      30/111       17:06       42:17     1:25:19       27:23    8:37     1:52:42
466   Ergen Rojas            M60-64        5/54       16:54       41:50     1:24:54       27:52    8:37     1:52:45
467   Sarah Kaatz            F50-54        7/88       15:54       41:07     1:25:04       27:42    8:37     1:52:46
468   Kurt Carlson           M25-29      63/138                   44:22     1:26:46       26:03    8:37     1:52:49
469   Jay Praefke            M35-39      46/151       16:27       41:41     1:23:57       28:52    8:37     1:52:49
470   Robert Fanning         M40-44      51/109       16:24       40:30     1:22:14       30:42    8:38     1:52:55
471   Linzi Hansen           F30-34      25/158       16:59       42:24     1:25:36       27:20    8:38     1:52:55
472   Alissa Hagen           F35-39      18/167       16:40       41:35     1:24:53       28:19    8:39     1:53:11
473   Dustin Vickers         M30-34      47/143       16:21       41:42     1:24:50       28:23    8:39     1:53:13
474   Josh Berka             M35-39      47/151       15:52       40:26     1:24:22       28:52    8:39     1:53:14
475   Lindsay Christensen    F35-39      19/167       16:21       42:10     1:26:22       26:53    8:39     1:53:14
476   Erin Valdivia          F30-34      26/158       17:02       43:10     1:26:33       26:44    8:39     1:53:16
477   Luke Smetters          M35-39      48/151       16:33       41:46     1:25:37       27:41    8:39     1:53:17
478   Adam Mathews           M35-39      49/151       16:32       41:46     1:26:04       27:14    8:39     1:53:17
479   Jody Kirchner          F40-44      19/151       17:49       44:37     1:27:08       26:11    8:39     1:53:19
480   Brad Polzar            M35-39      50/151       15:41       40:14     1:23:26       29:56    8:40     1:53:22
481   Katy Sippel            F20-24       19/96       17:15       43:57     1:26:59       26:26    8:40     1:53:24
482   Cindy Sparks           F50-54        8/88       16:21       44:01     1:28:00       25:26    8:40     1:53:25
483   Phyllis Sill           F50-54        9/88       16:32       42:02     1:25:45       27:41    8:40     1:53:26
484   Kristina Blanke        F30-34      27/158       16:01       41:01     1:25:14       28:19    8:41     1:53:33
485   Mitch Splinter         M25-29      64/138       17:31       44:18     1:27:10       26:24    8:41     1:53:34
486   Rob Pugh               M35-39      51/151       17:47       44:44     1:27:06       26:30    8:41     1:53:36
487   Jerry Gabrielatos      M35-39      52/151       16:00       41:39     1:25:02       28:37    8:41     1:53:38
488   Adam Ahearn            M40-44      52/109       17:33       43:53     1:27:15       26:28    8:41     1:53:42
489   Grace Flores           F35-39      20/167       17:12       42:58     1:26:42       27:02    8:41     1:53:44
490   Emma Bittner           F20-24       20/96       16:35       43:44     1:27:36       26:10    8:42     1:53:46
491   Max Ruzicka            M20-24       29/55       15:37                 1:26:36       27:12    8:42     1:53:47
492   Grant Samuelsen        M55-59       12/65       16:38       42:20     1:26:51       26:57    8:42     1:53:47
493   Thomas Kissner         M55-59       13/65       16:58       42:52     1:26:47       27:01    8:42     1:53:48
494   Nicholas Miofsky       M35-39      53/151       16:32       41:29     1:25:21       28:28    8:42     1:53:48
495   Jeffrey Napp           M65-69        6/28                   42:06     1:25:55       27:55    8:42     1:53:49
496   Ellen Zamansky         F40-44      20/151       17:20       43:30     1:27:06       26:48    8:42     1:53:53
497   Derek Coates           M15-19       13/19       17:45       43:37     1:26:21       27:33    8:42     1:53:53
498   Jessica Bayer          F35-39      21/167       16:29       42:05     1:25:59       27:55    8:42     1:53:54
499   Eric Kotleski          M35-39      54/151       16:54       42:49     1:26:44       27:12    8:42     1:53:56
500   Cierra Haupert         F20-24       21/96       16:55       42:49     1:26:44       27:12    8:42     1:53:56
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501   Joanna Hollenback      F40-44      21/151       16:51       42:43     1:26:20       27:37    8:42     1:53:57
502   Nick Meske             M45-49      39/121       18:12       44:54     1:28:48       25:10    8:42     1:53:58
503   Ryan Friese            M30-34      48/143       16:12       41:28     1:25:04       28:55    8:43     1:53:59
504   Samuel Mercier         M20-24       30/55       14:03       38:53     1:23:18       30:46    8:43     1:54:03
505   Jay Hille              M35-39      55/151       16:58       42:33     1:26:03       28:05    8:43     1:54:07
506   Bryce Stash            M25-29      65/138       16:29       41:57     1:26:36       27:32    8:43     1:54:07
507   Patrick Fritz          M25-29      66/138       17:23       43:09     1:26:18       27:50    8:43     1:54:08
508   Christin McDonough     F40-44      22/151       18:14       43:45     1:27:06       27:02    8:43     1:54:08
509   Leslie Cannon          F25-29      23/160       16:45       42:30     1:26:26       27:43    8:43     1:54:08
510   Emily Lundquist        F30-34      28/158       16:53       42:50     1:26:14       28:00    8:44     1:54:13
511   Katie Gehrand          F30-34      29/158       17:22       43:47     1:26:43       27:32    8:44     1:54:14
512   Michael Kessler        M30-34      49/143                   40:55     1:24:20       29:59    8:44     1:54:18
513   Rajeev Gogineni        M45-49      40/121       18:03       43:43     1:26:58       27:22    8:44     1:54:19
514   Richard Hofmann        M70-99        1/10       16:32       41:50     1:25:31       28:54    8:44     1:54:25
515   Julia Rymut            F30-34      30/158       16:46       42:55     1:27:00       27:30    8:45     1:54:29
516   Mathew Trapp           M25-29      67/138       17:19       42:43     1:28:40       25:51    8:45     1:54:30
517   Nikki Waples           F45-49      15/129                   43:46     1:27:27       27:04    8:45     1:54:30
518   Danny Sarnowski        M40-44      53/109       18:08       44:45     1:27:54       26:38    8:45     1:54:31
519   Patrick Levine         M30-34      50/143       14:57       40:43     1:26:05       28:28    8:45     1:54:33
520   Robert Gerbasi         M40-44      54/109       18:14       43:45     1:27:09       27:26    8:45     1:54:34
521   Steve Vitanovec        M40-44      55/109       16:50       43:03     1:26:55       27:40    8:45     1:54:34
522   Kristina Cirves        F35-39      22/167       17:42       44:19     1:27:56       26:41    8:45     1:54:36
523   Peter Dziewiontkoski   M20-24       31/55       17:01       42:49     1:26:05       28:34    8:45     1:54:38
524   Tricia Hutton          F45-49      16/129       16:18       41:31     1:25:51       28:49    8:46     1:54:39
525   Michael Simon          M60-64        6/54       17:15       42:45     1:26:24       28:18    8:46     1:54:42
526   Scott Rupke            M45-49      41/121       18:26       44:01     1:27:05       27:39    8:46     1:54:43
527   Vern Witthuhn          M55-59       14/65       16:52       43:00     1:27:22       27:22    8:46     1:54:44
528   Jordan Hahn            M25-29      68/138       16:14       41:35     1:25:16       29:28    8:46     1:54:44
529   Chase Kangas           M20-24       32/55       17:44       44:14     1:28:46       26:02    8:46     1:54:47
530   Emily Ho               F30-34      31/158       17:21       43:36     1:27:25       27:24    8:46     1:54:49
531   Tom Ho                 M60-64        7/54       17:21       43:36     1:27:25       27:24    8:46     1:54:49
532   Andy Uttech            M40-44      56/109       16:41       42:15     1:26:20       28:32    8:46     1:54:51
533   Cassy Prechel          F35-39      23/167       17:17       43:30     1:27:14       27:45    8:47     1:54:59
534   Elsie Raymer           F25-29      24/160       16:47       42:42     1:26:57       28:02    8:47     1:54:59
535   Michael Greene         M40-44      57/109       17:50       45:13     1:28:17       26:45    8:47     1:55:01
536   Eric Jansen            M30-34      51/143       16:32       42:06     1:26:20       28:44    8:47     1:55:03
537   Mason Shambeau         M20-24       33/55       15:48       39:57     1:24:29       30:36    8:48     1:55:05
538   Timothy Haffner        M35-39      56/151       16:39       41:49     1:25:52       29:13    8:48     1:55:05
539   Mark Albers            M30-34      52/143       15:48       39:57     1:24:30       30:36    8:48     1:55:05
540   Elliot Shambeau        M20-24       34/55       15:48       39:59     1:24:35       30:32    8:48     1:55:06
541   Vitaliy Vasylyuk       M25-29      69/138                   41:57     1:25:10       29:58    8:48     1:55:07
542   Lisa Ziegler           F30-34      32/158       15:50       40:32     1:25:45       29:23    8:48     1:55:08
543   Dan Doverspike         M30-34      53/143       16:33       41:54     1:25:43       29:26    8:48     1:55:09
544   Eric Lyerla            M60-64        8/54       16:32       41:54     1:25:43       29:26    8:48     1:55:09
545   Sophia Heo             F25-29      25/160       16:11       41:27     1:25:01       30:09    8:48     1:55:09
546   Brian Huntley          M40-44      58/109       16:19       41:22     1:25:47       29:23    8:48     1:55:10
547   Lillian Grossman       F15-19        8/26       17:50       44:56     1:28:47       26:24    8:48     1:55:11
548   Tim Grossman           M35-39      57/151       17:50       44:56     1:28:47       26:25    8:48     1:55:12
549   Kyle Bell              M40-44      59/109       16:44       42:41     1:28:13       27:03    8:48     1:55:16
550   Greg Marsicek          M55-59       15/65       16:53       43:16     1:26:39       28:51    8:49     1:55:29
551   Darrin Landes          M40-44      60/109       17:40       44:02     1:28:12       27:20    8:50     1:55:32
552   Jeffrey Labodda        M55-59       16/65       16:13       41:05     1:26:35       28:57    8:50     1:55:32
553   Dennis Halterman       M45-49      42/121       18:11       45:30     1:31:25       24:09    8:50     1:55:34
554   Steven Barcus          M35-39      58/151       16:44       43:35     1:27:49       27:46    8:50     1:55:34
555   Katie Kurtz            F50-54       10/88       17:02       42:50     1:28:13       27:22    8:50     1:55:34
556   Joseph Kim             M20-24       35/55       17:02       42:31     1:25:44       29:51    8:50     1:55:35
557   Tony Dugas             M35-39      59/151                   41:36     1:27:18       28:17    8:50     1:55:35
558   Anna Hockett           F30-34      33/158       16:32       41:44     1:26:34       29:03    8:50     1:55:36
559   Emily Smith            F20-24       22/96       16:47       42:22     1:26:26       29:13    8:50     1:55:39
560   Emily Johnson          F20-24       23/96       16:48       42:22     1:26:27       29:13    8:50     1:55:39
561   Alex Vogt              M20-24       36/55       16:24       42:07     1:27:09       28:35    8:50     1:55:43
562   Mark Mickelson         M50-54      31/111                   44:00     1:30:04       25:42    8:51     1:55:45
563   Adam Schuetz           M35-39      60/151       17:56       43:40     1:27:43       28:05    8:51     1:55:48
564   Anna Jubie             F40-44      23/151       17:12       42:59     1:27:30       28:20    8:51     1:55:49
565   Robert Carns           M50-54      32/111       16:26       41:17     1:25:49       30:05    8:51     1:55:53
566   Maddie Simon           F25-29      26/160       17:07       43:01     1:27:11       28:44    8:51     1:55:54
567   Scott Ellis            M25-29      70/138       17:56       45:14     1:28:56       26:59    8:51     1:55:54
568   Tracey Lareau          F50-54       11/88                   42:15     1:26:12       29:43    8:51     1:55:55
569   Brian Carroll          M50-54      33/111       17:25       43:38     1:27:49       28:07    8:51     1:55:56
570   Enrique Aguilera       M45-49      43/121       16:31       41:38     1:26:22       29:35    8:52     1:55:57
571   Meliessa Kegler        F35-39      24/167       16:20       42:22     1:28:08       27:50    8:52     1:55:58
572   Jeffrey Downing,Jr.    M30-34      54/143       17:45       44:10     1:27:43       28:18    8:52     1:56:00
573   Jason Dulfer           M45-49      44/121       17:30       44:00     1:27:31       28:31    8:52     1:56:02
574   Jacob Stadler          M40-44      61/109       16:56       43:27     1:27:35       28:28    8:52     1:56:03
575   Shaun Hernandez        M30-34      55/143       17:51       44:22     1:28:30       27:35    8:52     1:56:05
576   Sara Misurelli         F30-34      34/158       17:51       44:22     1:28:30       27:36    8:52     1:56:05
577   Suzanne Menard         F30-34      35/158       18:02       44:42     1:28:44       27:22    8:52     1:56:06
578   Jessica Plavicki       F40-44      24/151       18:11       45:31     1:30:49       25:20    8:52     1:56:09
579   Vince Ruzicka          M20-24       37/55       19:23       48:05     1:31:59       24:13    8:53     1:56:11
580   Pluto Khammanivong     M25-29      71/138       19:21       46:34     1:30:13       26:00    8:53     1:56:13
581   Bob Farris             M30-34      56/143       16:16       41:30     1:27:26       28:47    8:53     1:56:13
582   Megan Thornburgh       F35-39      25/167       17:27       43:36     1:28:12       28:03    8:53     1:56:15
583   William Kurth          M40-44      62/109       17:21       43:57     1:28:34       27:42    8:53     1:56:16
584   Caroline Daniels       F20-24       24/96       16:04       41:04     1:25:35       30:41    8:53     1:56:16
585   Jessica Schultz        F25-29      27/160       17:53       44:25     1:28:24       27:54    8:53     1:56:17
586   Sarah Elmore           F40-44      25/151                   42:19     1:27:31       28:56    8:54     1:56:26
587   Caitlyn Emrick         F20-24       25/96       17:15       43:43     1:28:38       27:50    8:54     1:56:27
588   Shawn Smith            M30-34      57/143                   40:10     1:24:07       32:22    8:54     1:56:28
589   Eric Smith             M30-34      58/143       17:07       43:00     1:27:10       29:18    8:54     1:56:28
590   Megan Stauss           F30-34      36/158       17:29       43:57     1:28:27       28:02    8:54     1:56:28
591   Tomas Clasen           M30-34      59/143       17:30       44:13     1:29:00       27:30    8:54     1:56:30
592   Julie Fronk            F45-49      17/129       17:38       44:17     1:29:06       27:25    8:54     1:56:30
593   Jason Gran             M35-39      61/151       17:53       44:36     1:29:02       27:28    8:54     1:56:30
594   Matt Rock              M30-34      60/143       16:23       41:37     1:26:29       30:09    8:55     1:56:38
595   Erik Sonju             M45-49      45/121       17:33       43:57     1:28:06       28:34    8:55     1:56:40
596   Brett Lottes           M20-24       38/55       17:26       44:15     1:29:00       27:43    8:55     1:56:42
597   Gary Gentry            M50-54      34/111       17:14       44:01     1:28:32       28:11    8:55     1:56:43
598   Patrick McHenry        M30-34      61/143       17:33       44:02     1:29:09       27:36    8:55     1:56:45
599   Brent Ritchie          M30-34      62/143       18:34       45:56     1:29:45       27:03    8:55     1:56:47
600   Jeff Ellestad          M30-34      63/143       17:04       43:40     1:28:05       28:46    8:56     1:56:51
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       2MILE       5MILE      10MILE      LAST5K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
601   Dawn Muckian           F55-59        4/55       16:43       42:53     1:28:18       28:34    8:56     1:56:52
602   Kate Hillson           F40-44      26/151                   42:58     1:28:37       28:16    8:56     1:56:52
603   Jeremy Craven          M45-49      46/121       18:19       44:00     1:27:55       29:01    8:56     1:56:55
604   Nicci Rampson          F40-44      27/151       17:09       43:12     1:28:20       28:38    8:56     1:56:57
605   Holly Best             F40-44      28/151       17:26       44:03     1:28:35       28:24    8:56     1:56:58
606   Sean Sullivan          M30-34      64/143       18:31       46:25     1:30:58       26:01    8:56     1:56:59
607   Marcie Samuelsen       F55-59        5/55       16:38       42:20     1:27:18       29:42    8:56     1:56:59
608   John Bowrey            M55-59       17/65       16:40       42:36     1:28:07       28:59    8:57     1:57:06
609   Erinray Meyer          F40-44      29/151       17:39       44:13     1:29:16       27:53    8:57     1:57:08
610   Susie Savage           F50-54       12/88       17:54       44:52     1:31:39       25:30    8:57     1:57:09
611   Pamela Blaszek         F30-34      37/158       18:26       45:17     1:29:55       27:15    8:57     1:57:09
612   Orhan Ozkan            M50-54      35/111       17:46       44:19     1:27:56       29:14    8:57     1:57:10
613   Jason Jensen           M45-49      47/121                   44:16     1:28:25       28:46    8:57     1:57:10
614   Supriya Doshi          F35-39      26/167       17:30       43:59     1:28:51       28:21    8:57     1:57:12
615   Brooke Larsen          F25-29      28/160       17:34       44:31     1:29:18       27:57    8:57     1:57:14
616   Lars Johnson           M15-19       14/19       16:25       41:24     1:26:55       30:20    8:57     1:57:15
617   Bob Gribble            M65-69        7/28       17:55       44:44     1:29:29       27:49    8:58     1:57:18
618   William Valinotti      M15-19       15/19       17:40       44:14     1:29:46       27:33    8:58     1:57:18
619   Jesika Nelson          F25-29      29/160       15:52       40:34     1:29:08       28:11    8:58     1:57:18
620   Molly Sleger           F30-34      38/158       16:20       41:46     1:27:02       30:17    8:58     1:57:18
621   Brandon Rosenboom      M30-34      65/143       17:32       44:31     1:29:46       27:34    8:58     1:57:19
622   Compton Kurtz          M50-54      36/111       17:03       42:49     1:28:14       29:09    8:58     1:57:22
623   Todd Aumann            M45-49      48/121       17:48       45:01     1:30:02       27:21    8:58     1:57:23
624   Michael Werner         M45-49      49/121                             1:30:02       27:22    8:58     1:57:23
625   Jake Taylor            M25-29      72/138       17:48       44:56     1:30:01       27:27    8:58     1:57:28
626   Meghan Taylor          F25-29      30/160       17:47       44:55     1:30:01       27:27    8:58     1:57:28
627   Emily Rivera           F40-44      30/151       18:32       45:51     1:30:22       27:14    8:59     1:57:35
628   Rachel Martinez        F40-44      31/151       18:21       44:53     1:29:29       28:09    8:59     1:57:37
629   Jay Schlueter          M55-59       18/65                   43:25     1:28:22       29:17    8:59     1:57:39
630   Kyle McMillen          M30-34      66/143       17:05       43:19     1:28:09       29:33    9:00     1:57:42
631   David Oskam            M55-59       19/65       18:07       45:13     1:30:02       27:41    9:00     1:57:43
632   Brandon Alexander      M30-34      67/143       16:59       42:20     1:26:01       31:44    9:00     1:57:44
633   Kristin Schmidt        F35-39      27/167       17:40       44:12     1:29:34       28:13    9:00     1:57:47
634   Grant McCullough       M30-34      68/143       17:23       43:13     1:27:39       30:08    9:00     1:57:47
635   Sarah Kloepper         F25-29      31/160       19:19       46:37     1:31:19       26:29    9:00     1:57:48
636   Steven Ebner           M25-29      73/138                   41:44     1:27:28       30:22    9:00     1:57:50
637   Lindsey Johnston       F30-34      39/158       19:34       47:06     1:31:00       26:51    9:00     1:57:50
638   Megan Gaidos           F30-34      40/158       19:34       47:05     1:31:00       26:55    9:00     1:57:54
639   Robert Combs           M30-34      69/143                   43:38     1:28:16       29:41    9:01     1:57:56
640   Steve Peck             M30-34      70/143       16:50       42:30     1:27:33       30:24    9:01     1:57:57
641   Drew Strachota         M35-39      62/151       17:32       44:00     1:29:45       28:17    9:01     1:58:01
642   Cassandra Osinski      F25-29      32/160       18:08       45:04     1:29:32       28:30    9:01     1:58:01
643   Anna Engelhart         F35-39      28/167       16:40       42:29     1:27:17       30:46    9:01     1:58:03
644   Michael Dragoo         M50-54      37/111                   47:06     1:31:35       26:32    9:01     1:58:06
645   Allen Jorn             M55-59       20/65       18:16       45:28     1:30:38       27:29    9:01     1:58:07
646   Steven Moore           M30-34      71/143                   40:40     1:24:23       33:47    9:02     1:58:10
647   Jason Sansone          M35-39      63/151       16:57       43:12     1:28:41       29:30    9:02     1:58:10
648   Patrick Clark          M25-29      74/138       15:15       39:17     1:26:00       32:12    9:02     1:58:12
649   Dan Joosten            M25-29      75/138       18:07       45:03     1:29:31       28:41    9:02     1:58:12
650   Jo Hermberg            F50-54       13/88       18:00       44:52     1:29:50       28:23    9:02     1:58:13
651   Carly Hood             F25-29      33/160       18:24       45:08     1:30:31       27:45    9:02     1:58:16
652   Jason Rasmussen        M35-39      64/151       17:50       44:23     1:28:39       29:40    9:02     1:58:18
653   Allen Carl             M55-59       21/65       17:44       45:36     1:31:05       27:15    9:02     1:58:20
654   Brenda Molano          F50-54       14/88       17:23       44:02     1:29:23       29:00    9:03     1:58:22
655   Samantha Evander Elmor F25-29      34/160       18:33       45:56     1:30:51       27:34    9:03     1:58:24
656   Greg Waters            M50-54      38/111       16:42       41:52     1:28:30       29:58    9:03     1:58:27
657   Paul Bueno             M35-39      65/151       16:40       43:06     1:29:08       29:21    9:03     1:58:28
658   Becky Craig            F25-29      35/160       17:58       45:08     1:30:46       27:43    9:03     1:58:29
659   Tanner Solberg         M25-29      76/138       17:30       44:31     1:30:27       28:03    9:03     1:58:30
660   Mario Hernandez        M40-44      63/109       17:24       44:00     1:28:59       29:32    9:03     1:58:30
661   Aaron Ranke            M30-34      72/143       17:05       43:09     1:28:20       30:12    9:03     1:58:31
662   Andrew Korol           M45-49      50/121       16:26       42:03     1:28:20       30:17    9:04     1:58:37
663   Austin Grandinetti     M20-24       39/55       17:28       44:13     1:29:16       29:22    9:04     1:58:37
664   Debbie Shutter         F55-59        6/55       17:24       44:07     1:29:49       28:48    9:04     1:58:37
665   Paul Tunget            M50-54      39/111       17:12       42:51     1:29:42       29:00    9:04     1:58:42
666   Kyle Kalbus            M30-34      73/143       16:29       42:54     1:29:10       29:35    9:04     1:58:45
667   Matt Schmitt           M35-39      66/151       17:40       44:34     1:31:22       27:25    9:04     1:58:46
668   Jarrod Schleusner      M25-29      77/138       18:13       43:45     1:28:09       30:39    9:04     1:58:47
669   Daniel Freiburger      M25-29      78/138       19:18       48:06     1:32:44       26:03    9:04     1:58:47
670   Laura Hammond          F50-54       15/88       18:05       45:29     1:30:54       27:55    9:05     1:58:48
671   Kayla Schoettel        F30-34      41/158       17:24       44:27     1:29:45       29:04    9:05     1:58:48
672   Ryan Lashua            M25-29      79/138       19:47       48:30     1:31:52       27:04    9:05     1:58:55
673   Dan Herrmann           M25-29      80/138       17:36       44:04     1:28:49       30:07    9:05     1:58:55
674   Sarah Frohardt-Lane    F35-39      29/167       18:05       46:01     1:31:31       27:27    9:05     1:58:58
675   Jennifer Smith         F50-54       16/88       18:51       45:58     1:31:29       27:31    9:05     1:58:59
676   Naveen Vk              F45-49      18/129       18:02       45:04     1:30:46       28:16    9:06     1:59:02
677   MacKenzie Judd         F20-24       26/96       18:15       45:14     1:31:10       27:53    9:06     1:59:03
678   Jason Christensen      M35-39      67/151       19:53       47:30     1:31:47       27:22    9:06     1:59:09
679   Christina Davey        F35-39      30/167       17:19       44:22     1:30:50       28:22    9:06     1:59:11
680   Bill Bunke             M55-59       22/65       17:23       45:30     1:31:15       27:58    9:06     1:59:13
681   Anne Meier             F30-34      42/158       18:36       45:46     1:30:55       28:18    9:06     1:59:13
682   Megan Fetterman-Presti F25-29      36/160       16:36       42:47     1:29:52       29:21    9:06     1:59:13
683   Sara Hagan             F30-34      43/158       18:37       45:47     1:30:55       28:18    9:06     1:59:13
684   Matthew Iwanski        M30-34      74/143       17:56       45:21     1:31:11       28:02    9:06     1:59:13
685   Karen Cook             F50-54       17/88       18:10       45:28     1:31:23       27:51    9:07     1:59:13
686   Lauryn Erdman          F35-39      31/167       17:06       43:04     1:28:45       30:29    9:07     1:59:13
687   Jacqueline Hernandez   F30-34      44/158       17:40       43:53     1:30:02       29:12    9:07     1:59:14
688   Becky Blair            F35-39      32/167       17:22       44:32     1:30:57       28:18    9:07     1:59:15
689   Kezia Barnard          F40-44      32/151       17:51       44:35     1:30:47       28:29    9:07     1:59:15
690   Beth Brown             F30-34      45/158                   46:18     1:31:39       27:40    9:07     1:59:19
691   Brittany Pagano        F30-34      46/158       17:49       45:04     1:30:40       28:42    9:07     1:59:22
692   Tammy Werblow          F35-39      33/167       16:18       41:24     1:29:45       29:37    9:07     1:59:22
693   Michelle Weber         F35-39      34/167       17:52       45:27     1:31:27       27:57    9:07     1:59:24
694   Anders Grau            M30-34      75/143       14:04       38:33     1:25:56       33:30    9:07     1:59:25
695   Rich Hechler           M60-64        9/54                   44:14     1:30:32       28:57    9:08     1:59:28
696   Paul Dieter            M50-54      40/111       17:42       44:20     1:30:11       29:19    9:08     1:59:29
697   Daniel Mueller         M35-39      68/151       18:09       45:28     1:31:20       28:11    9:08     1:59:30
698   Steve Dobias           M50-54      41/111                   45:46     1:31:40       27:51    9:08     1:59:30
699   Ryan Horvath           M35-39      69/151       17:16       43:55     1:29:56       29:35    9:08     1:59:31
700   Tim Beesley            M55-59       23/65       17:22       42:43     1:27:22       32:11    9:08     1:59:32
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701   Adrian Castillo        M20-24       40/55       16:13       41:42     1:27:43       31:52    9:08     1:59:34
702   Becky Spangle          F45-49      19/129       17:40       43:47     1:29:12       30:28    9:09     1:59:40
703   Ronald Burrell         M50-54      42/111       16:38       42:01     1:27:50       31:51    9:09     1:59:41
704   Toni Jaeckels          F45-49      20/129       17:30       44:27     1:30:29       29:18    9:09     1:59:47
705   Brian Atherton         M35-39      70/151       16:28       42:28     1:28:41       31:09    9:09     1:59:49
706   Liz Birmingham         F25-29      37/160       17:22       44:41     1:31:08       28:42    9:09     1:59:50
707   Carl W Larsen Jr       M60-64       10/54       16:01       42:08     1:30:33       29:17    9:09     1:59:50
708   Andreea Anton          F45-49      21/129       18:34       46:28     1:31:52       27:59    9:09     1:59:50
709   Stacy Hastings         F35-39      35/167       18:10       45:28     1:31:24       28:27    9:09     1:59:51
710   April MacIntyre        F25-29      38/160       18:10       45:28     1:31:25       28:27    9:09     1:59:51
711   Andrew Ortman          M30-34      76/143       17:23       44:54     1:31:13       28:39    9:09     1:59:52
712   Heavin Bordwell Yopp   F45-49      22/129       17:51       45:21     1:31:53       28:00    9:10     1:59:53
713   Justin Goninen         M30-34      77/143       16:44       43:41     1:30:26       29:28    9:10     1:59:53
714   Jon Sherven            M45-49      51/121       18:00       45:32     1:31:37       28:19    9:10     1:59:56
715   Laurie Gainey          F45-49      23/129                   45:06     1:30:47       29:10    9:10     1:59:56
716   Robert Dulzo           M25-29      81/138       18:44       46:27     1:32:14       27:42    9:10     1:59:56
717   Jeffrey Brettler       M55-59       24/65       19:38       46:53     1:31:44       28:13    9:10     1:59:57
718   Sylvia Gonzalez        F20-24       27/96       17:24       44:45     1:30:47       29:15    9:10     2:00:02
719   Jennifer Limbach       F30-34      47/158       18:34       45:33     1:30:30       29:34    9:10     2:00:04
720   Allison Gibbs          F30-34      48/158       17:15       43:29     1:29:16       30:48    9:10     2:00:04
721   Ryan Gibbs             M35-39      71/151       17:20       43:29     1:29:15       30:50    9:10     2:00:05
722   Annie Taff             F30-34      49/158       18:34       46:35     1:32:57       27:09    9:10     2:00:05
723   Sarah Rexrode          F30-34      50/158       16:40       43:01     1:29:09       30:58    9:11     2:00:06
724   Chris Sawyer           M40-44      64/109                   43:55     1:29:30       30:37    9:11     2:00:06
725   Carol Kuhlow           F65-69        1/11       17:21       44:28     1:30:35       29:35    9:11     2:00:09
726   Kari Scott             F45-49      24/129       17:05       43:13     1:28:40       31:33    9:11     2:00:13
727   Amy Lee                F35-39      36/167       18:29       46:41     1:32:19       27:57    9:11     2:00:15
728   Timothy Beckfield      M55-59       25/65       18:19       45:52     1:32:18       28:00    9:11     2:00:17
729   Kate Bergan            F40-44      33/151       18:26       45:55     1:32:36       27:45    9:12     2:00:21
730   Ronald Schirmer        M40-44      65/109       18:26       45:54     1:32:36       27:45    9:12     2:00:21
731   Dan Heldmann           M35-39      72/151       18:16       45:50     1:31:42       28:40    9:12     2:00:22
732   Mandy Zdrale           F45-49      25/129       17:05       44:16     1:30:40       29:44    9:12     2:00:23
733   Debbie Bednarek        F40-44      34/151       16:42       42:54     1:30:45       29:38    9:12     2:00:23
734   Brett Buratti          M55-59       26/65       17:46       45:26     1:31:39       28:50    9:12     2:00:29
735   Ryan Link              M35-39      73/151       18:34       45:33     1:30:38       30:01    9:13     2:00:39
736   Austin Lynch           M25-29      82/138                   47:28     1:33:16       27:29    9:13     2:00:45
737   Andrew Arvold          M30-34      78/143                   47:27     1:33:16       27:31    9:14     2:00:46
738   Edward Bark            M50-54      43/111       16:46       43:30     1:31:24       29:23    9:14     2:00:47
739   Wendy Wiesjahn         F45-49      26/129       18:00       45:24     1:32:00       28:48    9:14     2:00:48
740   Eric Sobieck           M20-24       41/55                   43:17     1:27:55       32:56    9:14     2:00:51
741   Nathan Kroll           M30-34      79/143                   45:41     1:31:24       29:28    9:14     2:00:52
742   Bram Navsaria          M15-19       16/19       16:36       45:19     1:31:15       29:38    9:14     2:00:52
743   Daniel Lucas           M35-39      74/151       16:47       43:22     1:30:57       29:56    9:14     2:00:53
744   Dave Wyttenbach        M60-64       11/54       17:47                 1:32:02       28:54    9:14     2:00:56
745   Samantha Dees          F20-24       28/96       18:09       46:34     1:33:14       27:43    9:14     2:00:56
746   Ryan Jester            M35-39      75/151       17:43       45:01     1:31:22       29:37    9:15     2:00:58
747   Laura Jester           F35-39      37/167       17:43       45:01     1:31:22       29:37    9:15     2:00:59
748   Joseph Hauser          M55-59       27/65                   44:23     1:31:54       29:07    9:15     2:01:00
749   Rebecca Wieczorek      F45-49      27/129       17:27       44:20     1:30:21       30:40    9:15     2:01:01
750   Wil White              M55-59       28/65       16:47       42:46     1:29:07       31:56    9:15     2:01:02
751   Jeff Sznapstajler      M25-29      83/138       17:39       44:18     1:30:25       30:39    9:15     2:01:03
752   Ron Willis             M50-54      44/111       18:32       45:37     1:31:55       29:09    9:15     2:01:04
753   Stephanie Lemery       F45-49      28/129       17:58       45:00     1:30:49       30:18    9:15     2:01:06
754   Michelle Knatz         F45-49      29/129       17:58       45:01     1:30:50       30:18    9:15     2:01:07
755   Ashley Haan            F30-34      51/158       17:03       44:56     1:31:11       29:57    9:15     2:01:07
756   Dylan Egan             M25-29      84/138       17:47       43:45     1:30:27       30:45    9:15     2:01:11
757   Bryan Huebsch          M35-39      76/151       17:49       45:49     1:32:01       29:11    9:15     2:01:11
758   Brian Andrews          M20-24       42/55       17:26       45:00     1:30:52       30:21    9:16     2:01:12
759   Emily Raykovich        F35-39      38/167       15:35       43:47     1:31:59       29:20    9:16     2:01:18
760   Arun Yethiraj          M55-59       29/65       18:05       45:25     1:31:29       29:53    9:16     2:01:22
761   Tom Eithun             M45-49      52/121       17:38       44:29     1:29:28       31:56    9:16     2:01:24
762   Jenn Rohlwing          F40-44      35/151       17:02       43:08     1:30:44       30:42    9:17     2:01:26
763   Kari Nelson            F35-39      39/167       17:02       43:07     1:30:43       30:44    9:17     2:01:26
764   Brad Eckola            M30-34      80/143       17:52       45:05     1:30:50       30:41    9:17     2:01:30
765   Richard Happe          M25-29      85/138       17:52       44:45     1:30:03       31:32    9:17     2:01:34
766   Cori Denk              F45-49      30/129       18:37       47:02     1:32:43       28:53    9:17     2:01:36
767   Dennis Saye            M65-69        8/28       19:31       48:03     1:33:51       27:46    9:17     2:01:37
768   Jeff Prowse            M45-49      53/121       18:20       46:17     1:33:07       28:37    9:18     2:01:43
769   Jerry Turpin           M40-44      66/109       16:54       43:05     1:30:46       30:59    9:18     2:01:45
770   Carmen Glime           F40-44      36/151       17:41       44:39     1:31:04       30:45    9:18     2:01:49
771   Jody Reiss             F55-59        7/55       17:51       44:48     1:31:27       30:23    9:18     2:01:49
772   Allison Ewing          F30-34      52/158       16:53       43:10     1:30:19       31:31    9:18     2:01:50
773   Becky Gatesman         F40-44      37/151       18:13       45:32     1:31:39       30:13    9:19     2:01:51
774   David Papermaster      M45-49      54/121                   47:33     1:33:44       28:10    9:19     2:01:53
775   Claire Ludlum          F25-29      39/160       16:16       42:17     1:30:02       31:56    9:19     2:01:58
776   Jean Vogel             F50-54       18/88       17:47       45:03     1:31:38       30:25    9:19     2:02:03
777   Greg Lange             M20-24       43/55       17:41       43:49     1:29:07       32:57    9:20     2:02:04
778   Ryan Vealey            M35-39      77/151       18:13       46:04     1:32:29       29:37    9:20     2:02:05
779   Ryan Ellis             M30-34      81/143       18:31       46:02     1:32:42       29:24    9:20     2:02:05
780   Tim Jaeger             M60-64       12/54       18:00       45:05     1:31:25       30:41    9:20     2:02:05
781   Judy Kirschling        F50-54       19/88       17:43       44:29     1:32:04       30:03    9:20     2:02:06
782   Michael Malloy         M50-54      45/111       16:28       42:29     1:30:01       32:07    9:20     2:02:08
783   Jeffrey Storch         M50-54      46/111       20:26       49:11     1:35:03       27:07    9:20     2:02:10
784   Amy Borchardt          F40-44      38/151       17:57       44:58     1:31:10       31:02    9:20     2:02:12
785   Jon Hansen             M25-29      86/138       18:00       45:15     1:31:42       30:31    9:20     2:02:12
786   Katherine Valenti      F25-29      40/160       18:08       45:28     1:32:02       30:15    9:21     2:02:17
787   Lindsay Skatrud        F25-29      41/160       18:13       45:21     1:32:29       29:49    9:21     2:02:18
788   Abby Gleason           F20-24       29/96       17:44       45:07     1:31:56       30:23    9:21     2:02:19
789   Nick Lynch             M20-24       44/55                   43:32     1:31:17       31:04    9:21     2:02:20
790   Connor Cahill          M25-29      87/138       16:57                                        9:21     2:02:20
791   Eric Tschoeke          M25-29      88/138       18:43       46:54     1:34:06       28:15    9:21     2:02:20
792   Brandon Harrison       M25-29      89/138       18:44       46:54     1:34:07       28:14    9:21     2:02:20
793   Bharat Raman           M50-54      47/111       18:35       46:10     1:32:29       29:53    9:21     2:02:22
794   Keven Hilgers          M55-59       30/65       17:36       44:24     1:31:13       31:15    9:21     2:02:27
795   Jonathan McWalter      M40-44      67/109       19:45       49:16     1:36:12       26:23    9:22     2:02:35
796   John Volz              M65-69        9/28       18:21       46:43     1:33:12       29:27    9:22     2:02:39
797   Leah Levy              F20-24       30/96                   45:26     1:32:48       29:55    9:22     2:02:42
798   Eric Kuchefski         M45-49      55/121       17:32       43:53     1:31:41       31:06    9:23     2:02:47
799   Daniel Kaat            M70-99        2/10       18:02                 1:31:54       30:55    9:23     2:02:48
800   John Waller            M30-34      82/143                   45:40     1:31:25       31:25    9:23     2:02:50
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       2MILE       5MILE      10MILE      LAST5K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
801   Dean Milinski          M50-54      48/111       19:27       47:15     1:34:09       28:43    9:23     2:02:51
802   Wesley Dickson         M35-39      78/151       18:36       46:30     1:33:30       29:29    9:24     2:02:58
803   Ozioma Okonkwo         M40-44      68/109                   42:38     1:29:03       33:55    9:24     2:02:58
804   Brian Pulvermacher     M45-49      56/121       17:03       43:30     1:30:22       32:40    9:24     2:03:01
805   Larry Henderson        M65-69       10/28       19:16       47:33     1:34:07       29:00    9:24     2:03:07
806   John Freriks           M35-39      79/151       18:47       46:37     1:33:15       29:54    9:24     2:03:08
807   Mattie Isaac           F35-39      40/167       18:38       46:19     1:33:41       29:28    9:24     2:03:09
808   Lona Werner            F45-49      31/129       17:22       44:25     1:32:19       30:51    9:25     2:03:09
809   Beth Dreikosen         F25-29      42/160       17:48       44:36     1:30:57       32:15    9:25     2:03:11
810   Robert Scheuer         M50-54      49/111       17:54       45:58     1:33:47       29:26    9:25     2:03:12
811   Kristen Smith          F35-39      41/167       18:23       44:17     1:30:56       32:17    9:25     2:03:12
812   Alyssa Jansen          F20-24       31/96                   46:40     1:32:47       30:28    9:25     2:03:14
813   Kathy Ruzicka          F50-54       20/88       19:35       48:05     1:34:38       28:38    9:25     2:03:15
814   Lisa Leclair           F40-44      39/151       18:24       46:22     1:34:05       29:12    9:25     2:03:16
815   Kim Alexander          F50-54       21/88       19:38       47:01     1:34:21       28:57    9:25     2:03:17
816   Salim Hawi             M55-59       31/65                   46:25     1:34:16       29:02    9:25     2:03:17
817   Rick Brehm             M50-54      50/111       18:04       45:49     1:34:13       29:05    9:25     2:03:17
818   Chloe Larsh            F15-19        9/26                   42:53     1:30:49       32:30    9:25     2:03:18
819   Marjory Givens         F40-44      40/151                   46:19     1:33:48       29:33    9:25     2:03:20
820   Scott Kotlarz          M40-44      69/109       17:26       44:43     1:32:36       30:45    9:25     2:03:21
821   Margaret Benson        F40-44      41/151       17:49       45:30     1:32:14       31:08    9:25     2:03:21
822   Jenna Gilson           F30-34      53/158       18:05       45:24     1:33:15       30:11    9:26     2:03:25
823   Danielle Nevins        F25-29      43/160                   44:48     1:32:40       30:46    9:26     2:03:26
824   Sean Cass              M35-39      80/151       19:13       47:18     1:34:07       29:22    9:26     2:03:28
825   David Bialk            M55-59       32/65       17:27       45:57     1:33:46       29:43    9:26     2:03:28
826   Michelle Zautner       F45-49      32/129       18:39       46:18     1:33:39       29:51    9:26     2:03:29
827   Kirsten Olson          F25-29      44/160       18:23       46:45     1:34:05       29:25    9:26     2:03:29
828   Cynthia Korbol         F60-64        4/33       19:16       47:41     1:34:03       29:27    9:26     2:03:30
829   Angie Sergeant         M30-34      83/143       19:52       48:16     1:35:04       28:28    9:26     2:03:31
830   Mark Hubert            M60-64       13/54       17:28       44:24     1:31:57       31:38    9:26     2:03:34
831   Elizabeth Robinson     F45-49      33/129       17:51       45:03     1:32:38       30:59    9:27     2:03:36
832   Matthew Freid          M35-39      81/151       17:33       44:40     1:31:09       32:28    9:27     2:03:37
833   Matthew Brown          M30-34      84/143       18:31       46:15     1:33:51       29:46    9:27     2:03:37
834   David Kelly            M55-59       33/65                   46:16     1:33:22       30:16    9:27     2:03:38
835   Elizabeth Klueg        F25-29      45/160       16:51       42:49     1:32:43       30:57    9:27     2:03:40
836   Meghan Spinelli        F30-34      54/158       18:03       45:19     1:32:42       31:00    9:27     2:03:41
837   Garrold Mark Pyle      M60-64       14/54       18:28       46:18     1:33:47       29:54    9:27     2:03:41
838   Rajanne Miller         F25-29      46/160       17:53       44:53     1:32:14       31:32    9:27     2:03:45
839   Kath Swanson           F40-44      42/151       19:48       49:15     1:34:22       29:24    9:27     2:03:46
840   Greg Herrle            M30-34      85/143                   49:16     1:34:23       29:24    9:27     2:03:46
841   Vincent Purpero        M45-49      57/121       17:49       45:04     1:31:46       32:03    9:27     2:03:48
842   Susan Luo              F20-24       32/96       18:54       47:18     1:34:37       29:17    9:28     2:03:54
843   Zoe Hermberg           F15-19       10/26       17:59       44:51     1:32:44       31:10    9:28     2:03:54
844   Tammy Simon            F50-54       22/88       19:00       47:22     1:34:43       29:12    9:28     2:03:55
845   Kelly Raffel           F30-34      55/158       18:09       46:18     1:34:10       29:46    9:28     2:03:55
846   David Berndt           M30-34      86/143       17:29       43:36     1:30:53       33:04    9:28     2:03:56
847   Jennie Henderson       F30-34      56/158       18:46       46:51     1:33:49       30:08    9:28     2:03:56
848   Imel Contreras         M35-39      82/151       15:45       40:51     1:27:40       36:18    9:28     2:03:57
849   Nick Lindstrand        M25-29      90/138       19:16       47:28     1:34:14       29:48    9:28     2:04:01
850   Scott Bowers           M50-54      51/111       18:56       47:46     1:34:38       29:24    9:29     2:04:02
851   Shawn Pingel           M40-44      70/109       18:04       46:20     1:34:12       29:53    9:29     2:04:05
852   Jessica Vinson         F45-49      34/129       18:32       46:22     1:33:28       30:38    9:29     2:04:05
853   Jason Lopez            M35-39      83/151       17:55       45:21     1:32:26       31:46    9:29     2:04:11
854   John Massart           M40-44      71/109       19:05       48:31     1:36:30       27:49    9:30     2:04:19
855   Joel Schleusner        M50-54      52/111                   45:04     1:31:20       33:02    9:30     2:04:21
856   Mitchell Quick         M50-54      53/111       19:16       47:34     1:34:21       30:01    9:30     2:04:21
857   Ann Albert             F55-59        8/55       17:50       44:59     1:32:57       31:28    9:30     2:04:24
858   Wendy Cartwright       F45-49      35/129       17:52       45:37     1:34:53       29:33    9:30     2:04:25
859   Bryant Campbell        M45-49      58/121       18:07       45:56     1:33:20       31:10    9:31     2:04:29
860   Joann Conlin           F50-54       23/88       18:17       45:27     1:32:49       31:42    9:31     2:04:30
861   Sarah Riordan          F30-34      57/158       19:10       47:27     1:35:02       29:30    9:31     2:04:31
862   Erik Taske             M35-39      84/151                   47:27     1:34:59       29:32    9:31     2:04:31
863   Jeremiah McGuire       M35-39      85/151       17:27       45:45     1:34:00       30:33    9:31     2:04:33
864   Andrew Lee             M25-29      91/138       17:45       44:46     1:32:11       32:23    9:31     2:04:33
865   Christopher Lutes      M35-39      86/151                   44:43     1:29:40       34:57    9:31     2:04:36
866   Jay Heald              M30-34      87/143       18:23       46:15     1:34:04       30:32    9:31     2:04:36
867   Alyssa Cleary          F25-29      47/160                   48:39     1:35:07       29:29    9:31     2:04:36
868   Cassie Heald           F30-34      58/158       18:22       46:15     1:34:04       30:33    9:31     2:04:36
869   Ellen Bogue            F30-34      59/158       18:17       45:40     1:34:01       30:36    9:31     2:04:37
870   Nizar Jarjour          M60-64       15/54       17:29       44:59     1:33:49       30:51    9:31     2:04:39
871   Elizabeth Stacey       F25-29      48/160                   44:48     1:33:23       31:18    9:32     2:04:41
872   Zuber Ali              M60-64       16/54       16:27       43:47     1:32:41       32:01    9:32     2:04:41
873   Shannon Schlack        F30-34      60/158       18:00       45:32     1:34:37       30:06    9:32     2:04:43
874   Mike Ruzicka           M50-54      54/111       19:39       48:23     1:35:49       28:56    9:32     2:04:44
875   Janelle Vreugdenhil    F55-59        9/55                   46:11     1:33:48       31:05    9:32     2:04:52
876   Stephen Egan           M30-34      88/143       18:00       45:13     1:32:40       32:14    9:32     2:04:54
877   Ryan Reyes Finnane     F20-24       33/96       19:46       48:28     1:36:07       28:47    9:33     2:04:54
878   Nikki Hare             F25-29      49/160       18:41       48:01     1:35:42       29:12    9:33     2:04:54
879   Michael Beles          M45-49      59/121       17:47       44:51     1:32:59       32:00    9:33     2:04:59
880   Toni Spann             F40-44      43/151       18:56       47:30     1:35:01       30:00    9:33     2:05:01
881   Megan Willems          F20-24       34/96       19:38       48:13     1:35:27       29:35    9:33     2:05:02
882   Pete Knoke             M45-49      60/121       18:16       44:52     1:31:23       33:42    9:33     2:05:05
883   Joshua Langreck        M40-44      72/109       16:45       42:41     1:29:00       36:07    9:33     2:05:06
884   Julie Charles          F35-39      42/167       18:20       46:19     1:34:06       31:01    9:34     2:05:07
885   Rachel Zeka            F25-29      50/160       18:31       46:38     1:34:56       30:12    9:34     2:05:08
886   Karl Rausch            M50-54      55/111       19:09       48:14     1:36:35       28:35    9:34     2:05:10
887   Lindsay Sullivan       F30-34      61/158       20:58       50:50     1:38:24       26:47    9:34     2:05:10
888   Jeremy Pfaff           M35-39      87/151       17:47       44:58     1:33:48       31:23    9:34     2:05:11
889   Leanne Richmond        F35-39      43/167       18:48       47:19     1:35:44       29:27    9:34     2:05:11
890   Bethany Jarvis         F30-34      62/158       18:48       47:19     1:35:45       29:27    9:34     2:05:11
891   Kyle Bernander         M30-34      89/143       15:25       39:30     1:29:13       36:08    9:35     2:05:20
892   Allison Johnson        F25-29      51/160       17:37       46:01     1:34:59       30:22    9:35     2:05:20
893   Kelley Rice            F40-44      44/151       17:54       44:53     1:35:09       30:16    9:35     2:05:24
894   Megan Wilcots          F20-24       35/96                   46:21     1:34:05       31:20    9:35     2:05:24
895   Tim Drane              M50-54      56/111       17:13       43:28     1:30:49       34:36    9:35     2:05:24
896   Molly Cobb             F25-29      52/160       17:55       44:56     1:32:36       32:50    9:35     2:05:26
897   Ken Vlasak             M50-54      57/111       16:39       42:32     1:30:11       35:16    9:35     2:05:26
898   Noelle Whitehead       F40-44      45/151                   46:46     1:34:29       30:58    9:35     2:05:26
899   Sarah Urben            F35-39      44/167       17:26       44:26     1:31:39       33:50    9:35     2:05:29
900   Mandy Hale             F35-39      45/167       18:38       46:31     1:34:42       31:00    9:36     2:05:42
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       2MILE       5MILE      10MILE      LAST5K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
901   Jeffery Tilton         M50-54      58/111       18:39       46:32     1:34:44       30:59    9:36     2:05:43
902   Dana Erickson          F40-44      46/151       17:35       44:46     1:33:33       32:10    9:36     2:05:43
903   Jack Myers             M60-64       17/54       18:05       46:12     1:35:05       30:44    9:37     2:05:48
904   Rachel Graap           F35-39      46/167       17:55       45:23     1:33:47       32:03    9:37     2:05:50
905   Diana Chidester        F35-39      47/167       19:33       49:07     1:37:35       28:16    9:37     2:05:50
906   Juan C Rodriguez       M35-39      88/151       18:06       46:15     1:34:55       30:58    9:37     2:05:52
907   Melissa Leib           F35-39      48/167       18:13       46:18     1:34:28       31:24    9:37     2:05:52
908   Marc Borghans          M55-59       34/65       17:29       45:27     1:32:22       33:33    9:37     2:05:54
909   Kayla Heimerman        F30-34      63/158       18:06       46:06     1:34:30       31:24    9:37     2:05:54
910   Claire Lempke          F30-34      64/158       18:58       48:28     1:36:47       29:09    9:37     2:05:56
911   Carolyn Volovsek       F35-39      49/167       16:45       43:36     1:34:14       31:46    9:37     2:05:59
912   Staci Warrens          F45-49      36/129       19:37       48:27     1:35:51       30:10    9:38     2:06:01
913   Jim Stocki             M25-29      92/138       18:55       47:33     1:34:28       31:33    9:38     2:06:01
914   Bill Dickmeyer         M50-54      59/111                   45:17     1:33:23       32:40    9:38     2:06:03
915   Tim Menghini           M25-29      93/138       18:54       45:59     1:35:12       30:54    9:38     2:06:05
916   Jennifer Swan          F35-39      50/167       20:17       49:29     1:36:47       29:20    9:38     2:06:07
917   Josh Larson            M20-24       45/55       18:49       47:09     1:35:32       30:36    9:38     2:06:07
918   Olivia Condon          F20-24       36/96       19:45       48:27     1:36:05       30:03    9:38     2:06:07
919   Allison Sherman        F35-39      51/167       19:29       48:23     1:36:27       29:41    9:38     2:06:07
920   Roberto Borghans       M15-19       17/19       16:23       42:34     1:30:58       35:10    9:38     2:06:07
921   Shawn Hickey           M40-44      73/109                   45:16     1:34:01       32:10    9:38     2:06:11
922   Rob Weinberg           M50-54      60/111       18:09       46:13     1:34:32       31:41    9:38     2:06:12
923   Dave Cook              M55-59       35/65       18:09       46:13     1:34:32       31:41    9:38     2:06:12
924   Megan Sheehan          F25-29      53/160       19:55       48:25     1:36:28       29:48    9:39     2:06:15
925   Craig Kurjanski        M30-34      90/143       18:08       45:37     1:34:14       32:03    9:39     2:06:17
926   Nicole Sperl           F30-34      65/158       17:32       44:13     1:33:53       32:24    9:39     2:06:17
927   Andy Tsai              M25-29      94/138       17:03       44:54     1:34:28       31:51    9:39     2:06:18
928   Rebecca Surles         F45-49      37/129       19:02       47:24     1:35:31       30:51    9:39     2:06:22
929   Jimmy Derwae           M35-39      89/151       16:49       42:47     1:30:42       35:41    9:39     2:06:23
930   Will Allred            M25-29      95/138       18:13       45:22     1:34:25       32:00    9:39     2:06:25
931   Ginger Tryon           F25-29      54/160       18:41       45:43     1:34:55       31:34    9:40     2:06:28
932   Gary Stockard          M55-59       36/65       18:12       46:06     1:35:02       31:27    9:40     2:06:29
933   Robert Pullie          M50-54      61/111       18:12       46:05     1:35:02       31:28    9:40     2:06:29
934   Jason Mills            M45-49      61/121       19:19       48:07     1:38:07       28:23    9:40     2:06:30
935   Irene Warner           F30-34      66/158       19:54       50:18     1:38:18       28:14    9:40     2:06:32
936   Ruth Ostenso           M55-59       37/65       18:22       46:28     1:35:23       31:10    9:40     2:06:33
937   Beth Dempsey           F50-54       24/88                   46:28     1:35:24       31:10    9:40     2:06:33
938   Tess Jewell            F20-24       37/96       16:52       44:34     1:33:51       32:43    9:40     2:06:33
939   Katy Osborne           F25-29      55/160       17:21       42:32     1:32:34       34:01    9:40     2:06:35
940   Ryan Ziegler           M30-34      91/143       17:31       44:36     1:34:02       32:34    9:40     2:06:36
941   Steve Ziegler          M30-34      92/143       17:31       44:37     1:34:03       32:34    9:40     2:06:37
942   Michael Wagganer       M40-44      74/109       19:23       47:40     1:35:19       31:19    9:40     2:06:38
943   Michael Fumanti        M45-49      62/121       17:34       45:35     1:34:38       32:04    9:41     2:06:42
944   Elizabeth Bilek        F30-34      67/158       20:41       49:20     1:36:58       29:45    9:41     2:06:42
945   Kristin Downing        F35-39      52/167       18:37       47:04     1:35:00       31:44    9:41     2:06:43
946   Debra Abel             F40-44      47/151                   46:49     1:35:36       31:09    9:41     2:06:45
947   Lindsey Kirschbaum     F35-39      53/167       18:37       46:32     1:35:18       31:29    9:41     2:06:47
948   Keith Scolan           M50-54      62/111       17:13       43:50     1:33:52       32:57    9:41     2:06:48
949   Heather Bucholtz       F30-34      68/158       16:54       45:31     1:35:01       31:52    9:42     2:06:52
950   Cary Segall            M65-69       11/28                   49:56     1:37:38       29:15    9:42     2:06:53
951   Chris Lay              M45-49      63/121       18:39       47:12     1:35:51       31:06    9:42     2:06:57
952   Mike Simon             M50-54      63/111       18:15       47:04     1:35:28       31:32    9:42     2:06:59
953   Thomas Evins           M60-64       18/54       17:55       45:26     1:34:00       33:03    9:42     2:07:02
954   Rachel Spencer         F20-24       38/96       17:47       45:12     1:34:10       32:57    9:43     2:07:06
955   Lily Roudebush         F20-24       39/96       20:11       49:29     1:37:00       30:08    9:43     2:07:07
956   Julie Kerekes          F25-29      56/160       19:34       49:00     1:37:43       29:28    9:43     2:07:10
957   Jennifer Sauer         F40-44      48/151       19:00       47:37     1:36:20       30:57    9:43     2:07:17
958   MacLin Williams        M35-39      90/151       18:12       46:07     1:35:02       32:15    9:43     2:07:17
959   Erin Barnard           F35-39      54/167       19:32       49:37     1:37:14       30:04    9:43     2:07:18
960   Megan Strack           F30-34      69/158       19:16       48:13     1:36:22       30:57    9:44     2:07:18
961   Jaderial Staebler      F20-24       40/96       17:08       43:35     1:33:36       33:43    9:44     2:07:19
962   Mandela Barnes         M30-34      93/143       16:41       44:21     1:33:29       33:57    9:44     2:07:25
963   Ahna Barreau           F30-34      70/158       18:18       45:54     1:35:05       32:22    9:44     2:07:27
964   Shaylyn Wulderk        F30-34      71/158       18:53       48:04     1:35:32       31:57    9:44     2:07:28
965   Luis Gutierrez         M45-49      64/121       18:55       47:21     1:35:09       32:21    9:44     2:07:29
966   Carolyn Jacobson       F50-54       25/88       17:40       46:50     1:37:04       30:29    9:45     2:07:33
967   Elena Roudebush        F15-19       11/26       20:11       49:29     1:36:59       30:34    9:45     2:07:33
968   Kristi Davis           F40-44      49/151       18:45       47:38     1:36:36       31:00    9:45     2:07:35
969   Tom Nickols            M65-69       12/28       20:35       50:46     1:38:05       29:34    9:45     2:07:39
970   Beth Heiting           F35-39      55/167       17:48       44:48     1:33:11       34:34    9:45     2:07:44
971   Shane Ruokola          F45-49      38/129       19:08       48:14     1:36:57       30:47    9:46     2:07:44
972   Mark Russo             M45-49      65/121       18:55       47:57     1:37:02       30:45    9:46     2:07:46
973   Craig Clemmensen       M35-39      91/151       19:43       49:48     1:39:21       28:26    9:46     2:07:47
974   Alexa Marsicek         F25-29      57/160       17:43       44:30     1:34:21       33:30    9:46     2:07:50
975   Barb Marsicek          F55-59       10/55       18:15       46:04     1:34:21       33:30    9:46     2:07:51
976   Candido Andres         M30-34      94/143       19:16       47:35     1:35:02       32:50    9:46     2:07:52
977   Elizabeth Krznarich    F35-39      56/167       19:33       48:27     1:36:23       31:30    9:46     2:07:53
978   Matthew Goldthorpe     M25-29      96/138       16:40       42:22     1:30:57       37:02    9:47     2:07:59
979   Brownie Ehlers         M65-69       13/28                   47:10     1:35:56       32:04    9:47     2:07:59
980   Austin Streeper        M35-39      92/151                   50:45     1:39:45       28:17    9:47     2:08:02
981   Garrison Draves        M25-29      97/138       17:50       45:31     1:35:10       32:53    9:47     2:08:03
982   David Draves           M60-64       19/54       17:52       45:31     1:35:11       32:53    9:47     2:08:04
983   Kirsten Olson          F45-49      39/129       18:49       47:52     1:36:48       31:17    9:47     2:08:04
984   Ka Rippvandivier       F45-49      40/129       18:38       47:41     1:37:13       30:54    9:47     2:08:07
985   Douglas Plagemann      M40-44      75/109       19:22       48:08     1:37:10       30:57    9:47     2:08:07
986   Dawn Leaver            F60-64        5/33       19:23       48:09     1:37:10       30:57    9:47     2:08:07
987   Melissa Schmidt        F40-44      50/151       19:10       48:03     1:37:37       30:39    9:48     2:08:15
988   Gabrielle Murphy       F25-29      58/160                   48:51     1:38:05       30:13    9:48     2:08:18
989   Justin Murphy          M25-29      98/138                   48:51     1:38:04       30:24    9:49     2:08:28
990   Jen Trask              F45-49      41/129       19:02       47:39     1:37:02       31:28    9:49     2:08:29
991   Jesse Melichar         M40-44      76/109       18:42       46:54     1:36:33       31:57    9:49     2:08:30
992   Steven Kavlock         M45-49      66/121       16:22       44:01     1:36:08       32:24    9:49     2:08:32
993   Danielle Mabrey        F25-29      59/160       19:49       49:07     1:38:53       29:42    9:49     2:08:34
994   Sarah Boespflug        F35-39      57/167       19:18       48:59     1:37:55       30:45    9:50     2:08:39
995   Sarah Omernik          F25-29      60/160       17:19       46:10     1:36:53       31:47    9:50     2:08:40
996   Megan Fitzpatrick      F30-34      72/158       19:19       49:00     1:37:56       30:45    9:50     2:08:40
997   John Hubbard           M45-49      67/121       18:03       45:21     1:31:37       37:05    9:50     2:08:41
998   Ashley Kerchner        F30-34      73/158                   48:58     1:38:13       30:29    9:50     2:08:42
999   Sarah Soderberg        F25-29      61/160       18:10       45:29     1:35:03       33:43    9:50     2:08:45
1000  Cara Jung              F35-39      58/167       19:32       48:42     1:38:09       30:37    9:50     2:08:45
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       2MILE       5MILE      10MILE      LAST5K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1001  Becky Prough           F40-44      51/151       18:46       47:15     1:36:49       32:01    9:50     2:08:49
1002  Carole Vansant         F50-54       26/88                   47:48     1:36:52       31:59    9:51     2:08:50
1003  Tiana Rohe             F20-24       41/96       17:25       45:31     1:35:57       32:55    9:51     2:08:52
1004  Marc Panaro            M45-49      68/121       18:59       48:30     1:38:16       30:37    9:51     2:08:52
1005  Angel Romano           M40-44      77/109       18:51       47:35     1:37:11       31:42    9:51     2:08:53
1006  Tracy Landes           F45-49      42/129       17:22       45:18     1:35:56       32:59    9:51     2:08:54
1007  Zachary Wulderk        M35-39      93/151                   49:30                            9:51     2:08:55
1008  Kelsey Vosters         F30-34      74/158       19:41       48:49     1:37:44       31:15    9:51     2:08:59
1009  Mike Braun             M40-44      78/109       18:23       46:10     1:35:02       34:03    9:52     2:09:04
1010  Jane Bucher            F35-39      59/167       19:48       49:58     1:39:04       30:01    9:52     2:09:05
1011  Michael Radloff        M25-29      99/138       19:21       48:33     1:38:07       31:02    9:52     2:09:09
1012  Sharon Tanner          F35-39      60/167       17:21       45:12     1:35:10       33:59    9:52     2:09:09
1013  Nicole Constable       F35-39      61/167       19:23       48:08     1:37:25       31:49    9:52     2:09:13
1014  Fedor Malakhov         M25-29     100/138       19:36       49:17     1:38:40       30:35    9:52     2:09:14
1015  Eli Ferry              M35-39      94/151       20:16       50:36     1:39:22       29:55    9:53     2:09:16
1016  Kevin Anderson         M50-54      64/111       17:53       46:02     1:36:34       32:43    9:53     2:09:17
1017  Michael Raschella      M55-59       38/65       18:14       47:14     1:37:44       31:38    9:53     2:09:22
1018  Kimberly Weekes        F45-49      43/129       18:16       46:53     1:37:12       32:10    9:53     2:09:22
1019  Dick Weekes            M65-69       14/28       18:16       46:53     1:37:12       32:10    9:53     2:09:22
1020  James Wilson           M25-29     101/138       19:37       50:03     1:40:15       29:09    9:53     2:09:23
1021  Kiefer Jundt           M25-29     102/138       19:37       50:03     1:40:15       29:09    9:53     2:09:24
1022  Becky Mullane          F35-39      62/167                   47:13     1:37:18       32:14    9:54     2:09:31
1023  Jenny Schaumberg       F35-39      63/167       19:41       48:49     1:37:45       31:47    9:54     2:09:31
1024  Christina Hook         F40-44      52/151       18:55       47:54     1:37:22       32:11    9:54     2:09:32
1025  Rhonda Sellner         F50-54       27/88       19:38       49:20     1:38:43       30:50    9:54     2:09:33
1026  Amanda Meyer           F35-39      64/167                   46:03     1:37:08       32:26    9:54     2:09:33
1027  Joshua Clements        M35-39      95/151       19:35       49:33     1:39:02       30:33    9:54     2:09:35
1028  Angela Allred          F35-39      65/167       19:36       49:34     1:39:03       30:33    9:54     2:09:35
1029  Laurie Wallace         F60-64        6/33       18:13       46:14     1:35:24       34:14    9:54     2:09:38
1030  Kristal Jean           F45-49      44/129       20:31       50:39     1:39:20       30:21    9:54     2:09:40
1031  Brian Kohlman          M30-34      95/143                   42:02     1:27:56       41:48    9:55     2:09:44
1032  Lauren Zimmerman       F15-19       12/26       18:58       47:05     1:35:52       33:52    9:55     2:09:44
1033  Eric Alexander         M30-34      96/143       19:55       48:25     1:38:29       31:18    9:55     2:09:46
1034  Alan Kopp              M25-29     103/138       17:58       46:49     1:37:38       32:10    9:55     2:09:48
1035  Richard Tollefson      M65-69       15/28       18:59       48:22     1:37:43       32:05    9:55     2:09:48
1036  Tara Plank             F35-39      66/167       17:54       45:38     1:35:29       34:20    9:55     2:09:48
1037  George Procak          M55-59       39/65       18:36       47:54     1:38:38       31:12    9:55     2:09:49
1038  Angela Pemberton       F40-44      53/151                   49:36     1:40:18       29:34    9:55     2:09:51
1039  Jasper Swallen         M15-19       18/19       16:19       43:16     1:34:15       35:39    9:55     2:09:54
1040  Nicole Jenkins         F40-44      54/151       19:59       49:47     1:39:15       30:39    9:55     2:09:54
1041  Jeff Georgson          M55-59       40/65       19:31       48:36     1:37:32       32:23    9:55     2:09:54
1042  Samantha Georgson      F20-24       42/96                   48:36     1:37:32       32:23    9:55     2:09:55
1043  Clare Tenpenny         F50-54       28/88       19:30       48:24     1:37:19       32:36    9:55     2:09:55
1044  Brandon Ewing          M35-39      96/151       19:48       49:34     1:38:44       31:13    9:56     2:09:57
1045  Ryan Trevena           M25-29     104/138       17:01       45:24     1:36:21       33:38    9:56     2:09:59
1046  Coral Goplin           F35-39      67/167                   50:32     1:39:40       30:19    9:56     2:09:59
1047  Morgan Wilson          F25-29      62/160                   46:02     1:36:44       33:16    9:56     2:09:59
1048  Lori Wellnitz          F40-44      55/151       17:56       45:31     1:37:01       33:00    9:56     2:10:01
1049  Brandon Walker         M30-34      97/143       19:36       49:09     1:38:15       31:50    9:56     2:10:05
1050  Jamie Sieren           M50-54      65/111       18:21       47:11     1:37:14       32:53    9:56     2:10:06
1051  Bill Folz              M70-99        3/10       19:41       48:19     1:38:18       31:49    9:56     2:10:07
1052  Maddie Langenstroer    F20-24       43/96       18:16       46:34     1:37:57       32:13    9:57     2:10:09
1053  Kimberly Burton        F40-44      56/151       17:41       45:25     1:35:46       34:25    9:57     2:10:11
1054  Ken Martin             M60-64       20/54       19:56       49:20     1:38:23       31:53    9:57     2:10:15
1055  Sean Humphrey          M50-54      66/111       18:52       46:57     1:36:39       33:38    9:57     2:10:16
1056  Jeanine Hutcherson     F40-44      57/151       20:08       50:47     1:41:19       28:59    9:57     2:10:17
1057  Julia Cox              F40-44      58/151       19:50       50:03     1:39:46       30:32    9:57     2:10:18
1058  Laurie Baker           F50-54       29/88       19:16       48:30     1:38:36       31:45    9:57     2:10:20
1059  Rick Vehlow            M50-54      67/111       19:27       48:14     1:38:23       31:59    9:58     2:10:22
1060  Victoria Daniels       F20-24       44/96       19:41       49:27     1:39:24       30:59    9:58     2:10:22
1061  Maureen Gregorio       F50-54       30/88                   44:25     1:35:59       34:25    9:58     2:10:23
1062  Katie Dority           F30-34      75/158       20:39       51:09     1:41:13       29:14    9:58     2:10:27
1063  Casey Vullings         M35-39      97/151       19:06       47:45     1:37:20       33:09    9:58     2:10:29
1064  Diana Lewis            F25-29      63/160                   49:05     1:39:16       31:14    9:58     2:10:29
1065  Jenna Dart             F25-29      64/160                   49:48     1:39:16       31:14    9:58     2:10:30
1066  Karen Grunert          F45-49      45/129       19:07       48:33     1:39:08       31:23    9:58     2:10:31
1067  Martha Vanbendegom     F45-49      46/129       19:36       49:47     1:39:20       31:12    9:58     2:10:32
1068  Kurt Kowols            M50-54      68/111       19:27       49:47     1:39:25       31:09    9:58     2:10:34
1069  Brittany Kidd          F20-24       45/96       18:37       47:10     1:37:42       32:52    9:58     2:10:34
1070  Peter Fanning          M50-54      69/111                   47:07     1:38:40       31:55    9:58     2:10:34
1071  Sandy Wysocki          F60-64        7/33       18:55       47:58     1:38:37       31:58    9:59     2:10:35
1072  Mark Gajewski          M60-64       21/54       20:17       49:44     1:39:30       31:10    9:59     2:10:40
1073  Sarah Bolstad          F35-39      68/167       19:52       48:16     1:37:28       33:12    9:59     2:10:40
1074  Hannah Palac           F30-34      76/158       18:03       46:00     1:37:31       33:10    9:59     2:10:41
1075  Jennifer Meudt         F35-39      69/167                   49:38     1:38:45       31:56    9:59     2:10:41
1076  Dan Borchardt          M45-49      69/121       20:11       50:54     1:40:08       30:33    9:59     2:10:41
1077  Teresa Fosdick         F35-39      70/167       19:34       49:38     1:38:45       31:56    9:59     2:10:41
1078  Kayla Geiwitz          F25-29      65/160                   48:04     1:38:14       32:29    9:59     2:10:42
1079  Elizabeth Onsrud       F25-29      66/160                   48:05     1:38:14       32:29    9:59     2:10:43
1080  Kim Glogoza            F55-59       11/55       19:11       48:28     1:38:04       32:47   10:00     2:10:50
1081  Justin Charles         M35-39      98/151       18:56       48:51     1:38:03       32:49   10:00     2:10:51
1082  Chelsea Sherman        F25-29      67/160       18:43       47:41     1:38:53       31:59   10:00     2:10:52
1083  Caleb Stadler          M10-14         3/5       19:00       48:27     1:39:14       31:40   10:00     2:10:54
1084  Brittney Jonas         F25-29      68/160       18:49       47:31     1:39:04       31:51   10:00     2:10:55
1085  Amy U'Ren              F35-39      71/167       20:37       50:32     1:40:11       30:45   10:00     2:10:56
1086  Brice Gustafson        M45-49      70/121                   49:06     1:39:21       31:36   10:00     2:10:56
1087  Marykay Lind           F55-59       12/55       20:16       50:00     1:39:34       31:27   10:00     2:11:00
1088  Benjamin Jung          M35-39      99/151       16:42       44:58     1:37:40       33:20   10:00     2:11:00
1089  Elizabeth Purpero      F40-44      59/151       18:47       48:16     1:39:10       31:54   10:01     2:11:03
1090  Patrick Bailey         M30-34      98/143       18:18       47:27     1:38:06       33:03   10:01     2:11:08
1091  Kristi Romberg         F40-44      60/151       20:08       49:35     1:40:17       30:54   10:01     2:11:10
1092  Traci Tinnon           F35-39      72/167       19:26       48:46     1:39:08       32:05   10:01     2:11:12
1093  Dave Conour            M40-44      79/109       20:21       51:54     1:42:11       29:01   10:01     2:11:12
1094  Raquel Sayman          F35-39      73/167       19:26       48:46     1:39:07       32:06   10:01     2:11:13
1095  Florence Udenby        F30-34      77/158       19:09       48:39     1:38:44       32:30   10:01     2:11:13
1096  Mason Linne            M25-29     105/138       20:36       51:52     1:42:15       29:00   10:02     2:11:14
1097  Katie Lavelle          F35-39      74/167       19:12       47:55     1:39:11       32:05   10:02     2:11:15
1098  Lynn Reinders          F45-49      47/129       20:33       50:39     1:41:09       30:08   10:02     2:11:17
1099  Joshua Schiffman       M45-49      71/121       20:34       50:39     1:41:09       30:08   10:02     2:11:17
1100  Suzy Wood              F35-39      75/167       19:08       48:30     1:38:35       32:43   10:02     2:11:17
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       2MILE       5MILE      10MILE      LAST5K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1101  Mary Kintner           F45-49      48/129       18:44       45:50     1:39:08       32:10   10:02     2:11:18
1102  Brandy Nirider         F25-29      69/160                   47:57     1:39:09       32:10   10:02     2:11:18
1103  Renee Wilson           F35-39      76/167       18:44       45:50     1:39:08       32:11   10:02     2:11:18
1104  Natalia Ambrozek       F30-34      78/158       18:48       47:35     1:39:21       31:58   10:02     2:11:19
1105  Amber Paull            F30-34      79/158       19:52       50:01     1:40:21       31:00   10:02     2:11:21
1106  Emily Nichols          F35-39      77/167                   47:57     1:39:10       32:12   10:02     2:11:21
1107  Samuel Drews           M25-29     106/138       20:37       51:52     1:42:15       29:13   10:03     2:11:28
1108  Kimberly Rozum         F45-49      49/129       18:51       47:46     1:39:06       32:27   10:03     2:11:32
1109  Danielle Muich         F25-29      70/160       19:27       49:43     1:41:29       30:07   10:03     2:11:36
1110  Bryan Flaherty         M30-34      99/143       19:28       49:40     1:40:09       31:29   10:03     2:11:37
1111  Debra Conway           F45-49      50/129       20:19       50:48     1:41:28       30:10   10:03     2:11:38
1112  Emily Conway           F20-24       46/96       20:12       49:22     1:41:10       30:28   10:03     2:11:38
1113  Vern Weisensel         M35-39     100/151       20:20       50:48     1:41:28       30:11   10:03     2:11:38
1114  Stephanie Pantaleo     F25-29      71/160       19:28       48:06     1:37:11       34:29   10:03     2:11:40
1115  Megan Henner           F35-39      78/167       19:32       49:06     1:39:43       31:57   10:04     2:11:40
1116  Eric Michler           M30-34     100/143       18:41       48:00     1:38:15       33:26   10:04     2:11:40
1117  Kelly Bevins           F35-39      79/167       19:26       48:04     1:37:10       34:31   10:04     2:11:40
1118  Stacia Corona          F45-49      51/129       19:37       50:30     1:40:31       31:13   10:04     2:11:44
1119  Keith Trinkle          M45-49      72/121       19:19       48:07     1:38:07       33:46   10:05     2:11:53
1120  Shane Kaatz            M45-49      73/121       18:43       48:48     1:39:35       32:18   10:05     2:11:53
1121  Jesica Aranda          F25-29      72/160       18:01       45:21     1:35:24       36:30   10:05     2:11:53
1122  Brad Babler            M55-59       41/65       19:26       49:12     1:39:38       32:16   10:05     2:11:54
1123  Luke Natvig            M35-39     101/151       18:36       47:08     1:37:45       34:09   10:05     2:11:54
1124  Tom Palmer             M45-49      74/121       20:38       50:30     1:40:04       31:52   10:05     2:11:55
1125  Kari Hedeman           F35-39      80/167       19:08       48:32     1:38:26       33:30   10:05     2:11:55
1126  Sara Koenig            F35-39      81/167       19:59       50:04     1:40:48       31:09   10:05     2:11:56
1127  Lauren Capitini        F35-39      82/167       20:00       50:04     1:40:48       31:09   10:05     2:11:56
1128  Laura Sengbusch        F30-34      80/158       20:00       50:04     1:40:48       31:09   10:05     2:11:56
1129  Rachel Dobrauc         F35-39      83/167       18:24       47:03     1:37:25       34:33   10:05     2:11:57
1130  Rachel Kreif           F30-34      81/158       20:42       51:24     1:41:20       30:38   10:05     2:11:58
1131  Elizabeth Schulz       F30-34      82/158       19:39       50:04     1:41:14       30:46   10:05     2:12:00
1132  Arjune Rama            M35-39     102/151       20:15       50:24     1:40:39       31:24   10:05     2:12:02
1133  Carletta Marrow        F45-49      52/129       19:39       49:27     1:40:13       31:52   10:05     2:12:05
1134  Suzanne Kibort         F60-64        8/33       20:04       50:44     1:40:19       31:47   10:05     2:12:06
1135  Emilie Nechodom        F30-34      83/158       18:07       47:22     1:38:42       33:25   10:06     2:12:06
1136  Charles Cychosz        M60-64       22/54                   48:22     1:38:36       33:33   10:06     2:12:08
1137  Kristin Blagg          F30-34      84/158       19:35       49:06     1:40:33       31:36   10:06     2:12:09
1138  Brittney Jackson       F25-29      73/160       19:53       50:11     1:41:11       30:59   10:06     2:12:09
1139  Kevin McWilliams       M35-39     103/151       20:38       51:57     1:41:44       30:26   10:06     2:12:10
1140  Bradley Siefker        M25-29     107/138       18:25       47:01     1:39:35       32:40   10:06     2:12:15
1141  Andy Bruno             M35-39     104/151       18:07       47:56     1:38:58       33:21   10:06     2:12:19
1142  Harmony Bell           F15-19       13/26       19:10       48:35     1:40:19       32:06   10:07     2:12:24
1143  Alexis Thompson        F15-19       14/26       19:10       48:35     1:40:19       32:06   10:07     2:12:24
1144  Amy Zembroski          F40-44      61/151       18:11       46:06     1:38:13       34:14   10:07     2:12:26
1145  Lin Liao               F25-29      74/160       18:08       49:12     1:41:05       31:23   10:07     2:12:27
1146  Todd Faulks            M60-64       23/54       18:15       46:57     1:37:50       34:37   10:07     2:12:27
1147  Brit Ben-Zikri         F30-34      85/158       20:08       51:05     1:41:40       30:53   10:07     2:12:32
1148  Rob Bradford           M30-34     101/143       19:27       49:38     1:41:13       31:20   10:08     2:12:33
1149  Renee Wilson           F45-49      53/129       20:42       51:00     1:41:16       31:22   10:08     2:12:37
1150  Joseph Napoli          F20-24       47/96       20:51       51:33     1:43:09       29:39   10:09     2:12:47
1151  Megan Nieszala         F20-24       48/96       20:51       51:34     1:43:09       29:39   10:09     2:12:48
1152  Darla Hale             F40-44      62/151                   49:44     1:40:23       32:27   10:09     2:12:50
1153  Agnes Sherman          F40-44      63/151       19:57       49:44     1:40:23       32:27   10:09     2:12:50
1154  Josh Hertzfeldt        M35-39     105/151       18:43       48:00     1:38:27       34:24   10:09     2:12:51
1155  Lisa Nagel             F30-34      86/158       18:43       48:01     1:38:27       34:24   10:09     2:12:51
1156  Regina Valentini       F55-59       13/55       19:09       48:14     1:38:33       34:19   10:09     2:12:51
1157  Tara Finch             F25-29      75/160       17:41       46:36     1:39:42       33:11   10:09     2:12:53
1158  Ann Phillips           F50-54       31/88       19:27       48:50     1:42:12       30:42   10:09     2:12:54
1159  Cameron Osborne        M30-34     102/143       19:46       50:11     1:41:09       31:46   10:09     2:12:54
1160  Danielle Sherman       F25-29      76/160       19:55       49:34     1:40:46       32:08   10:09     2:12:54
1161  Jonathan Jaffery       M50-54      70/111       18:17       46:32     1:38:38       34:26   10:10     2:13:04
1162  Kimberly M Ambrose     F40-44      64/151       20:21       50:58     1:40:53       32:13   10:10     2:13:05
1163  Jennifer Leicht        F40-44      65/151                   47:48     1:38:42       34:25   10:10     2:13:07
1164  Sarah Sandkuhler       F35-39      84/167       16:21       44:10     1:37:39       35:30   10:10     2:13:08
1165  Sonja Tjostheim        M35-39     106/151       20:40       51:17     1:41:55       31:15   10:10     2:13:10
1166  Andrew Dzambo          M25-29     108/138       17:54       47:31     1:40:04       33:12   10:11     2:13:16
1167  Ashley Schleicher      F30-34      87/158       19:50       49:19     1:40:19       33:00   10:11     2:13:18
1168  Sari Archer            F30-34      88/158       19:51       49:20     1:40:20       33:00   10:11     2:13:19
1169  David Archer           M30-34     103/143       19:51       49:19     1:40:19       33:01   10:11     2:13:20
1170  Samantha Wendt         F25-29      77/160       19:33       49:10     1:39:31       33:51   10:11     2:13:21
1171  Jodie Thill            F40-44      66/151       21:00       51:22     1:41:54       31:30   10:11     2:13:23
1172  Jerry Streck           M35-39     107/151       18:19       46:17     1:38:08       35:17   10:11     2:13:24
1173  Nate Kennedy           M30-34     104/143       17:38       46:34     1:38:12       35:16   10:12     2:13:27
1174  Lori Laye              F55-59       14/55       17:47       45:27     1:35:55       37:41   10:12     2:13:35
1175  Ray Nigon              M55-59       42/65       18:44       46:51     1:41:22       32:15   10:12     2:13:36
1176  Mira Atkinson          F20-24       49/96       19:40       49:30     1:40:59       32:41   10:13     2:13:39
1177  Whitney Jacobson       F35-39      85/167       17:01       45:20     1:38:03       35:39   10:13     2:13:41
1178  Jan Beyer              F45-49      54/129       18:11       47:28     1:40:44       32:59   10:13     2:13:43
1179  Hannah Aime            F25-29      78/160       19:52       50:21     1:40:57       32:48   10:13     2:13:44
1180  Mary Kate Campbell     F25-29      79/160       18:46       48:36     1:40:04       33:43   10:13     2:13:46
1181  Greg Krause            M45-49      75/121       19:44       50:14     1:41:46       32:02   10:13     2:13:47
1182  Darla Krause           F35-39      86/167       19:44       50:14     1:41:46       32:03   10:13     2:13:48
1183  Mark Dearth            M35-39     108/151       17:51       46:27     1:39:10       34:41   10:13     2:13:50
1184  Laura Kwitek           F40-44      67/151       21:07       50:54     1:41:44       32:08   10:14     2:13:51
1185  Eric Rosica            M45-49      76/121       20:22       50:52     1:41:54       32:04   10:14     2:13:58
1186  Amanda Lagatta         F35-39      87/167       19:46       50:21     1:41:38       32:24   10:14     2:14:01
1187  Edward Maher           M45-49      77/121       19:43       49:57     1:41:37       32:25   10:14     2:14:01
1188  Lauren Maher           F10-14         1/1       19:44       49:58     1:41:37       32:25   10:14     2:14:02
1189  Kayla Bowar            F35-39      88/167       20:09       49:36     1:39:57       34:08   10:14     2:14:04
1190  Vittoria Casey         F20-24       50/96       19:29       50:00     1:41:32       32:32   10:15     2:14:04
1191  Deborah Mealhouse      F60-64        9/33       19:41       49:50     1:41:04       33:01   10:15     2:14:04
1192  Julie Forcier          F45-49      55/129       19:16       48:40     1:38:21       35:45   10:15     2:14:05
1193  Anna Raya              F30-34      89/158       19:08       49:09     1:42:00       32:06   10:15     2:14:06
1194  Thomas Bethke          M45-49      78/121                   49:47     1:41:43       32:24   10:15     2:14:07
1195  Mike Vega              M50-54      71/111       18:01       46:22     1:37:59       36:10   10:15     2:14:08
1196  Derek Roudebush        M50-54      72/111       20:33       51:18     1:42:41       31:30   10:15     2:14:11
1197  Bradee Aamodt          F25-29      80/160       19:45       50:12     1:42:57       31:16   10:15     2:14:13
1198  Greg Vanevenhoven      M30-34     105/143       20:55       50:44     1:41:54       32:21   10:15     2:14:14
1199  Tracy Mui              F35-39      89/167       19:39       49:22     1:40:39       33:37   10:15     2:14:15
1200  Sherry Hill            F65-69        2/11       19:30       49:42     1:40:58       33:19   10:15     2:14:16

Generated January 6, 2026 at 11:13 PM 12/21



2019 MADISON MINI-MARATHON - Half Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       2MILE       5MILE      10MILE      LAST5K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1201  Jason Stolle           M25-29     109/138       19:53       50:27     1:41:35       32:42   10:15     2:14:17
1202  Kristina Seiler        F20-24       51/96       16:57       44:15     1:38:07       36:12   10:16     2:14:19
1203  Suzanne Incaprero      F45-49      56/129       19:57       50:23     1:41:52       32:28   10:16     2:14:20
1204  Dianne Cherry          F60-64       10/33       19:41       49:46     1:41:21       33:05   10:16     2:14:25
1205  Whitney Dawe-Crahen    F35-39      90/167       20:12       50:52     1:42:00       32:26   10:16     2:14:26
1206  Julie Donofrio         F55-59       15/55       19:42       49:40     1:41:12       33:16   10:16     2:14:28
1207  Daniel Mealhouse       M60-64       24/54       19:40       49:50     1:41:03       33:26   10:16     2:14:29
1208  Susan Guyer            F35-39      91/167       19:49       50:14     1:41:50       32:46   10:17     2:14:36
1209  Becca Hanna            F35-39      92/167       19:43       50:01     1:42:15       32:23   10:17     2:14:38
1210  Charles Jennisch       M50-54      73/111       16:21       46:13     1:38:56       35:43   10:17     2:14:38
1211  Kelly Ricketts         F40-44      68/151       16:21       46:13     1:38:56       35:43   10:17     2:14:38
1212  Laura Hurley           F60-64       11/33                   49:29     1:40:55       33:44   10:17     2:14:39
1213  Kristen Fish-Peterson  F50-54       32/88       19:16       50:48     1:44:50       29:59   10:18     2:14:48
1214  Brooke Olson           F20-24       52/96                   45:09     1:36:57       37:54   10:18     2:14:51
1215  Marcus Schuster        M40-44      80/109       20:26       51:32     1:42:06       32:46   10:18     2:14:51
1216  Nicole Schuster        F40-44      69/151       20:27       51:33     1:42:06       32:46   10:18     2:14:52
1217  MacKenzie Tucker       F15-19       15/26       19:34       50:42     1:42:17       32:41   10:19     2:14:57
1218  Joshua Hartman         M35-39     109/151       18:50       47:48     1:40:10       34:48   10:19     2:14:58
1219  Julia Miller           F40-44      70/151       19:27       49:44     1:42:04       32:54   10:19     2:14:58
1220  Megan Gibson           F35-39      93/167       20:31                 1:42:22       32:38   10:19     2:15:00
1221  Aaron Hizon            M30-34     106/143       20:33       51:14     1:42:23       32:38   10:19     2:15:01
1222  Eric Erdman            M35-39     110/151       18:33       46:48     1:41:01       34:02   10:19     2:15:02
1223  Chelsea Thomas         F30-34      90/158                   44:16     1:37:51       37:13   10:19     2:15:03
1224  Saai Sudharsan Alchuru M30-34     107/143       19:11       49:46     1:41:21       33:44   10:19     2:15:05
1225  Jenny Hennen           F35-39      94/167       18:59       49:39     1:42:06       33:00   10:19     2:15:05
1226  Tim Nelson             M60-64       25/54       19:07       48:55     1:40:52       34:15   10:19     2:15:07
1227  Karlie Weiler          F20-24       53/96       28:25       59:43     1:45:21       29:48   10:19     2:15:09
1228  Hannah Thomas          F20-24       54/96       17:45       44:16     1:37:51       37:18   10:19     2:15:09
1229  John Dannenfeldt       M65-69       16/28       20:03       50:42     1:42:10       33:02   10:20     2:15:12
1230  Amy Droster            F45-49      57/129       20:07       50:59     1:42:13       33:00   10:20     2:15:13
1231  Gary Lind              M55-59       43/65       20:29       50:04     1:41:14       34:00   10:20     2:15:13
1232  Sarah Bates            F35-39      95/167       19:43       49:51     1:41:48       33:31   10:20     2:15:18
1233  Thierry Titone         M50-54      74/111       19:55       49:41     1:40:14       35:07   10:20     2:15:20
1234  Lori Beck              F45-49      58/129       19:25       52:52     1:43:15       32:07   10:20     2:15:22
1235  Eric Butch             M25-29     110/138       19:47       49:20     1:40:58       34:26   10:21     2:15:23
1236  Rebecca Fritz          F25-29      81/160       19:47       49:20     1:40:58       34:26   10:21     2:15:23
1237  Laura McGraw           F30-34      91/158       20:21       51:37     1:42:15       33:09   10:21     2:15:23
1238  Joe Malone             M25-29     111/138       18:06       47:22     1:40:42       34:44   10:21     2:15:26
1239  Christina Jackson      F55-59       16/55       18:47       47:58     1:40:10       35:17   10:21     2:15:26
1240  Kristan Huenink        F35-39      96/167                   50:52     1:42:24       33:04   10:21     2:15:27
1241  Nathan Bruce           M35-39     111/151       19:37       50:01     1:42:00       33:28   10:21     2:15:27
1242  Ken Owens              M65-69       17/28       19:06       48:57     1:41:35       33:53   10:21     2:15:28
1243  Jen Blagg              F25-29      82/160       19:35       49:06     1:40:55       34:34   10:21     2:15:28
1244  Katie Brietzman        F50-54       33/88       19:50       49:02     1:40:45       34:44   10:21     2:15:29
1245  Maria Khokhar          F25-29      83/160       19:19       48:06     1:40:35       34:56   10:21     2:15:31
1246  Lizzi Fass             F20-24       55/96       20:17       50:50     1:42:44       32:48   10:21     2:15:32
1247  Eddie Elder            M20-24       46/55       20:17       50:51     1:42:45       32:48   10:21     2:15:32
1248  Sonnie Wilbert         M40-44      81/109       19:55       50:02     1:40:57       34:39   10:21     2:15:36
1249  Leticia Nieto          F40-44      71/151                   48:02     1:40:16       35:23   10:22     2:15:38
1250  James Baumann          M60-64       26/54       18:24       47:12     1:40:41       35:00   10:22     2:15:41
1251  Greg Baumann           M35-39     112/151       18:24       47:11     1:40:41       35:00   10:22     2:15:41
1252  Elaine Murphy          F30-34      92/158       20:10       51:09     1:43:26       32:22   10:22     2:15:47
1253  Bryan Grant            M30-34     108/143                   47:50     1:39:22       36:27   10:22     2:15:49
1254  Mike Wolff             M45-49      79/121       19:57       50:16     1:41:55       33:58   10:23     2:15:52
1255  Kris Meske             F40-44      72/151       18:25       48:00     1:41:14       34:39   10:23     2:15:52
1256  Gina Schlueter         F30-34      93/158                   49:43     1:43:14       32:41   10:23     2:15:54
1257  Ashley Pozel           F25-29      84/160       21:29       53:47     1:45:36       30:19   10:23     2:15:55
1258  Laura Kiesow           F35-39      97/167       21:29       53:45     1:45:36       30:23   10:23     2:15:59
1259  Carrie Grossman        F30-34      94/158       19:35       49:44     1:42:39       33:22   10:23     2:16:01
1260  Morgan Sabol           F15-19       16/26       19:30       50:48     1:42:43       33:18   10:23     2:16:01
1261  Eric Gervelis          M55-59       44/65       19:53       49:50     1:43:55       32:10   10:24     2:16:04
1262  Brian Hyde             M40-44      82/109       18:52       48:48     1:42:18       33:48   10:24     2:16:06
1263  Betty Atkinson         F45-49      59/129       19:40       49:35     1:41:49       34:20   10:24     2:16:09
1264  Alissa Voegele         F30-34      95/158                   51:11     1:44:50       31:20   10:24     2:16:09
1265  Jon Wangerin           M45-49      80/121       18:38       47:54     1:42:09       34:04   10:24     2:16:12
1266  Rebecca Cole           F35-39      98/167       20:12       50:49     1:42:40       33:36   10:25     2:16:16
1267  Patricia Lefebvre      F50-54       34/88       18:47       48:14     1:42:11       34:12   10:25     2:16:22
1268  Jason Langevin         M45-49      81/121       20:07       51:19     1:43:30       32:54   10:25     2:16:23
1269  Anna Stieve            F30-34      96/158       19:28       49:40     1:41:11       35:13   10:25     2:16:23
1270  Nick Petronovich       M30-34     109/143       19:17       49:14     1:41:57       34:35   10:26     2:16:32
1271  Heather Casper Fitzger F45-49      60/129       19:32       50:05     1:42:38       33:55   10:26     2:16:32
1272  Ainsley Casper         F15-19       17/26       19:32       50:05     1:42:38       33:55   10:26     2:16:32
1273  Danny Glickman         M20-24       47/55       21:13       54:04     1:46:28       30:07   10:26     2:16:34
1274  Charlie Eichberg       M20-24       48/55       21:13       54:05     1:46:28       30:07   10:26     2:16:34
1275  Jonathan Wenzel        M30-34     110/143       19:25       49:35     1:41:13       35:24   10:26     2:16:36
1276  Melissa Gerber         F25-29      85/160       18:25       47:53     1:42:12       34:28   10:26     2:16:40
1277  Edie Hauch             F60-64       12/33       19:00       49:48     1:42:39       34:04   10:27     2:16:42
1278  Amy Lindholm           F40-44      73/151       20:05       50:14     1:42:26       34:25   10:27     2:16:50
1279  Sara Myers             F45-49      61/129       19:07       48:38     1:41:39       35:15   10:27     2:16:53
1280  Paul Regalia           M45-49      82/121                   51:42     1:43:51       33:08   10:28     2:16:58
1281  Peter Davis            M25-29     112/138       17:41       46:53     1:42:03       34:58   10:28     2:17:01
1282  Sharon Danz            F40-44      74/151       20:29       51:58     1:45:42       31:22   10:28     2:17:03
1283  Mary McGrath           F45-49      62/129                   51:48     1:44:12       32:53   10:28     2:17:05
1284  Cambelle Christensen   F15-19       18/26       20:30       51:11     1:42:18       34:50   10:29     2:17:08
1285  Kate Laack             F30-34      97/158       20:37       52:35     1:45:10       32:00   10:29     2:17:09
1286  Eric Fitzgerald        M25-29     113/138       19:53       50:37     1:43:56       33:14   10:29     2:17:09
1287  Tracy Heyrman          F25-29      86/160       19:53       50:37     1:43:55       33:15   10:29     2:17:09
1288  Barbara Jones          F60-64       13/33       20:27       51:56     1:44:18       32:54   10:29     2:17:12
1289  Mary Kate Ontaneda     F25-29      87/160       20:40       51:01     1:39:40       37:34   10:29     2:17:13
1290  Grace Martin           F15-19       19/26                   51:39     1:44:22       32:55   10:29     2:17:17
1291  Lisa Bowers            F50-54       35/88       18:57       48:00     1:40:23       36:56   10:29     2:17:19
1292  Ellen Weaver           F45-49      63/129       19:57       50:00     1:42:39       34:41   10:29     2:17:20
1293  Elisabeth Biggs        F30-34      98/158                   50:59     1:43:14       34:06   10:29     2:17:20
1294  Jessica Wimer          F30-34      99/158       21:48       53:10     1:45:05       32:18   10:30     2:17:22
1295  Chetan Malpure         M35-39     113/151       17:40       45:45     1:40:09       37:17   10:30     2:17:26
1296  Amy Nemmetz            F40-44      75/151                   50:51     1:44:00       33:29   10:30     2:17:28
1297  Troy Malinowski        M50-54      75/111                   51:01     1:43:43       33:49   10:30     2:17:32
1298  Cory Hanson            M45-49      83/121       20:32       51:02     1:43:45       33:47   10:30     2:17:32
1299  Karen Kopf             F35-39      99/167       18:03       46:24     1:40:36       36:56   10:30     2:17:32
1300  Ron Larson             M65-69       18/28       20:25       51:27     1:44:05       33:28   10:30     2:17:33
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       2MILE       5MILE      10MILE      LAST5K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1301  Jeff Trask             M45-49      84/121       19:02       47:39     1:41:42       35:52   10:30     2:17:33
1302  Mary Liebig            F55-59       17/55       20:13       50:51     1:43:36       33:59   10:31     2:17:35
1303  Clare Ossman           F60-64       14/33       20:31       51:03     1:42:34       35:06   10:31     2:17:39
1304  Shaylyn Adams          F25-29      88/160       18:52       47:47     1:44:38       33:03   10:31     2:17:41
1305  Kennedy Curtis         F25-29      89/160       19:47       49:54     1:43:02       34:39   10:31     2:17:41
1306  Alison Monday          F30-34     100/158       20:48       51:23     1:44:11       33:32   10:31     2:17:42
1307  Jennifer Gregor        F40-44      76/151       21:21       53:29     1:45:14       32:29   10:31     2:17:43
1308  Paul Schweitzer        M60-64       27/54       19:20       52:13     1:45:05       32:40   10:31     2:17:44
1309  Tim Kolb               M30-34     111/143       16:28       42:30     1:38:01       39:48   10:32     2:17:48
1310  Kate Griffin           F20-24       56/96       20:45       51:33     1:43:55       33:57   10:32     2:17:51
1311  Caroline Brumley       F20-24       57/96       20:45       51:33     1:43:55       33:57   10:32     2:17:52
1312  Emma Michels           F25-29      90/160       19:26       51:25     1:45:29       32:24   10:32     2:17:52
1313  Darla Seehafer         F50-54       36/88       20:08       51:07     1:44:22       33:32   10:32     2:17:53
1314  Mary Hoferle           F50-54       37/88       19:06       48:41     1:41:34       36:21   10:32     2:17:54
1315  Simon Negri            M45-49      85/121       20:20       51:09     1:43:59       33:56   10:32     2:17:55
1316  Madeline Fisher        F50-54       38/88       21:19       53:49     1:46:33       31:25   10:32     2:17:57
1317  Dan Peterson           M55-59       45/65       21:31       52:21     1:45:03       32:59   10:33     2:18:01
1318  Danielle Weaver        F20-24       58/96       19:52       50:47     1:44:01       34:02   10:33     2:18:02
1319  Jacklyn Evans          F40-44      77/151       19:45       50:08     1:42:57       35:08   10:33     2:18:04
1320  Steve Lucas            M60-64       28/54       17:48       45:03     1:42:25       35:54   10:34     2:18:18
1321  Logan Beem             M15-19       19/19       19:10       48:20     1:43:36       34:45   10:34     2:18:20
1322  Jessica Beem           F40-44      78/151                   48:21     1:43:36       34:45   10:34     2:18:20
1323  Kirk Stevens           M50-54      76/111                   51:54     1:44:09       34:12   10:34     2:18:20
1324  Craig Mayer            M50-54      77/111                   51:55     1:44:08       34:13   10:34     2:18:21
1325  D.R. Salerno           M40-44      83/109       19:03       48:34     1:42:52       35:31   10:34     2:18:22
1326  Samantha Gulick        F30-34     101/158       20:07       51:06     1:44:04       34:22   10:35     2:18:26
1327  Brennan Uthe           M35-39     114/151       20:53       52:24     1:46:04       32:25   10:35     2:18:28
1328  Camille Robert         F20-24       59/96       19:26       50:27     1:43:41       34:50   10:35     2:18:30
1329  Patty Szczepanski      F35-39     100/167       21:32       53:22     1:45:52       32:38   10:35     2:18:30
1330  Joe Hillman            M35-39     115/151       21:31       53:22     1:45:52       32:39   10:35     2:18:30
1331  Lorie Hodkiewicz       F55-59       18/55       17:58       49:29     1:42:16       36:20   10:35     2:18:35
1332  Rebecca Birckhead      F35-39     101/167       20:04       49:42     1:42:39       35:57   10:35     2:18:35
1333  Dustin Pinkerton       M35-39     116/151       20:13       50:39     1:44:24       34:13   10:35     2:18:36
1334  Alyssa Pinkerton       F30-34     102/158       20:13       50:39     1:44:25       34:12   10:35     2:18:36
1335  Lynne Ostrowski        F60-64       15/33       19:16       48:59     1:42:29       36:09   10:35     2:18:37
1336  Jose Rangel            M40-44      84/109       20:11       51:23     1:45:48       32:53   10:36     2:18:40
1337  Austin Schulte         M30-34     112/143       18:02       45:14     1:31:14       47:28   10:36     2:18:41
1338  Vicki Hyatt            F45-49      64/129       18:55       49:17     1:43:16       35:27   10:36     2:18:42
1339  Gabrielle Schaap       F20-24       60/96       20:24       51:15     1:44:33       34:12   10:36     2:18:45
1340  Andrew Bores           M25-29     114/138       21:02       52:20     1:45:28       33:18   10:36     2:18:46
1341  Carolyn Patt           F20-24       61/96       21:02       52:20     1:45:28       33:18   10:36     2:18:46
1342  Kate Rampone           F25-29      91/160                   49:41     1:44:05       34:42   10:36     2:18:47
1343  Wilhelmina Pomrehn     F60-64       16/33       18:48       48:17     1:42:15       36:34   10:36     2:18:49
1344  Paul Poppenberg        M50-54      78/111       20:23       50:50     1:44:10       34:44   10:37     2:18:53
1345  Carrie Bender          F30-34     103/158       22:01       54:11     1:47:35       31:29   10:37     2:19:03
1346  Natalie Eychaner       F25-29      92/160                   52:20     1:46:34       32:30   10:37     2:19:04
1347  Keith Nguyen           M30-34     113/143       20:02       51:33     1:45:08       33:57   10:37     2:19:05
1348  Raymond P Steiner      M45-49      86/121       20:46       52:13     1:45:15       33:59   10:38     2:19:13
1349  Charles Simon          M55-59       46/65       17:48       49:20     1:44:36       34:41   10:38     2:19:17
1350  Neal Goldstein         M35-39     117/151       21:19       52:24     1:45:45       33:34   10:38     2:19:18
1351  Amber Freeman          F30-34     104/158       20:10       51:05     1:46:24       32:55   10:38     2:19:18
1352  Laura Reinert          F30-34     105/158       20:11       51:04     1:44:35       34:44   10:39     2:19:18
1353  Sharon Scaletta        F55-59       19/55       19:15       49:32     1:44:27       34:53   10:39     2:19:20
1354  Kristin Johnson        F30-34     106/158       20:10       51:11     1:44:50       34:35   10:39     2:19:25
1355  Mike Baker             M45-49      87/121       19:13       50:16     1:45:05       34:27   10:39     2:19:31
1356  Ian Gatley             M35-39     118/151       21:14       52:46     1:46:28       33:04   10:40     2:19:32
1357  Brent Inscoe           M45-49      88/121       19:14       50:16     1:45:05       34:27   10:40     2:19:32
1358  Mary Heise             F45-49      65/129       20:30       52:08     1:46:02       33:32   10:40     2:19:33
1359  Paul Turner            M60-64       29/54       21:06       53:22     1:45:57       33:37   10:40     2:19:34
1360  Delaney Hobbs          F25-29      93/160       18:32       47:29     1:41:00       38:36   10:40     2:19:35
1361  Tina Gross             F40-44      79/151       21:36       54:18     1:47:14       32:22   10:40     2:19:36
1362  Anne Seraphine         F40-44      80/151       20:00       50:32     1:44:28       35:09   10:40     2:19:37
1363  Savion Castro          M25-29     115/138                   46:09     1:34:58       44:41   10:40     2:19:38
1364  Beth Boardman          F50-54       39/88       18:16       48:34     1:43:25       36:16   10:40     2:19:40
1365  Heidi Conto            F40-44      81/151       19:01       49:18     1:44:42       35:00   10:40     2:19:41
1366  Daniel Montes          M25-29     116/138       21:12       53:33     1:47:07       32:35   10:40     2:19:42
1367  Nicholas Hoening       M35-39     119/151       21:15       52:43     1:45:27       34:25   10:41     2:19:51
1368  Connie Peterson        F45-49      66/129       19:39       50:06     1:44:23       35:29   10:41     2:19:52
1369  Caroline Clarke        F25-29      94/160       21:05       53:15     1:46:18       33:36   10:41     2:19:53
1370  Krysta Sabol           F30-34     107/158       19:20       49:38     1:43:40       36:19   10:42     2:19:58
1371  Anthony Ognibene       M50-54      79/111                             1:43:45       36:15   10:42     2:19:59
1372  Julie Skora            F40-44      82/151       20:20       51:15     1:45:26       34:35   10:42     2:20:01
1373  Anna Keebler           F15-19       20/26       19:32       48:55     1:41:57       38:04   10:42     2:20:01
1374  Melissa Keebler        F45-49      67/129       19:32       48:55     1:41:57       38:04   10:42     2:20:01
1375  Jesse Campbell         M30-34     114/143       19:07       48:51     1:44:47       35:21   10:42     2:20:07
1376  Melissa Gose           F40-44      83/151       19:42       51:08     1:44:53       35:15   10:42     2:20:08
1377  Naveen Reddy Arra      M30-34     115/143       17:37       45:22     1:41:43       38:35   10:43     2:20:17
1378  Brandy Sysko           F40-44      84/151       20:40       51:26     1:44:53       35:25   10:43     2:20:17
1379  Micheleen Cook         F40-44      85/151                   53:10     1:47:21       32:59   10:43     2:20:20
1380  Jessica Kelliher       F30-34     108/158       21:15       53:32     1:47:35       32:49   10:43     2:20:24
1381  Stephanie Aubry        F20-24       62/96                   45:48     1:41:29       38:58   10:44     2:20:27
1382  Aaron Sleger           M30-34     116/143       22:03       55:02     1:48:52       31:35   10:44     2:20:27
1383  Jessica Homan          F30-34     109/158       19:49       50:53     1:45:27       35:01   10:44     2:20:28
1384  Michael Glickman       M50-54      80/111       21:12       54:03     1:47:52       32:36   10:44     2:20:28
1385  Natasha Dombrowski     F25-29      95/160       20:30       50:44     1:44:28       36:02   10:44     2:20:29
1386  Sharon Johnson         F40-44      86/151                   49:17     1:45:18       35:12   10:44     2:20:30
1387  Daniel Henry           M50-54      81/111       21:15       54:29     1:49:03       31:27   10:44     2:20:30
1388  Arvind Sabu            M30-34     117/143       19:12       48:05     1:43:45       36:46   10:44     2:20:31
1389  Mary Shields           F55-59       20/55       19:20       50:40     1:45:16       35:17   10:44     2:20:32
1390  Anne Arbet             F45-49      68/129       20:39       52:03     1:45:19       35:18   10:44     2:20:37
1391  Jeffrey Luker          M30-34     118/143       20:04       50:25     1:44:25       36:14   10:45     2:20:39
1392  Jay Eichberg           M50-54      82/111       21:11       54:06     1:47:52       32:47   10:45     2:20:39
1393  Rohit Vaidya           M40-44      85/109       21:23       53:14     1:46:25       34:19   10:45     2:20:43
1394  Andrea Blaylock        F45-49      69/129                   52:35     1:47:32       33:13   10:45     2:20:45
1395  Adam Hansen            M30-34     119/143       20:50       51:50     1:45:48       34:57   10:45     2:20:45
1396  Zachary Rose           M25-29     117/138       21:05       53:14     1:46:18       34:28   10:45     2:20:45
1397  Parker Smith           M25-29     118/138       20:30       53:31     1:48:53       31:55   10:45     2:20:48
1398  Hailey Schicker        F20-24       63/96       19:42       50:00     1:44:13       36:37   10:45     2:20:49
1399  Heejin Kim             F30-34     110/158       19:45       50:32     1:46:07       34:45   10:46     2:20:51
1400  Susanne Galler         F50-54       40/88       20:27       51:08     1:45:38       35:14   10:46     2:20:52
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1401  John Clarke            M60-64       30/54       21:45       53:49     1:49:02       31:50   10:46     2:20:52
1402  Sarah Modi             F25-29      96/160       20:25       51:34     1:45:18       35:40   10:46     2:20:57
1403  Kimberly Ake           F35-39     102/167       20:33       51:34     1:46:17       34:42   10:46     2:20:59
1404  Jessica Seltzner       F30-34     111/158       19:38       51:02     1:45:33       35:30   10:46     2:21:02
1405  Shawnee Parens         F45-49      70/129       20:30       51:26     1:45:04       35:59   10:46     2:21:03
1406  Ashley McGoey          F20-24       64/96       20:36       52:38     1:47:13       33:52   10:47     2:21:05
1407  John Ross              M50-54      83/111       21:51       53:37     1:46:36       34:34   10:47     2:21:09
1408  Kathy Drobac           F65-69        3/11       20:31       51:48     1:46:36       34:33   10:47     2:21:09
1409  Brian Peters           M45-49      89/121       20:57       53:44     1:46:52       34:23   10:47     2:21:15
1410  Patty Hill             F50-54       41/88                   49:39     1:42:53       38:28   10:48     2:21:20
1411  Marie Nikolay          F35-39     103/167       21:01       52:06     1:45:39       35:44   10:48     2:21:22
1412  Joe Peterson           M50-54      84/111       18:59       48:07     1:40:21       41:03   10:48     2:21:24
1413  Jenn McCalley          F25-29      97/160       18:58       51:32     1:47:07       34:25   10:49     2:21:31
1414  Ann Drollinger         F35-39     104/167       21:10       52:46     1:47:19       34:18   10:49     2:21:37
1415  Anne Streeper          F25-29      98/160       20:32       51:17     1:46:06       35:34   10:49     2:21:40
1416  Lindsey Pfeifer        F30-34     112/158       22:17       54:24     1:48:43       33:01   10:50     2:21:43
1417  Lori Anderson          F30-34     113/158       19:56       50:23     1:44:35       37:10   10:50     2:21:44
1418  Sara Avramenko         F35-39     105/167       22:28       52:58     1:46:10       35:36   10:50     2:21:45
1419  Allison Levy           F45-49      71/129       19:36       52:02     1:46:46       35:00   10:50     2:21:45
1420  Penelope Gessler       F50-54       42/88                   50:57     1:45:27       36:21   10:50     2:21:48
1421  Carly Clemens          F20-24       65/96       20:09       50:51     1:44:41       37:09   10:50     2:21:49
1422  Thomas Sawyer          M60-64       31/54       23:21       57:07     1:50:29       31:25   10:50     2:21:53
1423  Anna Asleson           F35-39     106/167       20:28       51:46     1:47:15       34:41   10:50     2:21:55
1424  Pamela Tydrich         F45-49      72/129                   51:09     1:45:59       35:57   10:51     2:21:56
1425  David Diloreto         M60-64       32/54       21:09       53:45     1:48:58       33:06   10:51     2:22:03
1426  Maddie Sobieski        F20-24       66/96       19:14       49:11     1:45:36       36:30   10:51     2:22:05
1427  Mandi Schienebeck      F30-34     114/158       18:50       48:53     1:46:02       36:04   10:51     2:22:06
1428  Cheryl Lasselle        F55-59       21/55       18:14       49:26     1:45:03       37:04   10:51     2:22:06
1429  Jennie Shields         F35-39     107/167       21:05       52:41     1:46:43       35:29   10:52     2:22:12
1430  William Hemp           M40-44      86/109       20:18       52:24     1:47:50       34:26   10:52     2:22:15
1431  Steve Fecteau          M40-44      87/109       21:00       52:10     1:46:13       36:05   10:52     2:22:18
1432  Paige Fecteau          F35-39     108/167       20:59       52:10     1:46:13       36:05   10:52     2:22:18
1433  Caitlyn Slawny         F25-29      99/160       19:58       50:55     1:46:41       35:40   10:52     2:22:21
1434  Brian West             M35-39     120/151       20:00       50:42     1:45:35       36:46   10:52     2:22:21
1435  Matthew Duff           M45-49      90/121       19:31       51:28     1:47:13       35:09   10:52     2:22:21
1436  Lauren Lacasto         F20-24       67/96       21:58       54:22     1:49:13       33:08   10:52     2:22:21
1437  Allie Valentor         F30-34     115/158       20:02       50:42     1:45:36       36:46   10:52     2:22:21
1438  Taylor Valentor        F25-29     100/160       20:03       50:43     1:45:37       36:45   10:53     2:22:22
1439  Joshua Wright          M30-34     120/143       19:14       48:54     1:43:59       38:24   10:53     2:22:22
1440  Kay Maas               F60-64       17/33       20:16       51:30     1:47:10       35:14   10:53     2:22:24
1441  David Long             M55-59       47/65       17:33       46:02     1:41:17       41:11   10:53     2:22:28
1442  Ann Neale              F60-64       18/33       20:22       51:13     1:46:47       35:46   10:53     2:22:33
1443  Breana Trepes          F20-24       68/96       19:42       50:00     1:45:27       37:08   10:53     2:22:34
1444  Emily Gartland         F25-29     101/160       21:44       53:25     1:47:10       35:28   10:54     2:22:38
1445  Suhaila Clark          F40-44      87/151       20:51       52:05     1:48:24       34:15   10:54     2:22:39
1446  Eric Ting              M35-39     121/151       20:51       52:05     1:46:06       36:33   10:54     2:22:39
1447  Meghna Kuckreja        F40-44      88/151       20:50       52:07     1:47:12       35:31   10:54     2:22:42
1448  Brittany Le Capitaine  F30-34     116/158       19:15       50:03     1:45:53       36:51   10:54     2:22:43
1449  Erin Mitchell          F20-24       69/96       20:18       51:37     1:46:44       36:03   10:54     2:22:46
1450  Krystina Miller        F35-39     109/167       20:46       51:47     1:46:55       36:01   10:55     2:22:56
1451  Kelly Lawler           F35-39     110/167       20:46       51:47     1:46:55       36:02   10:55     2:22:57
1452  Terence Leahy          M50-54      85/111       20:34       52:26     1:47:47       35:14   10:55     2:23:00
1453  Jeffrey Pfeifer        M35-39     122/151       22:17       54:23                           10:56     2:23:02
1454  Matthew Mohr           M20-24       49/55       20:34       51:52     1:47:08       35:55   10:56     2:23:03
1455  Hannah Muehlenkamp     F20-24       70/96       20:34       51:52     1:47:08       35:55   10:56     2:23:03
1456  Dan Agostinacchio      M25-29     119/138                   49:52     1:45:54       37:15   10:56     2:23:08
1457  Lisa Hartig            F45-49      73/129                   51:18     1:46:07       37:09   10:57     2:23:15
1458  Kevin Bailey           M25-29     120/138       20:30       50:19     1:43:46       39:34   10:57     2:23:20
1459  Tony Hanko             M35-39     123/151       23:22       55:40     1:49:18       34:06   10:57     2:23:24
1460  Jessica Napp           F40-44      89/151       19:42       49:42     1:47:23       36:02   10:57     2:23:25
1461  James Schneider        M60-64       33/54       20:35       51:48     1:46:47       36:40   10:57     2:23:26
1462  Christopher Lawrence   M20-24       50/55                   56:08     1:51:11       32:16   10:57     2:23:26
1463  Jean Williams          F50-54       43/88       20:11       52:10     1:47:38       36:00   10:58     2:23:37
1464  Gretchen Henderson     F45-49      74/129       20:14       52:21     1:48:07       35:33   10:58     2:23:39
1465  Alison Weber           F20-24       71/96       23:37       59:17     1:53:40       30:02   10:59     2:23:41
1466  Mark Finch             M55-59       48/65       17:14       45:50     1:44:55       38:47   10:59     2:23:42
1467  Kimberly Marshall      F25-29     102/160       18:46       48:14     1:44:44       39:07   10:59     2:23:51
1468  Molly McCarthy         F15-19       21/26       20:08       51:22     1:45:33       38:25   11:00     2:23:58
1469  Jen Kehoe              F45-49      75/129       20:08       51:05     1:45:42       38:17   11:00     2:23:58
1470  Elinor Hill-Gorman     F15-19       22/26       20:19       52:32     1:49:39       34:21   11:00     2:24:00
1471  Melissa Goetschel      F25-29     103/160       21:10       53:19     1:48:06       35:57   11:00     2:24:03
1472  Tiffany Storch         F45-49      76/129       21:28       53:27     1:50:37       33:30   11:01     2:24:07
1473  Ericka Mika            F35-39     111/167                   51:12     1:48:08       36:03   11:01     2:24:10
1474  Sara Holland           F35-39     112/167       20:55       53:46     1:49:53       34:22   11:01     2:24:15
1475  Anne Hegarty           F40-44      90/151       21:10       53:06     1:48:29       35:47   11:01     2:24:16
1476  Peter Hegarty          M50-54      86/111       21:11       53:04     1:48:29       35:48   11:01     2:24:16
1477  Chris Sze              M30-34     121/143       20:20       51:16     1:45:36       38:42   11:01     2:24:17
1478  Dana Zaprazny          F20-24       72/96       18:41       48:44     1:46:24       37:56   11:01     2:24:20
1479  Michael Palovcsik      M40-44      88/109       19:07       51:02     1:46:14       38:07   11:02     2:24:20
1480  Sherri Anderson        F55-59       22/55       18:55       48:07     1:44:29       39:59   11:02     2:24:27
1481  Lori Beske             F40-44      91/151       20:25       50:15     1:47:45       36:44   11:02     2:24:28
1482  Katie Piller           F35-39     113/167       19:40       49:29     1:42:05       42:31   11:03     2:24:36
1483  Roger Ellis            M60-64       34/54       20:59       53:06     1:49:05       35:35   11:03     2:24:39
1484  Helen Kaiser           F65-69        4/11       21:03       53:20     1:49:00       35:40   11:03     2:24:39
1485  Todd Elliott           M45-49      91/121       19:54       50:55     1:47:39       37:12   11:04     2:24:50
1486  Susan Bradford         F55-59       23/55       19:43       50:35     1:46:34       38:17   11:04     2:24:51
1487  Melissa McGee          F45-49      77/129       21:32       54:30     1:50:32       34:23   11:04     2:24:54
1488  Michael Minkoff        M35-39     124/151       19:53       50:02     1:42:56       42:01   11:04     2:24:57
1489  Jayce Schmidtknecht    M25-29     121/138       20:57       51:25     1:48:14       36:44   11:04     2:24:57
1490  Henry Blaszek          M30-34     122/143       21:19       52:29     1:48:46       36:16   11:05     2:25:02
1491  Tami Krol              F40-44      92/151       21:43       55:11     1:50:40       34:24   11:05     2:25:04
1492  Julia Zella            F45-49      78/129       21:19       54:00     1:51:08       34:00   11:05     2:25:07
1493  Angie Maske-Berka      F35-39     114/167       20:44       52:40     1:49:16       35:54   11:05     2:25:09
1494  Laurie Fischer         F50-54       44/88       20:31       52:08     1:48:44       36:30   11:06     2:25:14
1495  April Moorehead        F50-54       45/88       19:31       52:08     1:50:00       35:14   11:06     2:25:14
1496  Iana Wolff             F20-24       73/96       19:29       50:00     1:46:27       38:48   11:06     2:25:14
1497  Kathy Gibbons          F55-59       24/55       20:24       51:23     1:49:06       36:10   11:06     2:25:16
1498  Rick Lecher            M70-99        4/10       21:33       54:36     1:50:38       34:39   11:06     2:25:16
1499  Andrew Ellis           M30-34     123/143       18:50       49:37     1:46:25       38:54   11:06     2:25:18
1500  Bridget Hengels        F40-44      93/151       21:43       55:11     1:50:41       34:41   11:06     2:25:21
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       2MILE       5MILE      10MILE      LAST5K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1501  Bruce Shimizu          M60-64       35/54       22:06       55:20     1:51:58       33:26   11:06     2:25:23
1502  Joanne Kohlbecker      F55-59       25/55       20:24       51:24     1:48:24       37:02   11:06     2:25:25
1503  Jessica Elliott        F30-34     117/158       22:23       56:37     1:52:51       32:36   11:07     2:25:27
1504  Brandi Rogers          F40-44      94/151       22:23       56:38     1:52:51       32:39   11:07     2:25:30
1505  Sheila Moore           F40-44      95/151       21:59       54:45     1:50:48       34:48   11:07     2:25:36
1506  Kim Andersen           F45-49      79/129       22:00       54:46     1:50:48       34:49   11:07     2:25:37
1507  Kendra Noll            F30-34     118/158       20:11       50:51     1:49:04       36:39   11:08     2:25:43
1508  Bryana Gibicsar        F30-34     119/158       21:51       55:13     1:51:10       34:35   11:08     2:25:45
1509  Thandi Dowridge        F40-44      96/151                   51:26     1:49:29       36:19   11:08     2:25:48
1510  Elizabeth Gengler      F25-29     104/160       21:30       53:28     1:48:04       37:46   11:08     2:25:49
1511  Kevin Mika             M35-39     125/151       21:37       53:29     1:49:07       36:46   11:09     2:25:53
1512  Bob Kaufman            M55-59       49/65       18:32       48:46     1:46:51       39:10   11:09     2:26:00
1513  Barbara Eychaner       F55-59       26/55       20:49       52:20     1:47:34       38:26   11:09     2:26:00
1514  Heisley Lewison        F35-39     115/167       20:30       51:11     1:47:42       38:21   11:09     2:26:02
1515  Paul Hyde              M50-54      87/111       21:28       53:33     1:49:54       36:09   11:09     2:26:03
1516  John McCall            M25-29     122/138       20:38       51:50     1:47:45       38:20   11:10     2:26:05
1517  Rosa Retrum            F35-39     116/167       21:15       55:49     1:50:54       35:12   11:10     2:26:06
1518  Gordon Myers           M30-34     124/143       19:20       51:31     1:47:29       38:39   11:10     2:26:08
1519  Daniel Jacobsohn       M45-49      92/121       20:05       51:46     1:46:48       39:22   11:10     2:26:09
1520  Michael Wartman        M30-34     125/143       19:03       50:16     1:47:24       38:49   11:10     2:26:13
1521  Jill Castro            F35-39     117/167       21:35       54:55     1:51:08       35:10   11:11     2:26:18
1522  Bryan Castleberry      M40-44      89/109                   52:06     1:49:17       37:06   11:11     2:26:22
1523  Laura Lafrence         F55-59       27/55       20:28       51:52     1:49:30       36:55   11:11     2:26:25
1524  Bobbi Borchardt        F40-44      97/151                   53:21     1:50:29       36:03   11:12     2:26:31
1525  Tara Jansen            F35-39     118/167       21:05       53:44     1:50:09       36:25   11:12     2:26:34
1526  Karen Shanahan         F35-39     119/167       19:46       50:35     1:50:55       35:41   11:12     2:26:35
1527  Chris Kammes           M50-54      88/111       24:00       54:42     1:50:39       35:58   11:12     2:26:36
1528  Sandeep Mehta          M35-39     126/151       19:44       51:18     1:46:34       40:05   11:12     2:26:38
1529  Staci Stenner          F25-29     105/160       19:21       50:06     1:48:12       38:27   11:12     2:26:39
1530  Llysa Librea           F25-29     106/160       22:11       55:28     1:51:20       35:19   11:12     2:26:39
1531  Paula Aston            F50-54       46/88       21:27       55:12     1:50:03       36:38   11:12     2:26:41
1532  Jim Alonzo             M45-49      93/121       22:10       55:15     1:50:33       36:10   11:12     2:26:42
1533  Sharon Bolz            F60-64       19/33       21:14       53:49     1:50:37       36:10   11:13     2:26:46
1534  Kristi Bolz            F30-34     120/158                   53:49     1:50:37       36:10   11:13     2:26:46
1535  Anthony McCumber       M35-39     127/151       19:48       51:09     1:49:15       37:40   11:13     2:26:55
1536  Ellen Kinzel           F30-34     121/158       21:56       55:04     1:51:52       35:08   11:14     2:26:59
1537  Hailey Farrell         F25-29     107/160       19:09       48:51     1:43:46       43:18   11:14     2:27:03
1538  Caroline Farrell       F25-29     108/160       19:09       48:52     1:43:51       43:13   11:14     2:27:04
1539  Erin Behlen            F40-44      98/151                   54:11     1:50:20       36:44   11:14     2:27:04
1540  Margo Farrell          F25-29     109/160       19:10       48:52     1:43:46       43:18   11:14     2:27:04
1541  Cherie Napp            F65-69        5/11       22:42       55:52     1:52:07       34:58   11:14     2:27:04
1542  Gail Lage              F50-54       47/88       20:58       52:44     1:48:27       38:40   11:14     2:27:06
1543  Allison Andrews        F25-29     110/160       20:44       54:08     1:51:38       35:34   11:15     2:27:12
1544  Drew Berkhout          M25-29     123/138       19:38       49:47     1:44:53       42:23   11:15     2:27:16
1545  Tess Jung              F25-29     111/160                   52:40     1:49:34       37:46   11:15     2:27:19
1546  Edward Hurst           M70-99        5/10                   52:40     1:49:34       37:46   11:15     2:27:20
1547  Troy Kleist            M40-44      90/109                   55:56     1:50:51       36:30   11:15     2:27:20
1548  Paula Drew             F35-39     120/167       22:01       55:45     1:52:10       35:11   11:15     2:27:20
1549  Luis Alvarado          M50-54      89/111       19:13       47:59     1:44:39       42:43   11:15     2:27:22
1550  Sarah Foley            F20-24       74/96       17:51       48:45     1:49:29       37:54   11:15     2:27:22
1551  Curtis Zella           M45-49      94/121       21:36       54:17     1:50:30       36:54   11:16     2:27:23
1552  Katie Hoffman          F40-44      99/151       20:26       51:08     1:49:23       38:09   11:16     2:27:31
1553  Andrew Conrad          M30-34     126/143       19:15       51:33     1:49:24       38:15   11:17     2:27:39
1554  Paul Conrad            M60-64       36/54                   51:34     1:49:24       38:15   11:17     2:27:39
1555  Matthew Gow            M30-34     127/143       22:34       54:40     1:50:50       36:53   11:17     2:27:42
1556  Craig Schmidt          M45-49      95/121       20:30       52:51     1:50:12       37:45   11:18     2:27:56
1557  Steve Breska           M60-64       37/54       20:31       52:53     1:50:11       37:47   11:18     2:27:57
1558  Joseph Kararo          M40-44      91/109       20:32       52:24     1:50:06       37:55   11:18     2:28:00
1559  Nancy Lorrig           F50-54       48/88       21:19       54:00     1:51:08       36:54   11:18     2:28:01
1560  Sean Voigts            M30-34     128/143       21:21       52:28     1:49:51       38:18   11:19     2:28:08
1561  Amanda Gordon          F25-29     112/160       21:49       56:04     1:53:07       35:08   11:19     2:28:14
1562  Lindsay Berry          F25-29     113/160       19:12       51:08     1:49:45       38:30   11:19     2:28:15
1563  Darcy Alatalo          F50-54       49/88       20:33       52:00     1:48:51       39:26   11:20     2:28:17
1564  Peter De Ruyter        M30-34     129/143       19:53       51:56     1:51:06       37:13   11:20     2:28:19
1565  Tom Hoogester          M35-39     128/151                   53:42     1:50:24       38:00   11:20     2:28:24
1566  Melanie Rogers         F20-24       75/96       19:04       50:11     1:49:29       38:58   11:20     2:28:26
1567  Ted Rogers             M60-64       38/54       19:05       50:12     1:49:28       39:00   11:20     2:28:27
1568  Joe Dewitt             M25-29     124/138       19:48       52:28     1:55:29       33:05   11:21     2:28:33
1569  Caitlin Drifke         F30-34     122/158       21:50       57:37     1:52:21       36:13   11:21     2:28:33
1570  Krysia Roquemore       F30-34     123/158       21:22       53:39     1:51:55       36:39   11:21     2:28:34
1571  Molly Nevins           F25-29     114/160       21:23       53:40     1:51:55       36:41   11:21     2:28:35
1572  Sandeep Sabu           M35-39     129/151       19:15       54:28     1:52:52       35:44   11:21     2:28:35
1573  Kelly Piazza           F25-29     115/160       22:14       56:05     1:53:14       35:25   11:21     2:28:38
1574  Tiffany Carter         F30-34     124/158       22:09       55:23     1:52:40       35:59   11:21     2:28:38
1575  Angela Butterfield     F25-29     116/160       20:47       53:23     1:50:37       38:03   11:21     2:28:40
1576  Heidi Ross             F50-54       50/88       22:00       54:47     1:52:24       36:20   11:22     2:28:43
1577  Alison Statz           F25-29     117/160       20:13       51:35     1:48:34       40:10   11:22     2:28:44
1578  Melissa Coniber        F40-44     100/151                   50:13     1:49:43       39:02   11:22     2:28:44
1579  Kamille Rodney         F40-44     101/151       21:08       54:44     1:52:38       36:10   11:22     2:28:48
1580  Matthew Logan          M45-49      96/121       20:18       51:34     1:50:27       38:21   11:22     2:28:48
1581  Kelli Clemmensen       F35-39     121/167       22:22       56:16     1:53:41       35:08   11:22     2:28:48
1582  Alison Teevan          F30-34     125/158       22:30       56:36     1:54:23       34:30   11:22     2:28:53
1583  Michael Wanner         M25-29     125/138                   55:35     1:51:53       37:00   11:22     2:28:53
1584  Maria Barnes           F25-29     118/160       22:05       55:36     1:52:37       36:17   11:22     2:28:54
1585  Julia Weinberger       F60-64       20/33       20:50       55:00     1:52:38       36:16   11:22     2:28:54
1586  Charles Urness         M50-54      90/111       20:46       52:47     1:51:01       37:56   11:23     2:28:57
1587  Kim Curtis             F60-64       21/33       21:03       52:59     1:50:34       38:24   11:23     2:28:57
1588  Jayne Antonacci        F50-54       51/88       21:03       52:59     1:50:34       38:24   11:23     2:28:57
1589  Sharon Cohen           F45-49      80/129       19:59       51:59     1:49:53       39:06   11:23     2:28:58
1590  Sara Oldenburg         F35-39     122/167       20:57       53:07     1:51:14       37:47   11:23     2:29:00
1591  Tyffany Gasper         F45-49      81/129                   53:07     1:51:14       37:47   11:23     2:29:01
1592  Haley Stellmacher      F30-34     126/158       20:29       51:16     1:47:09       41:52   11:23     2:29:01
1593  John Stellmacher       M35-39     130/151       20:30                 1:47:10       41:54   11:23     2:29:03
1594  Jeffrey Weigand        M35-39     131/151       19:06       51:25     1:52:11       36:53   11:23     2:29:04
1595  Jennifer Heintz        F35-39     123/167       21:52       55:15     1:51:41       37:25   11:23     2:29:06
1596  Chad Jensema           M45-49      97/121       18:38       49:13     1:48:14       40:53   11:23     2:29:06
1597  Tamra Waterman         F45-49      82/129       21:02       54:18     1:52:21       36:51   11:24     2:29:11
1598  Jay Thomas             M35-39     132/151       22:24       56:43     1:54:17       34:56   11:24     2:29:12
1599  Robert Knier           M20-24       51/55       21:24       54:10     1:52:29       36:48   11:24     2:29:16
1600  Jd Lynch               M35-39     133/151       20:46       53:22     1:50:06       39:12   11:24     2:29:17
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       2MILE       5MILE      10MILE      LAST5K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1601  Sara Wormley           F35-39     124/167       20:29       52:51     1:50:45       38:33   11:24     2:29:18
1602  Leigh Laws-Lynch       F30-34     127/158       20:46       53:23     1:50:06       39:12   11:24     2:29:18
1603  Jina Schoenborn        F25-29     119/160       22:25       56:24     1:54:05       35:14   11:24     2:29:18
1604  Michael Houts          M25-29     126/138       22:25       56:24     1:54:05       35:14   11:24     2:29:19
1605  Erin Gray              F20-24       76/96       21:51       55:17     1:52:42       36:45   11:25     2:29:27
1606  Theresa Knight         F40-44     102/151       28:03     1:00:37     1:55:25       34:04   11:25     2:29:29
1607  Paula Kluth            F45-49      83/129       25:13                 1:37:06       52:24   11:25     2:29:30
1608  Taylor Miller          F15-19       23/26       21:15       55:27     1:54:45       34:47   11:25     2:29:31
1609  Jennifer Ryterski      F30-34     128/158       21:06       54:08     1:51:45       37:46   11:25     2:29:31
1610  Laura Block            F35-39     125/167                   52:56     1:51:13       38:20   11:25     2:29:33
1611  Lisa Line              F35-39     126/167       21:06       54:23     1:53:12       36:23   11:26     2:29:34
1612  Rebecka Schafer        F55-59       28/55       20:52       54:36     1:53:07       36:33   11:26     2:29:40
1613  Nicole Papermaster     F40-44     103/151       22:27       56:45     1:53:59       35:41   11:26     2:29:40
1614  Amber Crutcher         F30-34     129/158       22:55       56:06     1:52:48       36:53   11:26     2:29:40
1615  April Welch            F35-39     127/167       19:38       51:20     1:50:53       38:49   11:26     2:29:41
1616  Jennifer Rettammel     F45-49      84/129       19:41       51:15     1:50:13       39:29   11:26     2:29:42
1617  Jarod Gordon           M30-34     130/143       20:55       53:54     1:51:57       37:48   11:26     2:29:44
1618  Karen Iehl-Morse       F60-64       22/33       21:03       54:43     1:53:24       36:27   11:27     2:29:51
1619  Tony McIntire          M50-54      91/111                   50:10     1:48:41       41:15   11:27     2:29:56
1620  Leah Malott            F40-44     104/151       22:03       54:02     1:51:40       38:17   11:27     2:29:57
1621  Shelly Clumpner        F45-49      85/129       21:01       53:31     1:52:23       37:36   11:27     2:29:58
1622  Amy Goodnature         F40-44     105/151       20:41       53:46     1:51:20       38:39   11:27     2:29:58
1623  Susan Weikert          F50-54       52/88       22:30       56:49     1:54:24       35:40   11:28     2:30:04
1624  Sarah Redfearn         F20-24       77/96       20:34       51:54     1:50:06       39:59   11:28     2:30:05
1625  Katie May              F35-39     128/167       20:25       53:16     1:53:41       36:28   11:28     2:30:09
1626  Katie Buck             F35-39     129/167       20:25       53:16     1:53:42       36:28   11:28     2:30:09
1627  Megan Ballard          F35-39     130/167       22:39       55:25     1:52:41       37:38   11:29     2:30:19
1628  David Hautanen         M55-59       50/65                   54:45     1:52:59       37:22   11:29     2:30:21
1629  Christina Scribano     F25-29     120/160       19:27       50:23     1:51:06       39:18   11:29     2:30:23
1630  Elizabeth Royalty      F35-39     131/167       22:21       56:14     1:54:05       36:24   11:30     2:30:28
1631  Laura Herschleb        F40-44     106/151       22:03       55:02     1:53:51       36:41   11:30     2:30:32
1632  Dana Adams             F40-44     107/151       22:04       55:02     1:53:52       36:41   11:30     2:30:33
1633  Hayley Chesnik         F30-34     130/158       21:58       55:49     1:55:07       35:30   11:30     2:30:36
1634  Ben Collins            M50-54      92/111       21:51       57:12     1:54:37       36:04   11:31     2:30:40
1635  Margaret Burns         F35-39     132/167       21:03       53:40     1:51:57       38:46   11:31     2:30:42
1636  Tom Pendergast         M60-64       39/54       20:44       52:56     1:51:27       39:17   11:31     2:30:43
1637  Michael Davis          M55-59       51/65       21:07       53:11     1:50:27       40:24   11:31     2:30:50
1638  Alexis Lehman          F25-29     121/160       22:16       56:27     1:54:01       36:52   11:31     2:30:52
1639  Heather Olson          F35-39     133/167       22:48       57:24     1:55:07       35:46   11:32     2:30:53
1640  Mark Okey              M55-59       52/65       20:13       53:24     1:55:28       35:25   11:32     2:30:53
1641  Andrew Maychruk        M50-54      93/111       19:34       51:02     1:49:18       41:35   11:32     2:30:53
1642  Steven Pham            M35-39     134/151                   51:53     1:51:41       39:15   11:32     2:30:55
1643  Alyssa Moffatt         F25-29     122/160       21:45       53:51     1:53:03       37:57   11:32     2:30:59
1644  Scott Erickson         M25-29     127/138       21:45       53:51     1:53:03       37:57   11:32     2:30:59
1645  Dawn Smith             F55-59       29/55       21:47       55:08     1:53:29       37:31   11:32     2:31:00
1646  Anna Schaber           F20-24       78/96       19:57       51:47     1:52:30       38:30   11:32     2:31:00
1647  Ashley Peotter         F25-29     123/160       21:12       53:33     1:52:06       39:02   11:33     2:31:07
1648  Pamela Newsome         F40-44     108/151       20:06       53:02     1:53:47       37:25   11:33     2:31:12
1649  Brian Harbison         M45-49      98/121       21:14       53:15     1:50:56       40:18   11:33     2:31:14
1650  Michelle Running       F45-49      86/129       21:10       53:58     1:54:00       37:17   11:33     2:31:17
1651  Kasey Miller           F30-34     131/158       22:35       57:36     1:56:25       34:52   11:33     2:31:17
1652  Danette Grossman       F35-39     134/167       19:32       53:19     1:50:02       41:20   11:34     2:31:21
1653  Kaylee Wickman         F20-24       79/96       24:46       59:00     1:56:30       34:52   11:34     2:31:21
1654  Kirsten Sanford        F20-24       80/96       19:13       50:03     1:50:56       40:27   11:34     2:31:23
1655  Mary Pat Sutter        F55-59       30/55       21:59       56:34     1:54:32       36:58   11:34     2:31:30
1656  Kris Breunig           M45-49      99/121       19:18       50:19     1:52:32       39:01   11:34     2:31:32
1657  Keith Turpel           M65-69       19/28       20:48       53:43     1:52:04       39:35   11:35     2:31:38
1658  Nicholas Morris        M45-49     100/121       19:26       51:01     1:49:07       42:32   11:35     2:31:39
1659  Steve Krantz           M45-49     101/121       19:25       51:34     1:49:05       42:35   11:35     2:31:39
1660  Joshua Marshall        M40-44      92/109                   51:57     1:51:05       40:35   11:35     2:31:39
1661  Lyn Gamerdinger        F45-49      87/129       21:21       55:31     1:53:40       38:05   11:35     2:31:45
1662  Lisa Grulke            F25-29     124/160       21:54       56:36     1:55:34       36:13   11:36     2:31:47
1663  Jennifer Knoke         F45-49      88/129       22:38       55:03     1:50:37       41:11   11:36     2:31:48
1664  Terri Williams         F40-44     109/151       22:08       56:05     1:56:50       35:00   11:36     2:31:49
1665  Travis Heller          M35-39     135/151       20:49       53:23     1:50:29       41:22   11:36     2:31:51
1666  Shawn Heller           M40-44      93/109       20:48       53:22     1:50:40       41:12   11:36     2:31:51
1667  Adam Heller            M35-39     136/151       20:49       53:23     1:50:41       41:11   11:36     2:31:52
1668  Nakita Raghunath       F25-29     125/160       20:21       53:24     1:53:18       38:36   11:36     2:31:54
1669  Jayme Phillips         F35-39     135/167       22:44       56:44     1:54:35       37:26   11:37     2:32:00
1670  Rebecca Trecek         F45-49      89/129       21:31       54:45     1:54:55       37:09   11:37     2:32:03
1671  Holly-Anne Geier       F55-59       31/55       21:30       54:44     1:54:54       37:14   11:37     2:32:07
1672  Elizabeth Rusher       F45-49      90/129       20:48       56:19     1:55:58       36:12   11:37     2:32:09
1673  Alexandra Opitz        F25-29     126/160       21:19       53:48     1:53:25       38:51   11:38     2:32:15
1674  Jeff Rach              M55-59       53/65       20:38       53:32     1:53:06       39:10   11:38     2:32:15
1675  Kathleen Piatt         F65-69        6/11       21:29       54:26     1:54:24       37:52   11:38     2:32:15
1676  Faith Rach             F50-54       53/88       20:38       53:33     1:53:06       39:10   11:38     2:32:16
1677  Jim Steffen            M60-64       40/54       21:41       55:53     1:54:39       37:42   11:38     2:32:21
1678  Jason Hacker           M35-39     137/151                   55:24     1:53:05       39:16   11:38     2:32:21
1679  Jean Reiche            F45-49      91/129       24:50     1:00:06     1:56:44       35:39   11:38     2:32:23
1680  Mary Mjelde            F40-44     110/151       22:38       55:29     1:54:10       38:14   11:38     2:32:23
1681  Jon Sieg               M45-49     102/121       21:41       54:58     1:52:59       39:26   11:38     2:32:24
1682  Qing Li                F25-29     127/160       17:28       51:36     1:50:15       42:12   11:39     2:32:27
1683  Christal Harris        F40-44     111/151       20:57       53:39     1:51:27       41:03   11:39     2:32:29
1684  Constance Nottingham   F65-69        7/11                   52:49     1:51:50       40:43   11:39     2:32:33
1685  Michelle Slawny        F45-49      92/129       21:10       53:43     1:53:38       38:56   11:39     2:32:33
1686  Sondra Johnson         F55-59       32/55       22:17       56:46     1:55:12       37:22   11:39     2:32:33
1687  Shirley Peterson       F55-59       33/55       22:17       56:46     1:55:12       37:22   11:39     2:32:33
1688  Doug Haynes            M25-29     128/138       19:58       53:22     1:51:57       40:43   11:40     2:32:39
1689  Cory Buggs             M40-44      94/109       19:40       52:11     1:53:11       39:29   11:40     2:32:39
1690  Tim Benn               M50-54      94/111                             1:50:28       42:18   11:40     2:32:46
1691  Amara Benn             F15-19       24/26                   51:16     1:50:30       42:16   11:40     2:32:46
1692  Casey Wachniak         F30-34     132/158       20:13       54:23     1:54:16       38:31   11:40     2:32:47
1693  Abigail Priebe         F25-29     128/160       21:43       54:35     1:54:14       38:51   11:42     2:33:05
1694  Rachel Solt            F40-44     112/151       28:52                 1:44:05       49:08   11:42     2:33:12
1695  Brodi Kozak            F25-29     129/160       21:58       56:04     1:54:43       38:29   11:42     2:33:12
1696  Kristin Lafontain      F35-39     136/167       20:49       53:29     1:53:57       39:18   11:42     2:33:14
1697  Jacob Lafontain        M35-39     138/151       20:49       54:23     1:53:57       39:18   11:42     2:33:14
1698  Taylor Seale           F25-29     130/160       22:28       56:28     1:56:34       36:43   11:43     2:33:17
1699  Jim Jones              M60-64       41/54       20:02       51:20     1:49:46       43:36   11:43     2:33:21
1700  Lee Greguske           M65-69       20/28       24:53                 1:39:43       54:00   11:44     2:33:43
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       2MILE       5MILE      10MILE      LAST5K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1701  Ann Price              F40-44     113/151       24:53                 1:39:43       54:00   11:45     2:33:43
1702  Sunny Chiluka          M30-34     131/143       19:08       51:12     1:51:37       42:07   11:45     2:33:43
1703  Mikaela Moschella      F20-24       81/96       21:04       53:48     1:54:24       39:23   11:45     2:33:47
1704  Dl Dean                M45-49     103/121       23:00       59:59     1:57:08       36:46   11:45     2:33:54
1705  Tina Ammermann         F55-59       34/55       20:52       54:42     1:53:56       40:00   11:45     2:33:56
1706  Zachary Raby           M35-39     139/151       22:36       57:01     1:54:55       39:05   11:46     2:34:00
1707  Jennifer Raby          F40-44     114/151       22:36       57:02     1:54:56       39:05   11:46     2:34:01
1708  Amy Dowd               F50-54       54/88       20:35       54:57     1:56:25       37:37   11:46     2:34:01
1709  Christina Wright       F20-24       82/96       20:31                 1:52:37       41:29   11:46     2:34:05
1710  Elise Goldstein        F20-24       83/96       20:18       52:47     1:54:05       40:04   11:46     2:34:08
1711  Jerri Moe              F55-59       35/55       19:28       51:23     1:52:28       41:41   11:46     2:34:08
1712  Harrison Devries       M20-24       52/55       21:58       54:22     1:52:07       42:03   11:47     2:34:10
1713  Nathan Knitt           M25-29     129/138       22:36       56:48     1:54:55       39:20   11:47     2:34:15
1714  Matt Overesch          M35-39     140/151                   52:18     1:54:00       40:20   11:47     2:34:19
1715  Shelly Reznichek       F35-39     137/167       22:11       56:19     1:55:31       38:48   11:47     2:34:19
1716  Sara Johnson           F30-34     133/158       20:31       54:01     1:54:38       39:42   11:47     2:34:19
1717  Dean Anderson          M60-64       42/54       22:37       56:49     1:54:53       39:31   11:48     2:34:23
1718  Jennifer Schnell       F35-39     138/167       23:25       57:56     1:57:55       36:37   11:48     2:34:32
1719  Jessica Hrdina         F25-29     131/160       23:25       57:57     1:57:55       36:37   11:48     2:34:32
1720  Jodi Lubeck            F45-49      93/129       19:28       51:07     1:53:39       40:55   11:48     2:34:33
1721  Holly Heckendorf       F20-24       84/96       19:28       51:07     1:53:40       40:54   11:48     2:34:33
1722  Suzanna Kisa           F25-29     132/160       23:18       58:23     1:57:10       37:34   11:49     2:34:43
1723  Wolfgang Nothelle      M70-99        6/10       22:43       56:43     1:55:56       38:49   11:49     2:34:44
1724  Kade Monson            M30-34     132/143       22:07       55:28     1:55:18       39:30   11:49     2:34:48
1725  Toni Smith Jensen      F50-54       55/88       20:37       54:59     1:55:33       39:28   11:50     2:35:00
1726  Sami Boynton           F25-29     133/160       19:46       52:25     1:55:27       39:41   11:51     2:35:07
1727  Jim Smith              M55-59       54/65       22:19       56:49     1:57:59       37:19   11:52     2:35:17
1728  Muralidhar Vavilakolan M50-54      95/111       22:03       55:13     1:53:21       41:58   11:52     2:35:18
1729  Chelli Branyan         F55-59       36/55       21:48       56:48     1:57:20       38:00   11:52     2:35:20
1730  Dusty Rogers           F35-39     139/167       21:10       52:48     1:53:42       41:41   11:52     2:35:23
1731  Lynda Joiner           F55-59       37/55       20:48       54:21     1:54:10       41:14   11:52     2:35:23
1732  Taylor Foes            F20-24       85/96       20:48       54:21     1:54:09       41:14   11:52     2:35:23
1733  Cesar Trejo            M55-59       55/65       22:48       59:46     1:59:26       35:58   11:52     2:35:23
1734  Sarah Kent             F50-54       56/88                   54:59     1:56:24       39:02   11:52     2:35:25
1735  Brooke Menard          F35-39     140/167       24:03     1:01:45     2:01:30       33:56   11:52     2:35:26
1736  Keenan Fonner          M35-39     141/151       19:42       51:57     1:53:41       41:56   11:53     2:35:37
1737  Jen Tooley             F50-54       57/88       21:52       56:22     1:57:51       37:49   11:53     2:35:40
1738  Jennifer Wierzba       F40-44     115/151       21:42       56:36     1:58:10       37:32   11:53     2:35:41
1739  Lora Daley             F45-49      94/129       21:42       56:36     1:58:09       37:32   11:53     2:35:41
1740  Jessica Lemme          F20-24       86/96       21:43       56:37     1:58:10       37:32   11:54     2:35:41
1741  Alexandra Sanchez      F45-49      95/129       21:43       56:38     1:58:10       37:32   11:54     2:35:41
1742  Sarah Wollner          F35-39     141/167       21:00       54:31     1:55:34       40:08   11:54     2:35:42
1743  Courtney Feller        F20-24       87/96       20:34       51:53     1:53:13       42:34   11:54     2:35:47
1744  Kris Ward              F50-54       58/88       21:49                                       11:54     2:35:49
1745  Theresa Ognibene       F45-49      96/129       21:58       57:06     1:57:52       37:57   11:54     2:35:49
1746  Emily Daniel           F35-39     142/167       23:19       58:30     1:58:03       37:53   11:55     2:35:56
1747  Joel Plutchak          M55-59       56/65       22:37       56:52     1:55:57       40:01   11:55     2:35:58
1748  Chris Deruyter         M35-39     142/151       21:30       53:54     1:53:23       42:37   11:55     2:35:59
1749  Katrina Kleven         F50-54       59/88       21:49       55:30     1:56:46       39:17   11:55     2:36:02
1750  Roye Stelzer           M65-69       21/28       19:54       54:31     1:55:58       40:05   11:55     2:36:03
1751  Craig Holler           M45-49     104/121       22:11       56:22     1:56:59       39:05   11:55     2:36:04
1752  Erica Tibbetts         F30-34     134/158       20:52       54:42     1:56:00       40:07   11:55     2:36:07
1753  Anthony Walla          M40-44      95/109       20:45       53:47     1:55:31       40:44   11:56     2:36:15
1754  Kathy Kotlarz          F40-44     116/151       21:07       55:25     1:56:09       40:29   11:58     2:36:38
1755  Erica Spatz            F40-44     117/151       20:50       54:52     1:58:01       38:40   11:58     2:36:41
1756  Mathew Mahr            M30-34     133/143       21:55       57:18     1:56:39       40:03   11:58     2:36:42
1757  Wendy Harrop           F45-49      97/129       20:08       54:28     1:57:39       39:05   11:58     2:36:43
1758  Stephanie Mahr         F30-34     135/158       21:54       57:19     1:56:39       40:05   11:58     2:36:44
1759  Victoria Claas         F45-49      98/129       21:10       56:05     1:56:08       40:38   11:58     2:36:45
1760  Jill Smith             F30-34     136/158       20:41       54:15     1:55:38       41:28   12:00     2:37:06
1761  Lynn Baldwin           F45-49      99/129       20:06       52:13     1:55:03       42:18   12:01     2:37:21
1762  Sally Turpin           F30-34     137/158       21:52       56:03     1:56:29       40:52   12:01     2:37:21
1763  Anne Schneiberg        F35-39     143/167       21:21       55:15     1:56:33       40:49   12:01     2:37:21
1764  Becky Mahaffey         F40-44     118/151                   56:30     1:56:38       40:49   12:02     2:37:26
1765  David Mahaffey         M40-44      96/109                   56:31     1:56:38       40:49   12:02     2:37:27
1766  Thomas Gray            M55-59       57/65                   52:33     1:56:04       41:32   12:02     2:37:36
1767  Stason Vandegrift      F25-29     134/160       24:04     1:01:06     2:01:39       35:59   12:02     2:37:37
1768  Debbie Paulding        F55-59       38/55       20:53       54:56     1:57:39       40:10   12:03     2:37:49
1769  Kyla Spann             F15-19       25/26       18:59       54:01     1:58:01       39:55   12:04     2:37:55
1770  Alicia Stensberg       F35-39     144/167                   56:33     1:55:37       42:20   12:04     2:37:56
1771  Arul Raj               M45-49     105/121                   56:22     1:55:48       42:13   12:04     2:38:01
1772  Sarah Yanke            F35-39     145/167       21:07       53:17     1:55:06       43:13   12:06     2:38:19
1773  Patrick Gorski         M50-54      96/111       22:37       56:46     1:57:21       41:02   12:06     2:38:22
1774  Florrie McCard         F20-24       88/96       21:05       54:45     1:58:15       40:17   12:07     2:38:32
1775  Vijaya Chennupati      M35-39     143/151       22:03       56:14     1:56:44       41:56   12:07     2:38:39
1776  Benjamin Dankert       M10-14         4/5       19:44       50:23     2:03:00       35:47   12:08     2:38:46
1777  Erik Lawrence          M45-49     106/121       21:45       56:09     1:57:21       41:36   12:08     2:38:57
1778  Kevin Weis             M60-64       43/54       21:46       56:09     1:57:22       41:36   12:08     2:38:57
1779  Ryan Boebel            M20-24       53/55       22:32       56:51     1:58:38       40:24   12:09     2:39:02
1780  Natalie Henning        F30-34     138/158       22:12       56:48     1:59:22       39:59   12:10     2:39:21
1781  Jason Chase            M40-44      97/109       24:04     1:00:20     2:00:14       39:13   12:11     2:39:27
1782  Amy Chase              F40-44     119/151       24:05     1:00:20     2:00:14       39:13   12:11     2:39:27
1783  Melissa Claypool       F50-54       60/88       22:40       58:20     2:00:44       38:52   12:11     2:39:35
1784  Angie Seefeld          F55-59       39/55       22:41       58:20     2:00:44       38:52   12:11     2:39:35
1785  Morgan Stamp           F25-29     135/160       22:31       56:45     1:56:46       42:56   12:12     2:39:42
1786  Michele Amacker        F50-54       61/88       21:48       55:17     1:55:46       43:58   12:12     2:39:44
1787  Liam Benish            M10-14         5/5       23:36       59:42     2:01:01       38:46   12:12     2:39:46
1788  Laura Bengs            F30-34     139/158       21:32       55:26     1:57:52       41:58   12:12     2:39:49
1789  Yolanda Grajales-Sutte F50-54       62/88       21:26       57:18     2:00:56       38:54   12:12     2:39:49
1790  Tommy Yeung            M60-64       44/54       22:49       59:02     2:00:51       39:00   12:13     2:39:50
1791  Megan Vickers          F25-29     136/160       22:44       58:24     1:59:52       40:05   12:13     2:39:56
1792  Sarah Benish           F40-44     120/151       23:36       59:42     2:01:00       38:57   12:13     2:39:57
1793  Ricky Smith            M60-64       45/54                   53:25     1:53:03       46:58   12:13     2:40:00
1794  Janice Beers           F50-54       63/88       23:31     1:00:20     2:02:40       37:21   12:13     2:40:01
1795  Erica Gutjahr          F20-24       89/96       23:09       58:51     2:00:35       39:41   12:14     2:40:15
1796  Sarah  J Simon         F55-59       40/55       18:33       51:14     1:57:10       43:14   12:15     2:40:23
1797  Alaina Miller          F25-29     137/160       22:35       57:36     1:56:25       44:01   12:15     2:40:26
1798  Kesa Kavc              F40-44     121/151       23:31       59:46     2:01:20       39:10   12:16     2:40:29
1799  Wendy Kleist           F40-44     122/151       22:02       55:55     1:58:08       42:23   12:16     2:40:31
1800  Jessica Jahner         F40-44     123/151       23:18       58:05     2:01:16       39:17   12:16     2:40:32
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       2MILE       5MILE      10MILE      LAST5K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1801  Amy Johnson            F40-44     124/151       23:18       58:04     2:01:16       39:17   12:16     2:40:32
1802  Therese Dejewski       F25-29     138/160       21:40       58:18     2:00:51       40:06   12:18     2:40:57
1803  Linda Molinet          F50-54       64/88       24:15     1:01:42     2:02:54       38:06   12:18     2:40:59
1804  Carrie Young           F40-44     125/151       23:17       58:36     2:01:35       39:43   12:19     2:41:17
1805  Brian Miles            M30-34     134/143       21:28       57:22     1:59:38       41:46   12:20     2:41:24
1806  L Patrick Leflore      M45-49     107/121       22:31       57:36     2:00:03       41:24   12:20     2:41:27
1807  Jason Waack            M35-39     144/151       21:59       56:03     1:57:56       43:32   12:20     2:41:28
1808  Bill Olson             M65-69       22/28       22:23       57:57     2:01:30       40:03   12:20     2:41:33
1809  Michelle Ostmoe        F40-44     126/151       23:40     1:00:17     2:02:36       39:17   12:22     2:41:53
1810  John Combs             M60-64       46/54       21:50       58:10     2:02:04       40:24   12:25     2:42:28
1811  Harv Eckrote           M70-99        7/10                   55:57     1:58:47       43:44   12:25     2:42:30
1812  Seth Miller            M40-44      98/109       21:21       56:20     1:58:33       44:00   12:25     2:42:32
1813  Jim Keleher            M50-54      97/111       21:12       53:31     1:56:28       46:06   12:25     2:42:33
1814  Leah Madden            F35-39     146/167       22:20       56:30     2:00:57       41:43   12:25     2:42:40
1815  Michael Truman         M45-49     108/121       23:02       57:34     2:01:44       41:03   12:26     2:42:46
1816  Kelsey Hansen          F25-29     139/160       23:02       57:35     2:01:45       41:03   12:26     2:42:47
1817  Trish Howen            F50-54       65/88       22:30       58:10     2:01:25       41:26   12:26     2:42:50
1818  Claudette Nanoz        F40-44     127/151       24:12     1:01:10     2:03:22       39:30   12:26     2:42:51
1819  Shawn Walsh            M40-44      99/109       20:51       55:51     1:59:24       43:32   12:27     2:42:55
1820  Melissa Schrock        F50-54       66/88       23:27     1:01:21     2:03:59       39:05   12:27     2:43:03
1821  Brad Schrock           M50-54      98/111       23:26     1:01:21     2:03:58       39:06   12:27     2:43:03
1822  Lisa Schamus           F55-59       41/55       23:24     1:00:47     2:03:28       39:40   12:28     2:43:08
1823  Krissy Bakke           F50-54       67/88       23:44       59:00     2:02:21       40:54   12:28     2:43:15
1824  Tom Nickols            M30-34     135/143       20:35       54:07     1:58:54       44:22   12:28     2:43:15
1825  Karene Moser           F45-49     100/129       21:06       55:08     1:59:38       43:41   12:28     2:43:19
1826  Michael Rupiper        M50-54      99/111       22:07       55:54     1:57:51       45:40   12:29     2:43:30
1827  Heather Jennings       M45-49     109/121       22:05       56:50     2:01:56       41:39   12:30     2:43:35
1828  Elizabeth Primrose     F45-49     101/129       23:29       59:56     2:03:43       40:01   12:30     2:43:43
1829  Andrea Timler          F40-44     128/151       22:41       58:22     2:02:01       41:50   12:31     2:43:51
1830  Kaitlin McDonough      F40-44     129/151       22:07       55:56     2:01:12       42:50   12:32     2:44:01
1831  Jessica Johnson        F45-49     102/129       22:52       59:41     2:03:23       40:42   12:32     2:44:04
1832  Patrick Prabhu         M55-59       58/65       23:45       59:20     2:00:55       43:15   12:32     2:44:09
1833  Karen Weber            F55-59       42/55       23:39     1:01:48     2:04:05       40:06   12:32     2:44:10
1834  Ron Schaeffer          M45-49     110/121       20:38       56:18     1:59:08       45:04   12:32     2:44:11
1835  Shana Scott            F35-39     147/167       23:24       59:12     2:03:33       40:45   12:33     2:44:17
1836  Tracy Wanatowicz       F45-49     103/129       23:43     1:00:21     2:03:29       40:58   12:34     2:44:27
1837  Carol Klabough         F45-49     104/129       22:44       59:30     2:02:59       41:30   12:34     2:44:29
1838  Therese Weinberg       F45-49     105/129       22:39       57:23     2:01:26       43:09   12:34     2:44:35
1839  Annika Swallen         F20-24       90/96       19:50       53:27     2:00:19       44:18   12:34     2:44:36
1840  Kristin Kenseth        F30-34     140/158       23:19       59:44     2:02:05       42:37   12:35     2:44:41
1841  Derek Murphey          M30-34     136/143       23:19       59:44     2:02:05       42:37   12:35     2:44:41
1842  David Seeley           M45-49     111/121       21:29       56:02     2:02:16       42:37   12:36     2:44:53
1843  Jenna McCaslin         F20-24       91/96       24:28     1:03:08     2:07:41       37:21   12:36     2:45:02
1844  Monica Fumarolo        F30-34     141/158       23:53     1:01:02     2:04:28       40:36   12:36     2:45:03
1845  Deanna Willems         F50-54       68/88       22:48       58:22     2:03:01       42:19   12:38     2:45:19
1846  Elizabeth Cain         F20-24       92/96       20:31       54:53     2:02:18       43:04   12:38     2:45:22
1847  Janet Hagen            F70-99         1/4       25:59     1:04:15     2:08:05       37:19   12:38     2:45:23
1848  Karen Bottge           F55-59       43/55       22:58       58:26     2:03:22       42:12   12:39     2:45:33
1849  Susan Ketcher          F55-59       44/55       22:59       58:27     2:03:22       42:12   12:39     2:45:34
1850  Kris Gruber-Twardy     F50-54       69/88       22:51       58:28     2:02:03       43:34   12:39     2:45:37
1851  Katie Perez            F25-29     140/160       22:27       58:11     2:02:44       42:54   12:39     2:45:38
1852  Rebecca Keesler        F35-39     148/167       24:21     1:01:20     2:04:26       41:22   12:40     2:45:47
1853  Joshua Turner          M45-49     112/121       22:43       59:59     2:07:19       38:32   12:40     2:45:50
1854  Anna Edwards           F25-29     141/160       23:00       58:38     2:05:36       40:30   12:41     2:46:06
1855  Margaret Davis         F55-59       45/55       19:46     1:00:52     2:06:19       39:53   12:42     2:46:11
1856  Alisha Gavin           F25-29     142/160       20:56       59:04     2:04:05       42:08   12:42     2:46:13
1857  Marcela Kapfer         F35-39     149/167       22:09       56:22     2:02:57       43:26   12:42     2:46:22
1858  Renee Becker           F40-44     130/151       22:09       56:23     2:02:57       43:26   12:42     2:46:23
1859  Rich Grose             M50-54     100/111       21:24       55:39     2:01:08       45:28   12:43     2:46:35
1860  Jodi McLane            F30-34     142/158       22:21       57:26     2:02:25       44:11   12:44     2:46:36
1861  Meghan Baker           F25-29     143/160       21:47       57:15     2:03:10       43:33   12:44     2:46:43
1862  Kelsey Simonson        F25-29     144/160       21:47       56:21     2:03:37       43:07   12:44     2:46:43
1863  Nitesh Agrawal         M35-39     145/151       22:08       59:46     2:05:37       41:14   12:45     2:46:50
1864  Connie Johnston        F65-69        8/11       23:22     1:00:42     2:04:24       42:37   12:45     2:47:00
1865  Darcy Shreves          M45-49     113/121       22:02       59:02     2:05:00       42:06   12:46     2:47:05
1866  Bill Vanevenhoven      M60-64       47/54       22:26       56:46     2:04:21       43:25   12:49     2:47:45
1867  Maria Cline            F60-64       23/33       24:32     1:02:57     2:06:04       41:47   12:49     2:47:50
1868  Jennifer Barber        F40-44     131/151       22:45       59:32     2:05:08       42:49   12:50     2:47:57
1869  Tina Perry             F35-39     150/167       22:46       59:33     2:05:09       42:49   12:50     2:47:57
1870  Ben Hauch              M30-34     137/143       19:39       54:52     1:59:02       49:05   12:50     2:48:07
1871  Katherine Wright       F25-29     145/160       23:12       58:44     2:02:07       46:03   12:51     2:48:09
1872  Mary Cassell           F55-59       46/55       23:20       59:44     2:02:47       45:26   12:51     2:48:13
1873  Rod Hubner             M60-64       48/54       23:20       59:44     2:02:47       45:27   12:51     2:48:14
1874  Jonathan Root          M30-34     138/143       18:49       52:37     1:54:10       54:05   12:51     2:48:14
1875  Shawn Tegtmeier        F55-59       47/55       25:18                 2:08:05       40:10   12:51     2:48:15
1876  Pamela Andrews         F50-54       70/88       25:18     1:03:41     2:08:05       40:11   12:51     2:48:15
1877  Diane Bergeron         F50-54       71/88       25:18     1:03:41     2:08:05       40:11   12:51     2:48:16
1878  Patricia Fisk          F55-59       48/55       25:19     1:03:41     2:08:06       40:10   12:51     2:48:16
1879  Marianne Sheroan       F45-49     106/129       23:44     1:00:41     2:06:54       41:25   12:51     2:48:18
1880  Donna Koeble           F60-64       24/33       22:24       56:38     2:02:35       45:44   12:51     2:48:19
1881  Mark Novorolsky        M55-59       59/65       23:28     1:01:32     2:06:30       41:50   12:51     2:48:19
1882  Olivia Marks           F25-29     146/160       22:39       57:05     1:59:55       48:29   12:52     2:48:24
1883  Rachel Fish            F35-39     151/167       31:44     1:08:44     2:06:21       42:04   12:52     2:48:25
1884  Phil Mekeel            M30-34     139/143       20:44       55:06     2:03:25       45:21   12:53     2:48:46
1885  Kevin Hardy            M25-29     130/138       20:44       55:05     2:03:25       45:25   12:54     2:48:49
1886  Mick Howen             M50-54     101/111       28:36     1:07:55     2:08:25       40:58   12:56     2:49:23
1887  Melissa Deer           F45-49     107/129       23:45     1:00:38     2:06:42       42:43   12:56     2:49:25
1888  Deanne Janke           F60-64       25/33                   57:52                           12:57     2:49:27
1889  Erin Jaeger            F25-29     147/160       24:43     1:01:43     2:08:10       41:20   12:57     2:49:30
1890  Cynthia Holman         F65-69        9/11                 1:01:19     2:05:03       44:28   12:57     2:49:30
1891  Sumi Mehta             F35-39     152/167       22:19       59:16     2:06:17       43:14   12:57     2:49:31
1892  Marie Ann Gallano      F40-44     132/151       24:24     1:01:18     2:05:31       44:06   12:57     2:49:36
1893  Norma Cervantes        F45-49     108/129       25:48     1:05:09     2:09:48       39:50   12:57     2:49:38
1894  Claire Peters          F45-49     109/129       21:39       58:15     2:08:22       41:27   12:58     2:49:48
1895  Stephen Tahir          M55-59       60/65       21:39       55:53     2:01:51       47:58   12:58     2:49:49
1896  Justin Jagodinsky      M25-29     131/138       22:39       57:05     2:01:40       48:24   12:59     2:50:04
1897  Katherine Tompson      F20-24       93/96       23:52       59:48     2:04:23       46:00   13:01     2:50:23
1898  Matthew Dregne         M50-54     102/111       23:53       59:49     2:04:24       46:00   13:01     2:50:23
1899  Joey Jones             M45-49     114/121       24:03     1:01:32     2:07:06       43:28   13:02     2:50:33
1900  Jim Yount              M45-49     115/121       24:41     1:02:57     2:08:38       41:56   13:02     2:50:34
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1901  Max Wilson             M25-29     132/138       24:12       59:50     2:01:49       48:55   13:02     2:50:44
1902  Kimberly Gilbertson    F40-44     133/151       22:12       59:05     2:04:50       46:10   13:04     2:51:00
1903  Jennifer Pingel        F40-44     134/151       22:47       59:12     2:03:53       47:25   13:05     2:51:17
1904  Jennifer Murry         F40-44     135/151                   59:16     2:06:37       45:02   13:07     2:51:38
1905  Taijae Evans           M30-34     140/143       23:53       59:49     2:04:27       47:16   13:07     2:51:42
1906  Rolando Villarreal     M55-59       61/65       24:59     1:01:18     2:08:09       43:49   13:08     2:51:58
1907  Nathan Waller          M40-44     100/109       24:05       59:36     2:08:36       43:34   13:09     2:52:09
1908  Daniel Lefebvre        M70-99        8/10       25:27     1:04:36     2:10:03       42:31   13:11     2:52:33
1909  Traci Stumbo           F45-49     110/129       25:39     1:08:29     2:11:51       40:51   13:11     2:52:42
1910  Joseph Bormon          M65-69       23/28       21:36     1:00:08     2:08:48       43:55   13:11     2:52:43
1911  Sara Carter            F40-44     136/151       24:21     1:01:20     2:04:26       48:18   13:12     2:52:43
1912  Jess Starks            F40-44     137/151       25:04     1:02:05     2:07:45       45:10   13:12     2:52:54
1913  James Stadler          M50-54     103/111       23:39     1:01:39     2:07:50       45:15   13:13     2:53:05
1914  Tanzima Arif           F25-29     148/160       22:50       59:46     2:09:16       44:05   13:14     2:53:21
1915  Kristel Shaw           F40-44     138/151       23:23     1:03:08     2:09:54       43:33   13:15     2:53:27
1916  Linda Buratti          F55-59       49/55       24:13     1:03:17     2:10:19       43:20   13:16     2:53:38
1917  Donna Dennis           F50-54       72/88       22:59     1:01:09     2:12:01       41:44   13:16     2:53:45
1918  Jon Bogue              M55-59       62/65       25:17     1:03:54     2:10:14       43:37   13:17     2:53:51
1919  Amber Jensema          F35-39     153/167       23:45     1:00:10     2:04:28       49:27   13:17     2:53:55
1920  Miranda Peterson       F25-29     149/160       22:30     1:02:58     2:09:45       44:26   13:18     2:54:10
1921  Denise Casey           F40-44     139/151       23:57     1:02:46     2:11:30       42:41   13:18     2:54:10
1922  Rosalina Villalon      F30-34     143/158       24:05     1:01:26     2:08:04       46:20   13:19     2:54:24
1923  Lupita Villalon        F25-29     150/160       24:05     1:01:27     2:08:05       46:20   13:19     2:54:24
1924  Kevin Shreves          M20-24       54/55       22:24     1:01:55     2:06:14       48:12   13:19     2:54:25
1925  Nestor Rivera          M40-44     101/109       25:32     1:05:39     2:12:00       42:43   13:21     2:54:42
1926  Kevin Campbell         M35-39     146/151       24:32     1:03:51     2:11:50       43:03   13:21     2:54:52
1927  Cassandra Webb         F45-49     111/129                 1:05:59     2:12:02       42:59   13:22     2:55:01
1928  Emily Schindler        F35-39     154/167       24:22     1:03:21     2:11:44       43:46   13:24     2:55:30
1929  Beth Geisler           F45-49     112/129       23:53     1:04:11     2:13:17       42:46   13:27     2:56:03
1930  Amy Diestler           F25-29     151/160       24:13     1:01:16     2:04:55       51:27   13:28     2:56:22
1931  Taara Hassan Williams  F35-39     155/167       24:51     1:04:27     2:13:36       43:07   13:30     2:56:43
1932  Pamela Weber           F55-59       50/55       23:54     1:03:00     2:09:10       47:44   13:31     2:56:54
1933  Amber Hacker           F35-39     156/167       22:25       59:22     2:08:31       48:31   13:31     2:57:02
1934  Ramona Villarreal      F65-69       10/11       25:16     1:06:14     2:14:54       42:13   13:32     2:57:06
1935  Kim Nansel             F50-54       73/88       25:16     1:06:13     2:14:54       42:13   13:32     2:57:07
1936  Ellen Ellefson         F40-44     140/151       24:07     1:03:39     2:12:07       45:10   13:32     2:57:17
1937  Barbara R Hostetler    F60-64       26/33       23:50     1:02:48     2:09:35       47:48   13:33     2:57:23
1938  Lara Wassermann        F15-19       26/26       21:43       59:10     2:09:40       47:45   13:33     2:57:24
1939  Stacy Wessel           F30-34     144/158                   59:10     2:09:40       47:52   13:34     2:57:31
1940  Amy Dalby              F30-34     145/158       22:11       59:10     2:09:25       48:16   13:34     2:57:40
1941  Carol Drew             F60-64       27/33       25:28     1:05:14     2:13:13       44:37   13:35     2:57:49
1942  Adam Menard            M35-39     147/151       24:03     1:01:45     2:10:31       47:22   13:35     2:57:52
1943  Sujin Lee              F50-54       74/88       22:57       59:47     2:13:03       45:02   13:36     2:58:04
1944  Steven Kaminski        M45-49     116/121       21:37     1:00:54     2:13:18       45:06   13:37     2:58:23
1945  Omolara Ayodele        F55-59       51/55       28:03     1:08:35     2:14:54       43:31   13:38     2:58:25
1946  Dora Hernandez         F55-59       52/55       21:59       56:51     2:08:21       50:07   13:38     2:58:28
1947  Rebecca Hannon         F40-44     141/151       24:08     1:04:27     2:13:22       45:09   13:38     2:58:30
1948  Bridget Walsh          F40-44     142/151       24:33     1:02:39     2:11:54       46:41   13:38     2:58:34
1949  Dhyana Rabe            F25-29     152/160       26:23     1:08:01     2:19:58       38:45   13:39     2:58:43
1950  Mathew Kjell           M25-29     133/138       22:44       59:40     2:10:06       48:54   13:40     2:58:59
1951  Brandi Schroeder       F20-24       94/96       24:00     1:03:33     2:14:07       44:59   13:41     2:59:06
1952  Annie Egan             F40-44     143/151       24:00     1:03:34     2:14:07       45:00   13:41     2:59:07
1953  Darian James           F25-29     153/160       23:25     1:01:44     2:15:04       44:25   13:43     2:59:29
1954  Roy Freeman            M45-49     117/121       20:19       54:11     2:02:23       57:13   13:43     2:59:35
1955  Petina Duncan          F50-54       75/88       24:40     1:03:51     2:12:20       47:41   13:45     3:00:00
1956  Casey Sroka            F30-34     146/158       25:07     1:05:27     2:15:29       44:34   13:45     3:00:02
1957  Sarah Butler           F50-54       76/88       25:25     1:10:39     2:17:41       42:31   13:46     3:00:11
1958  Jim Schnitzler         M70-99        9/10       24:51     1:04:53     2:15:34       44:40   13:46     3:00:13
1959  John Karras            M20-24       55/55       23:36     1:03:22     2:14:41       45:35   13:46     3:00:16
1960  Tina Richmond          F50-54       77/88                 1:05:57     2:17:42       42:44   13:47     3:00:25
1961  Annessa Parisi         F45-49     113/129       25:19     1:05:56     2:17:43       42:56   13:48     3:00:39
1962  Patrick Mahoney        M60-64       49/54       24:19     1:02:15     2:13:44       46:55   13:48     3:00:39
1963  Janet Freeman          F45-49     114/129       25:48     1:06:28     2:16:30       44:15   13:48     3:00:45
1964  Cathy Pearson          F45-49     115/129       25:31     1:05:53     2:17:09       43:39   13:49     3:00:48
1965  Zofia Starosta         F30-34     147/158       23:20     1:01:13     2:12:55       48:18   13:50     3:01:13
1966  James Block            M30-34     141/143       24:09     1:04:13     2:13:22       47:51   13:50     3:01:13
1967  Lexi Ellis             F30-34     148/158       25:26     1:06:16     2:16:04       45:11   13:51     3:01:14
1968  Brian Kluender         M40-44     102/109       24:21     1:03:52     2:14:52       46:38   13:52     3:01:29
1969  James Griggs           M40-44     103/109       22:36       59:24     2:14:07       47:36   13:53     3:01:42
1970  Victoria Ford          F50-54       78/88       24:58     1:06:53     2:17:50       44:23   13:55     3:02:12
1971  Brittany Farrell       F30-34     149/158       25:33     1:04:40     2:14:45       47:48   13:57     3:02:32
1972  David Linton           M65-69       24/28       25:00     1:04:53     2:16:18       46:34   13:58     3:02:51
1973  Caroline Brungraber    F35-39     157/167       23:45     1:04:41     2:17:03       46:08   13:59     3:03:10
1974  Susan Larson           F60-64       28/33       25:30     1:06:40     2:18:17       45:15   14:01     3:03:31
1975  Doreen Miller          F60-64       29/33       25:30     1:06:39     2:18:17       45:19   14:01     3:03:35
1976  Luke Sargent           M35-39     148/151       23:15     1:05:07     2:18:52       44:49   14:02     3:03:40
1977  Crystal Piper          F40-44     144/151       23:15     1:05:08     2:18:52       44:49   14:02     3:03:41
1978  Brian Butteris         M25-29     134/138       25:28     1:06:22     2:15:40       48:04   14:02     3:03:44
1979  Jeff Downing           M35-39     149/151       28:20     1:09:53     2:19:19       45:03   14:05     3:04:22
1980  Chelsea Babiuk         F25-29     154/160       25:49     1:05:57     2:17:06       47:24   14:05     3:04:30
1981  Michelle Babiuk        F50-54       79/88       25:49     1:05:56     2:17:06       47:25   14:06     3:04:30
1982  Jeff Babiuk            M60-64       50/54       25:50     1:05:58     2:17:07       47:25   14:06     3:04:31
1983  Karan Dhawal           M40-44     104/109       27:06     1:08:04     2:19:06       45:41   14:07     3:04:47
1984  Mark Vogt              M55-59       63/65       27:06     1:08:04     2:17:29       47:29   14:08     3:04:57
1985  Matt Lange             M40-44     105/109       22:39     1:02:38     2:16:31       48:27   14:08     3:04:58
1986  Molli Vodak            F30-34     150/158       23:45     1:02:19     2:15:42       49:20   14:08     3:05:02
1987  Roger Ladwig           M70-99       10/10       26:39     1:08:09     2:17:07       48:12   14:09     3:05:19
1988  Jessica Strautmann     F40-44     145/151       25:05     1:07:18     2:19:14       46:33   14:11     3:05:46
1989  Jennifer Balge         F40-44     146/151       25:05     1:07:16     2:19:22       46:33   14:12     3:05:55
1990  Peter Rabe             M55-59       64/65       26:23     1:08:00     2:19:58       46:53   14:16     3:06:51
1991  Dave Smith             M65-69       25/28       30:53                                       14:17     3:06:58
1992  Jana Stone             F40-44     147/151       25:21     1:06:02     2:17:18       49:41   14:17     3:06:58
1993  David Stone            M45-49     118/121       25:20     1:06:02     2:17:18       49:41   14:17     3:06:58
1994  Trevor Carter          M25-29     135/138       24:11     1:05:20     2:18:46       48:14   14:17     3:06:59
1995  Brian Kaye             M45-49     119/121       28:16     1:12:04     2:22:07       45:29   14:20     3:07:35
1996  Michelle Hart          F50-54       80/88       22:37     1:01:26     2:16:17       51:41   14:21     3:07:57
1997  Donna Kenney           F55-59       53/55       22:37     1:01:26     2:16:17       51:41   14:21     3:07:58
1998  Sophia Panos           F35-39     158/167       25:15     1:04:55     2:19:34       48:25   14:21     3:07:59
1999  Marti Mendoza          F50-54       81/88       25:16     1:04:56     2:19:35       48:25   14:21     3:07:59
2000  Mark Morgan            M50-54     104/111       27:03     1:08:21     2:19:57       48:04   14:22     3:08:01
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       2MILE       5MILE      10MILE      LAST5K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2001  Jen Prowitz            F40-44     148/151       24:33     1:05:24     2:19:55       48:13   14:22     3:08:07
2002  Punky Roberts          F25-29     155/160       29:00     1:12:47     2:22:51       45:29   14:23     3:08:20
2003  Theresa Riley          F70-99         2/4                 1:11:06     2:22:23       45:58   14:23     3:08:20
2004  Sara Thorngren         F45-49     116/129       24:47     1:05:43     2:19:40       48:58   14:24     3:08:38
2005  Christopher Sterling   M45-49     120/121       23:52     1:01:04     2:12:47       56:38   14:28     3:09:25
2006  Karen Rogers           F50-54       82/88       25:09     1:05:06     2:20:33       48:58   14:28     3:09:30
2007  Karen Allen            F40-44     149/151       25:04     1:05:17     2:19:49       50:48   14:33     3:10:36
2008  Cyndi Ortiz-Taylor     F55-59       54/55       24:40     1:05:16     2:18:57       51:49   14:34     3:10:46
2009  Diane Herron           F70-99         3/4       26:24     1:08:15     2:22:06       48:49   14:35     3:10:54
2010  Laura Perry            F30-34     151/158       26:18     1:08:17     2:23:46       47:22   14:36     3:11:07
2011  Erin Mahr              F30-34     152/158       23:38     1:03:57     2:19:30       51:38   14:36     3:11:08
2012  Kathryn Thoms          F40-44     150/151       26:12     1:09:02     2:23:20       47:50   14:36     3:11:09
2013  Sarah Yarmoska         F35-39     159/167       26:12     1:09:03     2:23:21       47:53   14:36     3:11:13
2014  Ken Proctor            M50-54     105/111       23:51     1:03:51     2:20:36       50:39   14:36     3:11:15
2015  Michael Kottmer        M50-54     106/111       26:28     1:08:06     2:21:26       51:05   14:42     3:12:30
2016  Jeff House             M45-49     121/121       24:32     1:05:24     2:21:35       51:20   14:44     3:12:54
2017  Michelle House         F45-49     117/129       24:32     1:05:24     2:21:35       51:20   14:44     3:12:54
2018  Mark Heckendorf        M55-59       65/65       24:31                 2:22:19       51:27   14:48     3:13:45
2019  Michele Funk           F50-54       83/88       25:13     1:06:46     2:22:45       51:24   14:50     3:14:08
2020  Ashley Copher          F25-29     156/160       24:58     1:06:57     2:22:00       52:33   14:52     3:14:33
2021  Teresa Gordon          F45-49     118/129       27:12     1:08:31     2:23:26       52:06   14:56     3:15:32
2022  Lisette Allred         F30-34     153/158       26:35     1:10:33     2:27:00       48:39   14:57     3:15:39
2023  Kari Benning           F35-39     160/167       25:40     1:08:07     2:25:51       50:34   15:00     3:16:25
2024  Kara Sieg              F50-54       84/88       29:02     1:13:12     2:30:13       47:35   15:06     3:17:47
2025  Vanessa Hellenbrand    F35-39     161/167       27:22     1:10:53     2:27:40       50:08   15:06     3:17:48
2026  Vatema Ivy             F45-49     119/129       28:43     1:10:41     2:26:18       52:17   15:10     3:18:34
2027  Vernon Ivy             M50-54     107/111       22:59       59:58     2:18:03     1:02:05   15:17     3:20:08
2028  Ellen Zindel           F60-64       30/33       30:09     1:18:39     2:46:28       33:53   15:18     3:20:21
2029  G John Sheehy III      M50-54     108/111       30:10     1:18:40     2:46:28       33:53   15:18     3:20:21
2030  Jenny Bauman           F35-39     162/167       25:46     1:08:23                           15:20     3:20:42
2031  Monica Livingston      F60-64       31/33       26:47     1:08:15     2:26:14       54:29   15:20     3:20:43
2032  Rick Benesh            M65-69       26/28       22:05       57:37     2:20:25     1:00:26   15:20     3:20:50
2033  Allison Jaeger         F35-39     163/167       24:25     1:05:56     2:28:03       52:51   15:21     3:20:54
2034  Becky Dujsik           F35-39     164/167       28:38     1:11:44     2:29:55       53:53   15:34     3:23:48
2035  Tammy McSims           F45-49     120/129       28:44     1:14:07     2:33:00       51:18   15:36     3:24:18
2036  Cindy Wiemann          F50-54       85/88       26:35     1:12:47     2:32:50       53:20   15:45     3:26:09
2037  Linda Bradley          F65-69       11/11       25:13     1:06:25     2:23:00     1:04:03   15:49     3:27:02
2038  Claudine McCarthy      F45-49     121/129       28:18     1:09:13     2:26:20     1:02:36   15:57     3:28:55
2039  Patrick Murphy         M65-69       27/28       29:20     1:16:19     2:39:20       51:43   16:07     3:31:03
2040  Judy Brasda            F45-49     122/129       24:54     1:10:39     2:34:37       57:18   16:11     3:31:54
2041  Alanna Kopp            F20-24       95/96       25:30     1:11:08     2:34:26       57:45   16:12     3:32:10
2042  Dan Delacey            M60-64       51/54       27:22     1:13:33     2:38:41       56:03   16:24     3:34:43
2043  Jean Johnson           F60-64       32/33       31:07     1:19:18     2:44:33       51:31   16:30     3:36:03
2044  Crystal Johnson        F35-39     165/167       31:07     1:19:19     2:44:33       51:31   16:30     3:36:04
2045  Kris Gouty                            0/0       38:06     1:22:46     2:46:56       49:14   16:30     3:36:09
2046  Teresa Hazel           F50-54       86/88       38:08     1:22:48     2:46:58       49:14   16:31     3:36:11
2047  Dawn Czerwan           F45-49     123/129       29:02     1:14:08     2:37:00       59:33   16:32     3:36:33
2048  Lawton Warzala         M60-64       52/54       32:32     1:22:59     2:50:49       48:33   16:45     3:39:22
2049  Richard Mayer          M65-69       28/28       31:37     1:22:40     2:52:28       49:06   16:55     3:41:34
2050  Uchenna Jones          F40-44     151/151       30:16     1:20:06     2:48:23       54:43   17:02     3:43:06
2051  Veronica Lawrence      F45-49     124/129       31:44     1:21:58     2:48:19       55:34   17:06     3:43:52
2052  Heather Thornton       F35-39     166/167       31:44     1:21:57     2:48:19       55:34   17:06     3:43:52
2053  Dawn Nelson            F45-49     125/129       29:22     1:17:01     2:44:05     1:01:37   17:14     3:45:42
2054  Warren Tripp           M60-64       53/54       29:07     1:19:50     2:49:45       56:19   17:16     3:46:03
2055  Victor Dixon Jr        M35-39     150/151       33:30     1:23:06                           17:30     3:49:12
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